
Sr. 

No. Customer Name Address

1 SHINDE SANTOSH MANOHAR

PLOT NO 15, MANISHA NAGAR,, Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304
2 NALBILWAR PRASHANT PRAKASH Mahadwar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
3 KARANDE ANAND BAJIRAO vinayak saw mill, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
4 TAKANE HARIBHAU DATTATRAYA 4152, NAVI PETH,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

5 KADAM RAVI BAPURAV At/ Post- Kalikadevi Chowk, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

6 JOSHI RAGHUNATH GOVIND NEAR KALA MARUTI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
7 PHADE PAVANLAL RUPCHAND NAVI PETH, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
8 CHAVAN GAJANAN ANNAJI Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

9 PARICHARAK RAJARAM PANDURANG 3235, VIJAPUR GALLI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

10 ANGADI NIRAMALA BASAVPRABHU

AT POST-KHEDBHALWANI,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

11 JADHAV DHANAJI TATYABA

JADHAV CHOWK MANGALKWEDHA, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

12 WALAKE SAUDAGAR SADA

PANDHAREWADI,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

13 SAKHARE YOGIRAJ REVANSIDDHA Netaji Subhash Nagar, Solapur, Solapur H.O, Tal. : Solapur North, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)4

14 KHARE VISHWANATH DATTATRAYA

Khare Bldg,Chandrabhaga Ghat,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

15 MITHARI RUDRAMANI SHANKAR 1196,Navi Peth,Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
16 LOKMANYA VIDDHYALAYA SCH.DEV.  PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

17 LIGADE BHIMASHANKAR KASHINATH Dale Galli,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

18 TAD GORAKH NARHARI

DNYANESHWAR COLONY, NEAR MANISHANAGAR,Pa, ndharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413304

19

MUCHALAMBE VISHWANATH 

SHARNAPPA NAVI PETH,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

20 BADAVE PANDURANG VASUDEO SHIVAJI CHOWK,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

21 MAHIMKAR VASTALA BASVESHWAR PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

22 JOSHI ASHOK RAGHUNATH Near Kala Maruti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



23 DESHMUKH KISANRAO SAKHARAM

615 KOLE GALLI PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

24 KAVADE HANMANT DAGDU 4472,dale galli,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

25

DOMBE (HUF) NAREDRAKUMAR 

BASVESHWAR HNO.4316,DALE GALLI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

26 SHINDE ABA SADASHIV

A/P TAWASHI,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

27 PISE SHANKAR DADA

AT POST - KASEGAON, TAL - PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

28 JADHAV VIMAL H

4046 NAVIPETH PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

29 TAKANE VISHWANATH MAHADEO 4242, Tele galli,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

30 DAGDU NARSU CHAVAN & SONS  

4402 DALE GALLI PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

31 BHOSALE NARAYAN BHAU

AT ANAVALI POST GOPALPUR TAL PANDHARPPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

32 VELAPURE DAGDU VISWANATH TAVASI TAL PPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

33 SHAHA KIRAN JIVRAJ

1461 GANDHI ROOD PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

34 CHAURE APPA DATTU

ANILNAGAR, DALE GALLI, PANDHARPUR,., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

35 SANAP DEVRAO TULSHIRAM A/P Savargaon Ta Shirur., Beed, Tal. : Karveer, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

36 SATPUTE PRATAP PANDURANG

4530 SYN ROAD PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

37

MULLA MOHAMMED SIDDHI 

BASHIRMIYAN

OPP SHETE PUMP PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

38 BODAKE BHAMABAI MAHADEO

HNO.4642,SHELAKE WADI,JUNA KARAD NAKA,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

39 KAMBLE RAJENDRA VASANTRAO HNO.1334,GANDHI ROAD,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

40 DHONE NARAYAN BAPU PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

41 SHIRKE KAMAL VASANT GANDHI RAOD,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

42 SHAHA GULABCHAND MAHADEO

923,BARABAI TALIM,GOVINDPURA,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304



43 HATTE MAHANTAPPA TIPANNA

GOVIND PURA,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

44 NAIKNAVARE LAXMIBAI DNYANOBA

A/P PIRACHI KUROLI,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
45 PAVALE RAJENDRA RAMLING PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

46 DHONE RAMCHANDRA DASHARATH A/P TAKLI,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

47 GHADAGE ARUN VITTHAL AJANSOND, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

48 PALASE DHYANESHWAR TATYA SANT PETH,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

49 KADAM SOPAN TUKARAM

3531, BANKAT SWAMI MATH JAVAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

50

WANGIKAR PRABHAVATI 

PRABHAKAR

109/b,Shri.Sadguru Dtta.Central Staff Sa, ha Sanstha,Isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State 

: Maharashtra (India)413304

51

FOR MUNICIPAL SCHOOL BOARD 

PROVIDENT FUND PANDHARPUR  PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

52 JADHAV ARUN DATTATRAY A/P TAKLI,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

53 KOLE VASANT AUDUMBAR AT POST-N.CHINCHOLI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

54 PAWAR DIGAMBAR KONDHIBA

AT-UBARGOAN,POST-BOHALI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

55 GHODAKE RANGNATH BABA A/P AMBE,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

56 VITTHAL S.S.K.KAMGAR UNION  

VENUNAGAR GURSALE TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

57 RUPNAR SHIVAJI MAHIPATI

1239 NATH CHOWK,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

58 SHEJAWAL KRUSHANA DAGDU HNO.219/B.JUNI PETH,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

59 BANDPATTE SHIVAJI PANDURANG

NAVI WADAR GALLIPANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

60 SWAMI SANJAY SHANKAR

MANISHA MANISHANAGAR PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

61 JADHAV ISHWAR KRUSHNA

A/P-TAPKIR SHETPHAL TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

62 MAHAJAN SUDHIR CHANDRAKANT

Mahavir Nagar, Near Faltankar Bldg,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304



63 KOSHTI SHANKAR YALGUR DALEGALLI PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

64 KHARAT APPA KESHAVRAO JINING CO.PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

65 GHADAGE NAMDEV DATTU

AT POST-TAKALI,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

66 JADHAV RANUBAI LAXMAN AT POST UPARI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

67 JIRALI DHANANJAY BHALCHANDRA

VARULKAR VAKIL,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

68 MEHATA PRADEEPKUMAR RATANLAL

A/P LAXMI PATH PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

69 SHIRTODE AMBUBAI SHIVA

A/P WAKHARI,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

70

GHONGADE SIDHESHWAR 

NAGANATH Dale Galli, Navi Peth,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

71 PAWAR BABURAO JAGANNATH

COLLEGE ROAD PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

72 TAKANE BALKRUSHNA MAHADEO

4242 TELE GALLI PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

73 JADHAV BHIMRAO SHANKAR OPP. MILK DEARI, ISBAVI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

74 ASABE SHANKAR (PATIL) ANNASAHEB

A/P-TAWASHI TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

75 GHADAGE DHANAJI SHIVAJI

AT - AJANSOND, POST -DEGAON,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

76 JADHAV BHIMRAO LAXMAN A/P PATODA,DIST BEED, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

77 SIDDHANATH BHIMRAO DATTATRAY 223 JUNI PETH PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

78 DINGARE VILAS RAMCHANDRA 2969/7, BHAJI MARKET,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

79 GHADAGE PRAKASH SHRIRANG AT POST-AJANSOND., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

80 GHADAGE TUKARAM LIMBA AT POST-AJANSOND, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

81 WYDANDE DADA TUKA

A/P AJANSOND,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

82 GHADAGE UTTAM BHAGVAT

A/P AJANSOND,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304



83 WAYDANDE MAHADEO SOPAN

A/P AJANSOND,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

84 GHADAGE VILAS DHONDIBA

AJANSOND P-DEGAON TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

85 DINGARE VAISHALI VILAS

296 297 KALA MARUTI PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

86

KARAJGI BHIMASHANKAR 

VITHALRAO DALE GALLI,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

87

BANDPATTE CHANDRABAI 

DIGAMBAR

MAHAVIRNAGAR ZOPADPATTI PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

88 BHALERAO DASHARATH JAYRAM

FANSALKAR WADA PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

89 PATOLE TUKARAM KRUSHNA

A/P-SHEGAON DUMALA TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

90 JADHAV SHASHIKALA GOPAL

PANDHARPUR 646 NEAR SARKARI HOUSPITAL, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

91 BODAKE HARIBHAU GOVRDHAN

SHIVAJI NAGAR,DUDHADEARI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

92 MULANI ALLAMIYA MIRASAHEB

AJAN SOND TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

93

BHOGAONKAR GANGADHAR 

SHRISHAILYA JUNIPETH PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

94

BAGWAN IBRAHIMHAJI 

ABDULREHAMAN

3166, Tanaji Chowk, Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

95 BHOSALE PRAMILA SOPAN

WADARI CHAL STN.ROAD PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

96 DOIFODE AUDUMBAR BALASAHEB

R, 3509 NEAR VYANKAT SWAMI MATH, 3509 BANKA, T SWAMI MATH KALIKA DEVI CHOWK PANDHARPU, 

Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

97

Shri Manmath Swami Math 

Sanstha,Mangal Karyalya Emarat 

Nidhi P.pur.  Navi Peth,Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

98 NADAF MALIK RATANSAHEB

3043 Near Bhaji Market, Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
99 GAIKWAD VASANT RAMCHANDRA pirachi kuroli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

100 TAKANE RAMESH VISHWANATH PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

101 VIBHUTE INDUMATI MAHADEO

A-HOLE BK.P-BHOSE TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

102 SHAIKH YUSUF CHANNU

A/P-WAKHARI TAL=-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304



103 MOLANE NILAWATI MAHADEO

A/P KASEGAON,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

104 BHISE LAXMIKANT DIGAMBAR

3915 SANT PETH PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

105 SHINDE RAMA JANARDHAN PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

106 UBALE JALINDAR SHRIRANG A-TAKALI P-KORTI TAL-V, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

107 JADAV PANDIT VASANT

A/P-BOHALI TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

108 KUMBHAR CHANDRAKANT MARUTI 1212/A/2, ZENDE GALLI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

109 PAREKAR SAKHUBAI SITARAM AT POST-KHARDI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
110 KALAGATE VITTHAL NAMDEO PALASHI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

111

BODAKE BALKRISHNA/BALASO 

VITTHAL

A/P-KALAMARUTI PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

112 GOMEWADIKAR VIJAY VITTHAL 1088,HANUMAN MAIDAN, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

113 WAYDANDE SAHEBRAO BHAGWAN

A/P AJANSOND,TAL PANDHARPUR, Ajansond, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

114 DHOTRE BHAGUBAI SHETTI

NEAR SHAL -7 SANT PETH PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

115 SALUNKHE VITTHAL RAMRAO

4075 OPP.SOMANI PETROL PUMP,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

116 DATT NAGRI SAH PAT SAN  

BHOSALE CHOWK,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
117 BHADULE GAURABAI VIRBHADRA ISABA, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

118 BADAVE RUKHMINI BALASAHEB

PLOT NO 31BHAKTI MARGA PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)403304

119 PIMPARKAR SUMAN DAGDU UMDEGALLI,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

120 SURYABHAN PHOTO STUDIO  GANDHI ROAD,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

121 PAWAR CHANDRAKANT LAXMAN 19/A/2 PLOT NO. 19,ISBAVI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

122 SALUNKHE NIVARUTI VITHOBA HNO.4420,DALE GALLI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

123 PATIL SHIVAJI BABA AT POST - ROPALE,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



124 SHENDE ARUN SAMBHAJIRAO

A/P MEDSHINGI,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

125 SHINDE SAVITRIBAI SADASHIV AT POST-GURSALE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

126 THITE BALABHIM NANA H.NO.-4380,DALE GALLI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

127 GURSALKAR DIGAMBAR GOVIND LAXMI PATH,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

128 BANSODE DATTATRAY MAHADEO

A/P KASEGAON,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

129 KHANDAGALE DIGAMBAR MARUTI

687 kole galli,tal PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

130 PARMANE MALAN VISHNU

A/P GOPALPUR,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

131 GHONGADE SHOBHA DATTATRAY

C/o.Chandane Wada, Near PPr Urban Bank B, r.Sangola, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

132 ZADBUKE SHARADA AUDUMBAR 348 JUNI PETH PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

133 JADHAV SANJAY DATTATRAY

3577, Santh Peth, Pandharpur., Dist- Sol, apur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

134 PATHAK MADHAV NAGESH

2670 UMDEGALLI,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

135 BHANDURGE ROHINI CHANDRAKANT

Plot NO.34, Shrihari Nagar, "Omsiaichand, ra" At Post- Malinagar, Malinagar, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413108

136 KOKANE PRAKASH DIPAK

Ambedkar Nagar,, Santh Peth,, 3692, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

137 DEVKAR VATSALABAI BALU

1119 HANUMAN MAIDAN,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

138 AMIN KUMUDINI NARAYAN

MEHA APT.KRUSHNA COLONI PAUD ROOD, Pune City H.O, Tal. : Pune City, Dist. : Pune, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

139 NAGANE DATTATRAY LAXMAN A/P-UPARI TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

140

BEDREKAR MAHIBOOB 

MAHAMADALI

C.S.NO 4546/2A SULAMAN CHALL OLD KARAD N, AKA, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

141 KHAPALE DATTATRAY LAXMAN

A/TAKALI P/KORTI TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

142 KAULWAR RATAN VAMAN HNO.7273,DOMBE GALEE,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

143 SARVADE TUKARAM KISAN HNO.3940,SANT PETH,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



144 GHADAGE KALYANRAO SHAMRAO

A-AJANSOND P-DEGAON PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

145 RAY CUSHAN MEKARS  S.T.ROOD PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

146

KOTALKAR PRABHAVATI 

PANDURANG

1081 NAVI PETH PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

147 KULKARNI SUNITA SUDHAKAR

4738/2, MANISHA NAGAR, Vitahl Society, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

148

MANDAKE SNEHALATA 

BHALCHANDRA

MANAS NAGAR PLOT NO 16,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

149 KOKANE MANGAL PRABHAKAR

3106 BELICHA MAHADEO PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

150 RAKHUNDE KEVAL MADHAVRAO

A-BITAR GAON P-DEGAON PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

151 PAWAR SURESH KHASERAO . KASEGAV,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

152 SHAHA PRADIP FULCHAND

AT POST- TANDULWADI, TAL - MALSHIRAS, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

153 NARALE NANASO PRABHAKAR

NAGALYAND HOTEL PATHIMAGE PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

154 SHAHANE SHUBHANGI RAJENDRA

Ho No.1048 Nath Chowak Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

155 SWAMI PARVATI SHANKAR

SAHAYOG SOCIETY MANISHANAGAR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

156 AVATE BHARAT LAXMAN

A/P BENDWASTI,TAL KASEGAON,TAL PANDHARPU, R, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

157 SAKHARE RUKHMINI LAXMAN

A/P-KASEGAON TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

158 KAMBLE SUMAN SHRIRANG

SIKANDAR TAKALI,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

159 HANDE NIVARUTTI DASHRATH AT POST PIRACHI KUROLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

160 MULANI MUBARAK BABULAL

A/P-PIRACHIKUROLI TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

161 BHAKARE JAYSHREE HARICHANDRA

MAHAVIR NAGAR PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

162 BHAKARE NIKHIL HARICHANDRA Mahavir Nagar,Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

163 KAMBLE PRAMOD HARIBHAU 3975 ST.ROOD PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



164 JIRALI SARANG BHALCHANDRA

3381 JUNA WASKAR WAD PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

165 KOTHARI RAVINDRA HUKUMCHAND

Shaskiy Vasahat Behind K.B.P. Collage, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

166 JAMADAR REHANABI ABADULSATAR at post vhale,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
167 PAWAR DIGAMBAR YESHWANT 76 Umate Nagar,, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

168

GARCHELVAR KALAVATI 

RAMESHWAR

1247 GAWANDI GALLI PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

169 PAWAR PANDURANG VITHOBA

NEAR KAIKADI MAHARAJ MATH PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

170

DESHMUKH ADHIKRAO 

CHANDRAKANT

A/P-WAKHARI TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

171 LAVATE NAGESH NARAYAN

153 ANIL NAGAR PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

172 KULKARNI SACHIN HANMANT

Lekhani " Bangalow Gajanan nagar Takli R, oad Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413304

173 KAVADE LAXMI MUKUND 4618, GATADE PLOT,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

174 GHUGE RAJARAM CHANGDEO

A/P-BABHALGAON TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

175 SHAIKH NISAR MINAJ

3520 KALIKA DEVI CHOWK 3520 PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

176 HAKE ABA APPA AT POST-KORTHI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

177 PAWAR ARJUN SUBRAO

A/P KHEDBHOSE,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

178 MANE AMAR VITTHAL 3877, SANTH PETH,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

179 KURE LAXMAN DNYANOBA AT POST-GOPALPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

180

BHATTAD MADHUSUDAN 

SATYANARAYAN

A/P BHATTAD MEDICAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

181 ADAGALE SARJERAO ABHIMAN santpeth ppr., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

182 SHAHA SOHAM SHITAL

1459/61 GANDHI ROAD PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

183 BONDFALE MADAN BABURAO anil nagar,ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



184 KHANDAVE PRATIBHA MAHALING

4316, DALE GALLI,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

185 SAWASE SUBHASH GOVIND

A/P TUNGAT,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

186 METKARI SAVITA RAJU

4282 KADBE GALLI PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

187 TAMBOLI AJIJ ABDUL Bhosale Chowk, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

188 SHINDE VITTHAL SHANKAR AT POST-ANAVALI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

189 JOSHI AJAY ASHOK 2981,KALA MARUTI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

190 JADHAV ANJANA KISHOR

HNO.3585,SANT PETH PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

191 GAIKWAD DNYANESHWAR KONDIBA

A/P WAKHARI,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

192 SWAMI MANMATH RAMLING

ASHIRWAD BANGALO,STETION ROAD,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

193 GHADAGE BHASKAR SANDIPAN AT AJANSOND,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

194 SHAHA UJWALA SHRENIK

C/O BHARATCHAND DAVJI NAVI PETH PANDHARP, UR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

195 CHAITANYA PLASTIC INDUSTRIES  

3352 CHANDRABHAGA GHAT PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

196 KADAM CHANGDEO BABA

A/P AJANSOND,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

197 SHETE GAJANAN SHANKAR

., .,  GAT NO 4216 KADBE GALLI, KADABE GALLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

198 GAIKWAD BHASKAR KESHAV

AT POST-ANAVALI,TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

199 SHAHA AKSHAY SANJAY NAVI PETH ,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

200 JADHAV LAXMAN DAGADU 54,PLOT NO 43/2,ISBAVI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

201 TAPKIRE MAHESH DNYANESHWAR

3102 SAMBHAJI CHOWK PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

202 SHAIKH INUS MAKTUM

170 KASE KAPDE GALLI PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

203 KHAPALE MANGAL SUBHASH A/P TAKLI,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



204 CHANGAN JAYASHRI RAMCHANDRA

BEHIND SARKARI GODOWN, PANDHARPUR., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

205 MITHARI MAHESH ASHOK

At/Post,Gat No-107/2 Plot No-32 Uma Naga, r Isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304
206 MULANI RAFIK USAMAN wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

207 GAVALI RAJU DADA

DNYANESHWAR CHOPADPATTI, MAHAVIR NAGAR, , PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : 

Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

208 BHOSALE DIGAMBAR BABURAO

Sadguru Sadan, Raghukul Society, Karad R, oad,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

209 THORAT DEVALDEVI RANGRAO

Plot No.14, Charul Bangala, Laxmi Nagar,,  Takali Road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

210 SATPUTE HARICHANDR ADNYAN

PLOT NO.68 ,DHAYTADAK NAGAR TAKALI,PANDH, ARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

211 SHAHA NAMRATA SHITAL 1459/61 GANDHI ROAD,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
212 RANDIVE SHAMRAO KRISHANA AT POST-YEVATI,, Mohol, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

213 SHINDE VASANT TATYABA AT DEWADE POST SHELWE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

214 BHUSNAR POPAT SHRIMANT

AT -SHIRDHON POST-VAKHARI,TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

215 KALE TUKARAM RAJARAM

V S S K Ltd -Venunagar Gursale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

216 BANGALE MARYAPPA SAMBHAJI

AT-AJANSOND, POST-DEGOAN,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

217 CHAVAN HARI CHANDRAKANT

At.Post.Babhulgaon, Tal _ Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

218 WAYDANDE KALAPANA SAHEBRAO AT-AJANSOND, POST-DEGOAN,, Ajansond, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

219 KASABE BHAMABAI RAMCHANDRA

AT -AJANSOND,POST-DEGOAN,TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

220 BADAVE VASUDEO PANDURANG CHOFALA PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

221 MANE ANURADHA ASHOK

AT POST-SARKOLI,TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

222 BAGADE RUKHMINI KISHOR

NEAR INDRAPRATHA,S.T.STETION,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

223 SHAIKH ABADUL MAJJID YUNNUS

HNO.170,JUNI PETH,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

224 BHOSALE HEMANT VASANTRAO 4075/1, Bhosale Chowk,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



225 SHAHA APEKSHA PAWANKUMAR

HNO.1456/57,GANDHI ROAD,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

226 TARAPURKAR VISHWAS HARIBHAU

HNO.494,JUNI PETH,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
227 MANDHARE UMABAI KANTILAL AT POST-SHEGOAN DHUMAL,, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

228 KSHIRSAGAR SANTOSH AUDUMBAR

HNO.723,GOVINDPURA GUJARWADA,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

229 BABAR PANDIT BHIMRAO AT POST-PULUJ,], Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

230 NAIKNAVARE VIJAY UDDHAVRAO Ho No-4264 NAVI PETH, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

231 KORE MOHAN SADASHIV

Dale GAlli, Pandharpur, 4332/2, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

232 MANE SHANTABAI TANAJI

G.P.BIHAIND ZOPADPATI,PPR,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

233 KARANDE PANDURANG LAXMAN 415, Juni Peth,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

234 PAWAR SUREKHA UMAKANT

C/o.Dashrath Survase, Yashoda Shopping C, enter, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

235 SATPUTE SUBHASH MAHADEO AT POST-TAWASHI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

236 BHUITE SHRINIVAS SURESH ANIL NAGAR,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

237 GHODAKE PARVATI BHIMASHANKAR

1161,HANUMAN MAIDAN,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

238 PAWAR RAMCHANDRA KUNDALIK UMBARGOAN,BHOHALI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

239 TENDULKAR VIJAY BALKRUSHNA 4364, DALE GALLI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

240 BABAR KALYAN BHIMRAO

AT POST-PULUJ,TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

241 WALAKE JAWAHARLAL TANAJI

EKANATH SADAN ,JUNI PETH,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

242 SHINGADE RUKHMINI SUBHASH

MAHAVIR NAGAR,VADAR GALLI,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

243

INDIAN  NATIONAL HUMAN 

D.INTIGRETIV ASS.PANDHARPUR  

., 3111, ,SAMBHAJI CHOWK,, ., SAMBHAJI CHOWK,, Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413304

244 TELANG PREMDAS AMBADAS At Post-Yeoti, Tal- Mohol, Yeoti, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413248



245 NIMBALKAR SHOBHA PRAKASH tanaji chowk ,ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

246 RAJPUT GIRIDHARSING BABUSING LAXMI TAKALI,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

247 PATHARUT DNANOBA TIPANNA NEAR JAIN MANDIR,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

248 KAVALE OMKAR VIJAYKUMAR NAVI PETH ,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

249 GHADAGE SANGITA AJINATH AJANSOND, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

250 CHAVAN VIKAS ANNASAHEB

aval Sahadev Nagar Nashik 422013, plot no.29,bhaktimarg,ppr C/O 33,Pavitra,  Banglow Gangapur Road 

Horizan Acadami J, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

251 RAWAL JAYSHRI ADINATH

HNO.4416,A, DALE GALLI,NEAR TALIM,PPR,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

252 GHADAGE TANAJI SHANKAR

AT - AJANSOND, POST -DEGAON,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

253 SHAIKH JAIBUNNISA JILANI JUNA KARAD NAKA,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

254 YADAV DATTATRAY LAXMAN patavardhan kuroli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

255 LOKHANDE MAHADEO EAKNATH Kautali,Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

256 PATIL NANSAHEB LAXMAN

A/P RAZANI,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

257 BOHARI JAMIN H.S.

3219,MOMON WADA / 205 Gharmasi Signechar,  Saibaba Nagar Kondwa Khurd pune, Pune City H.O, Tal. : Pune 

City, Dist. : Pune, State : Maharashtra (India)411048

258 MANE SATISH DNYANESHWAR 182,JUNI PETH,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

259 Hamid M.&/or Hasina H.Patavekari  kadabe galli.ppr., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

260 CHAVAN SANJAY MAHADEO

LOHAKARE BILLDING MAHAVIR  PATH,AKALUJ, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

261 GANDHI MOHIT SHASHANK

UJAWAL PREM BANGALA SANGAM PUL NEAR,BARA, MATI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State 

: Maharashtra (India)413304

262 WALAKE UMA JAVAHARLAL  GAT.119,PLOT,26,ISABAVI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

263 YADAV SURESH NIVARUTI

At Post- Shegav Dumala, SHEGAON DUMALA, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

264 PAWAR BALASAHEB MARUTI Khedbhose Post Shevate, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



265 SHINDE SUMAN DATTATRAY MALAVALI,MALSHIRAS, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

266 PAWAR SARALA SURESH HNO.7,ZENDE GALLI,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

267 DESHMANE AUDUMBAR KASHINATH 363, JUNI PETH,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

268 SONAWANE REKHA MAHEDEO PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

269 SHAHA SHWAPNIL ARVIND gandhi road,akaluj,malshiras,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

270 SHAHA SHITAL JIVRAJ 4647/2/A/9, PLOT NO 10, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

271 CHATURBHUJ MINA VASANT AT POST=TAWASHI,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

272 BASAWANTI SHAILAJA SHIVANAND NAVI PETH,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

273 RANGAT DATTATRAY HARIBA

Korti Road, Near Wear House,Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

274 JADHAV PRAKASH RAMA Mathadi Kamgar,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

275 DANDAGE CHINTU BAPU NAVI PETH PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
276 KADAM DATTU YESHWANT AT POST ADHIV, Adhiv, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

277 DHOLE YUVRAJ VITTHAL

., At/Po- Ranjani Tal- Pandharpur, Ranjani, Ranjani, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
278 JADHAV DATTATRAY MARUTI At/Po- Adhiv, Adhiv, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

279 JAGTAP BAPU AJINATH At PO-Adhiv (Visava), Adhiv, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

280 DANDAGE VITTHAL DHONDIBA At Po-Ranjani, Ranjani, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
281 BARADE RAMCHANDRA MAHADEO At/po- Adhiv, Adhiv, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

282 KHANDAKAR GORAKHNATH BIRAPPA PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

283 BODAKE ANIL KUBIR

HNO.3041,INDIRA BHAJI MARKET,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

284 SHINDE CHHAYA CHANDRAKANT 348,JUNI PETH,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

285 KAVADE SAMADHAN MOHAN

AT POST=BHANDISHEGAV.PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304



286 VHANMANE VITTHAL SHIVAJI chandrabhaga nagar,ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

287 KALE RAMCHANDRA NARAYAN DALE GALLI,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

288 KUNDUR SHANKAR VASANTRAO HNO.256,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

289 SHINDE KALYAN NAGANATH AT POST =RANJANI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

290 SALUNKHE SULOCANA JOTIRAM AT POST SHELAVE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

291 SALGAR RAJU DATTU AT POST KORATI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
292 GHADAGE KESARBAI PARSURAM RAZANI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

293 PAVALE RAJENDRA MAHADEO NAVIPETH, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

294 KSHIRSAGAR MOHAN KRUSHNA ATPOST=OZEWADI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

295 JADHAV PRASAD PANDURANG 6/A ANANDVAN SOSAITY, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

296 JORWAR HARI MARUTI AT- Shirdhoan Po-Wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

297 CHAVAN RANJANA TUKARAM AT POST WAKHARI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

298 RAVALU DASHRATH LAXMAN takali ,korthi,ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

299 LOKHANDE BHARAT KERU AT POST BHANDISHEGAON, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
300 SHINDE PANDHARINATH AGATRAO AT POST AWADE, Mohol, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

301 SWAMI RAMLING PRABBUYA JUNI PETH, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

302 GODASE BALASAHEB NAMDEO AT POST-KASEGOAN,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

303 CHAVAN UTTAM KERBA

Dalli Galli, Pandharpur, Ho No-4299, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

304 JADHAV VANDANA MADHAV 3974/ STATION ROAD, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

305 JADHAV LAXIMI DYNESHWAR ZENDE GALLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

306 ATKALE MARUTI TATYA VENU NAGAR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



307 BODAKE SAKHUBAI RAMCHANDRA near bhaji mkt. pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

308 SHINGAN DHANAJI SHANKAR AT POST TAWASI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

309

SURVASE KALINDI M/G SAKHUBAI 

GANPAT AT POST VAKHARI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
310 GAIKWAD LAXIMAN BHANUDAS AT POST UPARI, Upari, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

311 YADAV BABRUWAN SANTRAM

Gut No-109/2B/2 Plot No-22 Isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

312 THIGALE LATA BALASAHEB 4365 dale galli,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

313 PARDESHI SUNIL KUMAR HIRACHAND HNO.397,JUNI PETH,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

314 JAHAGIRDAR BHANUDAS SHIVAJI 1466, NATH CHOWK,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

315 OVHAL DHANAJI SAHEBRAO AT POST=KORTHI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
316 ATAR SADIK GAFUR 6513,SANT PETH,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

317 CHAVAN ASHOK PRAMOD

Plot no.65 Shaskiya vasahaat Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

318 ADHATRAO SACHIN TUKARAM 692,JUNI PATH,KOLE GALLI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

319 GAVADE KASHINATH SUKHADEO VENUNAGAR ,KARKHANA, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

320 SHIRGIRE TUKARAM DATTATRAYA AT POST - AJANSOND, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

321 SHINDE DATTATRAYA EKNATH

H NO 4676,HANUMAN MAIDAN,Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

322 GUTAL SOMANATH JAYWANT AT =AJOTI,POST=VHOLE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

323 SUDKE AUDUMBAR JAGANATH

Sangola Road,, Santh Peth,, 3588/1, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

324 PAWAR ANANT UTTAM

4243/2  Navi Peth  Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

325

DUBAL SHRIKANT ALIS VILAS 

DATTATRAY at post=ajansond, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

326 DHAVALE SHANTABAI SHIVRAM 509,juni peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

327 SHAHA WASANTI CHANDULAL

H NO 289 Juni Peth Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304



328 PARALKAR VANDANA BHIMA JAIN MANDIR PPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

329 KHARAT BHARAT SOMA AT POST-UAPARI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

330 SHAHA RAJANI HIRALAL College Road, Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

331 AHERKAR PANDURANG KESHAV A/P TISANGI, (SONAKE), Talsangi, Tal. : Mangalwedha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

332 MASKE DATTATRAYA KRUSHNA A/P KORTI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

333 BANSODE SHIVAJI MACHHINDRA a/p FULCHINCHOLI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

334 ROKADE NALINI SHARADCHAND near dak bangala ,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

335 SHAIKH MAKBUL MARDAN a/p kasegaon,tal ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

336 DHERE MAYA RAMCHANDRA VISAVA VITHAL VADI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
337 WAGHAMARE MOHAN SHANKAR AT BABHULGAV,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

338 SAWANT VAISHALI BALASAHEB

GAT NO 43 PLOT NO 14 ANAND NAGAR TAKALI , ROAD, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

339

BHOSALE DATTATRYA 

CHANDRAKANT At.Post Anwali, Anawali, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

340 SHINDE CHANDRAKANT AGATRAO

AT POST=CHILAYWADI, (VITHAL SAH.KARKHANA, ), Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)

341 RANGAR AUDUMBAR SHANKAR AT=SHIRDHON,POST=WAKHRI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

342 KALE BHALCHANDRA MANIK AT POST=WADIKUROLI,, WADIKUROLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

343

GAIKWAD PRAMOD (PAMULAL) 

VAIJNATH

DNYANESHWAR NAGAR,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

344 NAGANE SAHEBRAO SRIRANG upari tal ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

345 SHINDE MADHUKAR TULSHIRAM at post= wakhari,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

346 PARDESHI USHA MANIK isbavi tal ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

347 PORE PANDURANG RAGHUNATH A/P WAKHARI., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



348 WALANE NANDKUMAR PRALHAD near shete petrol pamp ,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
349 LAVATE BALU TAYAPPA at post=korthi,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

350 BHALERAO KULBHUSHAN DIGAMBAR BADAVECHAR ZOPADPATTI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

351 GAJARE RAGHUNATH MADHUKAR a/p shelave, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

352 GAJARE MOHAN HANMANT at post=shelave, c/o.Sunil Vant Kore, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

353 DETHE SANJAY HARIBHAU At =takali,Post=Korthi,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
354 KAMBALE LAHU TULSHIRAM At Post=Anavali,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

355 SHINDE BALIRAM BABU SANT PETH,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

356 KADAM MANDAKINI ARUN 306,LAXMI TAKALI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

357 MHAMANE SMITA MAHADEO

PLOT NO 51, PRADESHI NAGAR,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
358 VYAVHARE NITIN PATLU bairagwadi, Ta,Mohol,, Mohol, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

359 CHAVAN DEVIDAS SUKHADEO at post=adhiv,post=gursale,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

360 SARVAGOD SHAHU RAMAKANT 3695,ambedkar nagar,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
361 PAWAR HARIDAS KASHINATH at post=wakhari,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

362 SHINDE BHAGWAT KRUSHNA isbavi wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

363 LIMAKAR RANJANA SHIVAJI

., .,  SAHYADRI NAGAR NEAR MALAPE CHOWK ISBAVI, .,  SAHYADRI NAGAR NEAR MALAPE CHOWK ISBAVI, 

ISBAVI, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

364 TAD TATYASO SAKAHARI PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

365 LIGADE AKSHAY KAILAS

4367 DALE GALLI,PPR // kurul ,tal=mohol,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

366

PATIL SUJATA 

NANASAHEB(ABHANGRAO) a/p yevati, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

367 BULBULE WAMAN SHANKAR 3097/A BELICHA MAHADEV PPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

368 GIRI UMESH DATTATRAY

AT/POST,457,HANUMAN MANDIR CHITNIS CHOUK,  PATIL GALLI HUPARI, Hupari, Tal. : Hatkanangale, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : Maharashtra (India)416203

369 BANDAGAR DAJI GOVARDHAN at shirdhon post wakhari,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



370 YAVGAL PRASHANT MALLIKARJUN chaitanya nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

371 MUJAWAR SHAMA MAHAMUD 3795 a sant peth,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
372 RASAL AUDUMBAR RAMCHANDRA Isbavi, Tal - ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
373 GATE RAJENDRA HANMANT ISABAVI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

374 GHADAGE DATTATRAY TUKARAM at post choncholi,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

375 KAMBALE VILAS GIRJAPPA samata nagar plot no 20, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

376 MUJAWAR FATIMABI GANIM

A/P WAKHARI,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

377 TARADGAONKAR SURAJ PANDURANG HNO.1189,NAVI PETH,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

378 GAIKWAD BABASAHEB MACHINDRA at post pohargan,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

379 KAMBALE ASHA SUBHASH AT PO- Tavashi, Tawashi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

380 PATIL SAMBHAJI SHIVRAM SHIVNIL,UMATE NAGAR., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

381 NAGTILAK SHRIMANT GENU at kauthali post vhale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

382 SARVADE SATISH KUMAR

Ramling Socitay,Vijapur Road Solapur ( c, /o nagarpalika shikshan mandal), Solapur H.O, Tal. : Solapur North, 

Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

383

DHARURKAR CHANDRASHEKHAR 

PANDURANG umde gali, ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

384 PATASKAR SUBHASH DIGAMBAR 1301, SHIVAJI CHOWK, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

385 SHINGAN SURESH UDDHAV

A/P-ASHTHI TAL-MOHOL nagalend near,ppr, Mohol, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

386 BHISE RAJKUMAR NAGU

Ho No-101/1/B SHIKSHAK SOCITY, ISBAVI, P, ANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304
387 SHELKE DROPADI SAMBHAJI A/P ASHTI,TA-MOHOL, Mohol, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

388 PAWAR SAMADHAN DNYANESHWAR

at p chincholi bhose /c/o kalpak printer, s, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
389 PAWAR SAMADHAN TUKARAM at post tungat, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

390 BANDGAR NAMDEO GUNDIBA

Taratgaon Post- Patvardhan Kuroli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

391 LOKHANDE CHOKHA BAPU A/P Chincholi Bhose., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



392 PAWAR VISHANU NARAYAN at post  Chincholi bhose, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

393 GADE VINOD MOHAN 1218,Gavandi Galli,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

394 PAWAR DNYANESHAR ANANDA

AT/UMBARGAON POST-BOHALI, UMBARGAON, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

395 KHARADE TUKARAM GANPAT

15/A, ZENDE GALLI,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

396 JAGATAP NANDKUMAR NAGU at post bhalawani,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

397 PATIL BABURAO BHIMRAO

A/P KHEDABHALWANI, PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
398 PATIL KHASERAO BHIMRAO at post Ashthi,, Mohol, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

399 CHAUGULE LAXMAN SUKDEO A/P Anavali., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

400 KARKAMKAR AUDUMBAR LAXMAN 789,Govindpura., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

401 VYAVHARE ABHIJIT ANURATNA Anand Nagar Takli Road,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
402 BHOSALE SATYAWAN TUKARAM at post sarkoli,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

403

BHANDEKAR PRABHAKAR 

MALLINATH Gatade Plot Bihind Godaun,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

404 ULAGADDE SUBHASH SHARNAPPA 4388/1a,dale galli,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

405 DHOBALE LAXMAN KONDIBA MANGALWEDHA, Solapur H.O, Tal. : Solapur North, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

406 SAKHARE NAVANATH KRUSHNA at p kasegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

407 PAWAR ARUN GANPAT 197,Juni Peth,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

408 SAMAST JAIN SAMAJ PANDHARPUR.  Mahavir Nagar,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

409 KHILARE GOVARDHAN DINKAR AT POST KASEGOAN, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

410 TELI CHANDRAKALA SHIVAJI at post kadlas tal sangola, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
411 KSHIRSAGAR POPAT ATMARAM at post tawashi,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
412 KUSUMDE PANDURANG NAMDEO at post susate., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

413 MEHTRE GAHININATH SADASHIV at post pandharewadi,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



414 SHENDAGE RAHUL KISAN

hno.352,juni peth,waghule builldiang,mad, hadi k., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)

415 DEVKAR SHAM NARAYAN jagadamba vasahat santpeth,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

416 PATIL ASHOK LAXMAN at p kauthali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

417 MALI KHANDU KRISHANA a/ supali .p/palshe, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

418 METKARI SAKHUBAI KERAPPA kadbe galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
419 WAGHAMARE SURESH NARAYAN at post  korthi,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

420 WAGHMARE PANDURANG SHIVAJI AT POST-KORATI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

421 PAWAR BANDU BAYAJI at post kharsoli,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

422 CHAVAN NANA BRAHMADEO

CILI WADI POST PANDHARE WADI TAL PPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

423 RAJMANE DHANANJAY PRAKASH A/P Babhulgaon., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

424 TINGARE SUBHASH RAJARAM

at post korti / Tandalwadi,pandharpur, Korti, Tal. : Pamdharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
425 KAPANE DNYANESHWAR SHIVAJI at post Sarakoli,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

426 BHANDARI ANIL CHANDULAL zende galli,hno.1,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

427 BHOPLE SANGITA SHAMRAO a/p kasegoan, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

428 TAMBOLI MAHAMAD SAMIR GULAB hno.221,juni peth,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
429 ROKADE BALASAHEB LAXMAN tisangi,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

430 DIVATE TUKARAM PANDURANG A/P Kasegaon., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

431 SAKHARE GANESH AUDOMBAR

GAT NO.13, PLOT NO.16, UMA NAGAR, ISBAVI, , PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413304

432 GANDULE SOMNATH AMAR navi peth p;pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

433 SHINDE SHIDHANATH PANDURANG anavale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

434 MULE PRATAP VIJAY 4062 navi peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



435 TAD SANTOSH SHANKAR

125,Near School No.7 Santh Peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

436 KALE RAJESH PUNDALIK

97, JAGDAMBA VASAHAT, ., A/P-SANT PETH,PANDHARPUR, Santpeth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : 

Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
437 GAJARE KIRAN DAVCHAND a/p salve, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

438 KAMALIWALE JALIL ABADULMAJID a/p kaseekapde galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

439 SHENDE DATTATRAY BAPU dayaneshawar nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

440 SHAIKH RAFIK INNUS At Post - Kasegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

441 LOKARE VISHNU ANANTA at post shelave tal pandharur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

442 KHANDEKAR SURESH NAMDEV at post korti tal pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

443 LAMKANE PANDURANG DANOBA A/p Pirachikuroli Tal Pandharpur, Pirachi Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

444 DESHMANE SACHIN MAHADEV A/p.Tapkir Shetfal, TAPKIR SHETPHAL, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

445 YALMAR BALASAHEB JAGNNATH a/P Supali., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

446 PATIL TUKARAM NAMDAVE a/p bhabulgavon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

447 BODAKE SUBHASH DNYANESHWAR

 NEAR KALA MARUTI MANDIR,3569,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

448 GAIKWAD VIKRAM ANIL mahadwar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

449 MOTE MAYABAI TUKARAM a/p khorti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

450

KHANDALIKAR VYENKATESH 

RAMCHANDRA damodar callni, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

451 NEHATRAO RAMESH VASUDAV ho/no 547 juni oeth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

452 GANDHI SAHIL SURESH Virsagar Nagar, College Road,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

453 SHAHA SANTOSH RAJKUMAR 4057/ NAVI PETH, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

454 SHINDE NANDA NAGESH HO NO 1439 gandhi road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
455 MOKASHI ASHOK BHIMRAO at po devade tal pandharpur, Deodi, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



456 BARDE ASHOK LAXMAN At -Adhiv, Post - Gursale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

457 GHADGE SWATI UTTAM A/p Ajan sond, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

458 DHOLE RAMESH NARAYAN At Post - Ranzani, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

459 DHOLE DHONDIRAM MANIK At Post - Ranzani, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

460 DHOLE RAUSAHEB PANDURANG At Post - Ranzani, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

461 MOLANE ARUN MAHADEO At Post - Ranzni, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

462 CHAVAN ASHVINI ANIL

54/34 JIJAU NAGAR, KARAD ROAD PPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

463 GODASE NATHA SADASHIV

At Post - Siddhewadi, Tal - Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

464 JADHAV DNYANESHWAR EAKNATH

At Post - Siddhewadi, Tal - Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

465 JADHAV BAPU BALASAHEB

At Post - Siddhewadi, Tal - Pandharpur., Siddhewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

466 RAVAN SUNITA SHRIKANT C/o.B.S.Repal, Karad Road,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
467 PAWAR VILAS DINKAR KURANWADI  Post=ASHTI, Mohol, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

468 ATKALE VITHAL RAMCHANDRA At Post - Shegaon Dumala, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

469 KHAPALE SANJAY HARIDAS At Post-Ropale (bk), Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

470 LONDHE BHGAWAN ANANTA 4387 DALE GALLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

471 RANDAVE POPAT TUKARAM at po gadegavon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

472 SAWANT VAIJINATH LIMBAJI at.kharatwadi post.p.wadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

473 SALUNKHE SUMAN ARUN 4420 Dalli Galli Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

474 ASABE ASHOK PANDURANG A/p Upari Tal Pandharpur, Upari, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

475 KHURD PATIL SUJATA NANASAHEB At Post - Yevti Tal- Mohol Dist - Solapu, r, Yeoti, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



476 BOBADE DATTARY MADHUKAR At/po- susti Tal pandharpur, Suste, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

477 PAWAR HANMANT TUKARAM 3091 kal maruti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

478 DEVMARE MANJUSHA SHIVAJI 3872 santh peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

479 PATIL RAJAMATI BALKRISHANA at post adhiv, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

480 DANGE RAJARAM BHANUDAS at/po- Gursale Tal- pandharpur, Gursale, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

481 GHADAGE VAJINATH KASHINATH

at/po- pandharewadhi tal-p,pur, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

482 BODAKE SACHIN SUKHDEV

gut no-430/1b plotno-96 wakhari tal -p.p, ur, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

483 SHAIKH MOHMADASTGIR MOLASO juni peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

484 GHODAKE PURUSHOTTAM LAXMAN

A/P ANWALI TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

485 AYARE ANNA TUKARAM  A/P MENDHAPUR TAL P.PUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

486 ATKALE DILIP POPAT A/P KOUTHALI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

487 TARALGATTI NARAYAN DNYANOBA 1048, Nath Chowk,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

488

[GUJAR] CHAVAN DIPAK 

PANDURANG BHAJANDAS CHOWK, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
489 GIDDE NAGNATH VASUDEV A/P TUNGAT TAL P.PUR, Tungat, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

490 PAWAR PANDURANG DANYABO

at/po khedbalavni tal p,pur, KHEDBHALWANI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

491

Shri.Chhatrapati Sambhajiraje Bachat 

Gat  

At Post - Wakhari Tal- Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

492 KAMBALE BAJIRAO MOHAN wadekuravale, WADIKUROLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

493 METKARI SUMAN DAJI at/po bhatumbare tal-p.pur, Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

494 KALE YASHODA KISAN santh peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

495 MALI DATTARAY KASHINATH Gurukrupa socitey, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
496 KUSUMADE KUMAR ARJUN at/po- bhole tal-p.pur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



497 MULE HANUMANT SADSHIVA at/po umbare tal-p.pur, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

498 WAGHMODE BIRUDEV SIDDHANTH at/po kurti tal-p,pur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

499 BANSODE DIPAK VILAS

At Post - Fulchinchole Tal-Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

500 NAMADE NANDABAI DATTATRYA AT POST KASETGAON, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

501 KAPASE JOTIRAM CHANDRAKANT a/p vhale tal p.pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

502 KSHIRSAGAR SHIVAJI KUNDALIK at/po magarwadi tal-p,pur, MAGARWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

503 GADHAVE SHIVAJI BHIMA at/po-kautali tal-p,pur, Kauthali, Tal. : N.solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

504 SAWANT ANIL SAUDAGAR a/p kharatwadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

505 VAGARE MANOHAR GOPALA a/p pandharewadi, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
506 ZAMBARE VITTHAL BHAUSABHA at po palshi, Palashi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
507 SHINDE SANDIP PITIMBAR at/po bhalavni, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

508 KAMBALE KASTURI BALKRUSHNA vivekanad nagar wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

509 GAIKWAD PARMESHWAR CHINTU AT POST CHALE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

510 SAWANT LALITA RAMESH bhakti marg ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

511 ZEND DIGMBAR SHIVDAS ho no-80 zende galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
512 RANDIVE DAIVSHALA ARAVIND DEGOAN,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

513 GAIKWAD MAHADEO DAGDU

3168 BANKAT SWAMI MATH PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
514 KAVADE RAM SAMBHAJI At/po Bardi, Bardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

515 KAMBLE GANESH DEVIDAS savarkar nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

516 DHAWARE MULIDHAR SUKADEO Badave Char Bhakti Marg,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

517 MALI PANDIT RAMA a/p pandharewadi, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

518 KOLI MAHESH NAMDEO A/P KASEGAON, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



519 RAJMANE VIJAYA SUSHAS At/po babulgav, Babhulgaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

520 CHUNADE NAMDEV BABAN anil nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

521 JADHAV MARUTI DHONDIBA A/p Fulare Vasti Gurasale Tal Pandharpur, Gursale, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

522 DETHE NATHAJI RAMCHANDRA AT=DHONDEWADI,POST=JAINWADI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

523 CHAVAN TUKARAM SOPAN AT POST- WAKHARI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
524 KHARAT LAXMAN DASHRATH SONAKE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

525 GAIKWAD PANDURANG MURLIDHAR a/p ozewadi, Ozewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

526 MADANE RAVINDHRA SHANKAR hanuman ground, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
527 PAWAR LATA TATYA 1122, Hanuman Maidan,, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
528 MANE GHAMLU DANYOBA A/P PIRACI KUROVALI, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
529 SHAIKH RASHID LATIF A/P ANAVALI, Anawali, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
530 KAMBLE MAHALLARI DNAYNU AA/P BOHALE, Bohali, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

531 MARDA YOGESH JAGADISHPRASAD "shri Krupa" Stetion Road,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

532 SHINDE SUKHADEV DYANOBHA BHANDSHEAGAON, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
533 BHKRE SHANKAR VITHOBA a/p laxmi takli, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
534 PORE AJINATH GAJENDRA a/p wakhri, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
535 GAVADE SARJERAO VITTHAL a/p puluj, Puluj, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

536 TAD SAMBHAJI SHIVAJI AKLASPUR PO/ANAVALI, Akkalkot, Tal. : Akkalkot, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

537 NAGTILAK SUSHILA CHANDRAKANT AT POST KAWTHALI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

538 NAGANE SANJAY KRUSHNA A/P Kondarki, KONDHARKI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
539 SHIKALKAR ASHPAK SHAHAJAN A/P P KURVALI, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

540 SHAIKH ADAM GHAFUR AT/PO- BHALVANI TAL-P,PUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

541 CHOUDHARI LALARAM RAMARAM

station road sant mirabai math, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

542 GHADAGE MAHADAV LAXMAN A/p Degave Tal-Pandharpur, Mandrup, Tal. : South Solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
543 GOFANE NAVANATH JALINDHRA A/P SONKE, SONAKE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



544

METKARI CHANDRAKANT 

PANDURANG kadbe galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
545 CHAVAN DHANAJI MAHADAOV a/ p ranzani, Ranjani, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

546 LOKHANDE GANESH DAGADU a/p chicholebhose, Chincholi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

547 MORE NAVNATH BHAGWAT At /po mendhapur, Mendhapur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
548 GAIKWAD SANJAY SUDAM A/P ADIV, Adhiv, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
549 BAGAL APPASAHEB AMBADASH A/P PALSE, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

550 NAGARE TARABAI CHNDRKANT A/P KUTHALI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

551 JADHAV BAPU YASVANT A/P BANDISEGAOV, Bhandishegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

552 ATKALE MOHAN MAHADEV a/p kouthali, KOUTHALI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
553 MALI NAVNATH VISHWANATH a/p bairagwadi, BAIRAGWADI, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
554 SHAIKH MUSTAFA MUKHTAR a/p mundewadi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

555 BHUSE SANJAY JAGANNATH a/p kasegaov, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

556 PATIL BALASO RAMCHANDRA a/p wadikurovali, WADIKUROLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

557 KHBASWADKAR RAVINDAR SHIVAJI umadi zopadppati, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

558 JADHAV KAILAS TUKARAM anil nagar p;pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

559 KOKARE PITAMBAR SHANKAR At/po Mendhapur, Mendhapur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

560 KSHRISAGAR PRAKASH GAJANAN at post-vankat nagar akluj, Akluj, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

561 JAMADAR BABASO REHEMAN At/po kasegav, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

562 DHOTRE HARI YASHWANT At/po gadegav, Gadegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

563 PARKHE RATNAMALA BABURAO

4572/2 gatade plot pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
564 FARATE AOUDUMBAR TUKARAM A/p Papari Tal Mohal, Papari, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

565 THITE YAMUNA KIRAN near blood bank bhakti marg, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

566 MISAL JIJABAI MAHADEO at post-korti tal-pandharpur, Korti, Tal. : Pamdharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



567 BAGWAN BASHIR RAJJAK santh peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

568 TODKARI ARCHANA SHANKAR 320, Juni Peth, PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

569 RANDIVE SAMADHAN BAPU  at post -degav, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

570 GHODAKE VAISHALI SANJAY At/po wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

571 PISAL SATISH MAHADEV 4209, kadbe galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

572 ADHATRAO TUKARAM VAMAN 692 juni peth PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

573 SONAVALE NITA GAUTAM

Gut No-43/1 P No-65 Anand Nagar Takali R, aod, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304
574 CHINCHOLE LATA NARAYAN AT POST. BEGAMPUR,, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
575 GAWALI RAOSAHEB KHANDU bhalwani, Bhalwani, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

576 KADAM ANANT PANDURANG

4219  A ,kadabe galli, pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

577

DONGARE SIDHANATH 

RAMACHANDRA AT POST KASEGAON, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

578 MUJAWAR SALIM BADASHAH keskarwadi bhalavani, Bhalvani, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

579 PAWAR DHANAJI SHANKAR AT POST KHARSOLI, KHARSOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
580 PAWAR VITHAL BHIMRAO a/p gursale, Gursale, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

581 SAYYAD INNUS GAFUR

Gondhali Galli, At.Post.Bhalwani, Ravivar Peth, Bhalvani, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

582 SUBHEKAR MANGAL SUNIL panchmukhi  maruti,gass god.near,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

583 CHAVAN PRAMILA NARSINH 3579.SANT PETH P/PUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

584 DHOLE MACHINDRA VITHOBA AT POST BHOHALI TAL P/PUR, Bohali, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

585 MANE PRASAD UDHAVA ho no 1123 hanuman maidan, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

586 MANE DHYNESHWARI UDHAV h no hanuman maidan, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

587 MANE GITANJALI UDHAV 1123,Hanuman Maidan, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



588 TELANGI VISHAL LAXMAN At.Post.Bhandishegaon, Bhandishegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

589 BAGAL UMAKANT VITTAL at post gadsegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

590 MORE BHIVAJI GAJENDRA At/Po Ranjani, Ranjani, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
591 CHAVAN ARUN SHANKAR at post suste, Suste, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

592 SHINDE BHAUSAHEB DADA

railway colony  room no-J 176 PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

593 GHONGADE BHIMRAO SIDDHAPPA Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

594 GANDULE SHIVAJI NAMDEV at post ranjani, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

595 MANE MAHADEV GENA at post umbare, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

596 KHADE GANPAT DHYANOBA at post adhiv, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

597 MANE VINAYAK DONDIRAM

near srgam tyokij bhohari mill, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

598 JORWAR SIDRAM VITHOBA at karole post lavang, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
599 ROKADE DILIP BHIMRAO At/Po-Sarkoli, Sarkoli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

600 TAMBOLI RAJIYA DAGADUBHAI 3490, pandhricha dola, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

601 TALFDAR AATIL EKABAL at post tarapur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

602 KOTHADIYA ARIHANT PRAVINCHAND h no 120319 bhadule chowk, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

603 PAWALE JAYASHRI ARUN H No 4305 Dale Galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

604 CHAVAN TAYYAPA MAHADEV

malinagar near tanpure maharaj math, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
605 MASKE KISAN BAJARANG sant peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

606 KAMBALE SHANBHU MARUTI savarkar nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

607 LOKHANDE SANJAY MARUTI at post chincholi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

608 KHAPALE VITTAL TUKARAM h no 94 laxmi takali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
609 SHIRAL RANJIT NAGANATH at post ratanjan, Barshi, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



610 SHINDE NAVANATH DATTATRYA at post yevati, Mohol, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

611 SHAHAJI SAGIRABI ABDULKARIM 303 begam peth solapur, Solapur H.O, Tal. : Solapur North, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

612 KORE BANDU DATTATRAYA a/p mendhapur, Mendhapur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

613 KADAM UTTAM HARIBA a/p nepatgaon, NEPATGAON, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

614 SIDWADKAR UMESH SHAMRAO at post ambe, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

615 DHERE ARCANA SANTOSH

vittal wadi  visava  pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

616 BHOSALE DAGADU JANARDHAN 43 june gavthan a/p. sarkoli, Sarkoli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

617 SAYYAD KHAJU HABIB at post mundewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

618 MANE RAVINDRA SURESH dale galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

619 BHOSALE KAILAS SUKHADEO At Post- Ambe, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

620 MANE SIDHANATH SURESH  h no 4409 dale galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

621 GHADAGE LAXMAN KRUSHANA at post mundewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

622 SAGAR YOGESH MADHUKAR  h no 1079 gawande galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

623 GHODAKE PANDURANG SHIVDAS at post anavali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

624 ABHANGRAO SWATI SHIVAJI PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

625 TAMBOLI RAHIL LIYAKHATH 3490 pandharicha dola, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

626 GHADAGE RAJARAM LAXMAN at post chale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
627 MAGAR DATTATRAY VITTHAL Magarwadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

628 WALAGE SAVITA BHAGAWAN

at post wakhari  keshar b jagadale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

629 SURVASE SANJAY BALBHIM at post wadi kuroli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
630 KHANDEKAR VITHAL LAXMAN at post khilarwadi, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



631 KHILARE SIDDHESHWAR VASANT at post chale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

632 PANDIT SANJAY BHIMRAO

gat no 58 kendre maharaj math near sango, la road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

633 LONDHE SITARAM TUKARAM at post karkamb, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

634 BHINGARE SAMADHAN CHANGDEV at post nandore post nevare, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

635 JADHAV MADHUKAR APPA at post siddewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

636 SHINDE BABITA SANJAY rambagh zopadpatti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

637 TAMBOLI MATIN NISAR ambedkar nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

638 SAMARTH NITA PADAMRAJ

c/o sachin pepar mart mahaveer nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

639 SHEJAL SHIVAJI SAMBHAJI at post mendhapur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

640 KALE UMESH AJINATH chilaiwadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

641

SHAIKH SHAMSHUDIN 

ABDULREHAMAN 152 b degaon, Degaon (PPR), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

642 KHARAT ASHOK NARHARI

A/P-SONAKE TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

643 PAWAR SIDDHESHWAR MAHADEV khed bhalawani, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

644 MANE BHARAT HARIBHAU

1972 197b rambagh zopadpatti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

645 PAWAR MANOJ ASHOK new solapur road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

646 JADHAV GANPAT SHAMRAO at post shirgaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

647 GANDHI SAGAR SURESH

virsagar nagar near market yard, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

648 VALAGAL HANAMANT TUKARAM at shirdhon post wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

649 SALUNKHE VAISHALI PRADIP

2152 laxmi path near lokamat office, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

650 CHAVAN SUNITA DATTAERY At/Po- Adhiv, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



651

PARCHANDRAO BHARAT 

RAMCHANDRA house no-562, juni peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

652 NAGANE SUNITA ANANT AT POST GADEGAON, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
653 SALUNKHE SUHAS DNYANESHWAR at/post-58 k shengaon dumale, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

654 JADHAV NIRANJAN VASUDEV

4736 /8 behind vaibhav irrigation colony, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

655 JADHAV DADASAHEB PANDURANG

h no 3300 namdev mandir near, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

656 HOWAL ARVIND BHAGAWAN at post korti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

657 DURVE SANTOSH BITU h no 729 govindpura, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

658 KASEGAONKAR MANOJ SUDHAKAR h no 3142 vijapur galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

659 BAGADE GANESH VILAS

h no 3634 n p shala no 7 sant peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
660 GAVADE DATTATRAY MACHINDRA at post patkul, Mohol, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

661 PAWAR GANESH ARUN

h no 4075 somani petrol pump near, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

662 GUND SURESH MADHUKAR h no 2723 umade galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

663 MORE PRATAP UDDHAV at post mundewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

664 KUMBHAR VISHAWAS VITHAL h no 354 dale galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

665 SONAR VARSHA UMAKANT h no 3147 juni parit galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

666 SAWANT VIJAY LAXMAN at post khedbhose, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

667 SARADE BHIMRAO KISAN at post bitergaon post, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

668 GAIKWAD VILAS AUDUMBAR at post chale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

669 KADAM DATTATRAY DHONDIBA at post khardi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

670 SATHE HANUMANT DNYANOBA juni peth  sathe nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

671 SALGAR DIGAMBAR MANOHAR at post wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



672 THITE ABHIMAN SAUDAGAR at post bhose, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

673 GOSAVI MAHESH MURLIDHAR ujani vasahat manisha nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

674 FADATARE VILAS BABAN at post gursale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

675 BHUI SIDHESHWAR HIRAMAN at post sarkoli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
676 MHAMANE MAHADEV MALKU RAJANI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

677 JADHAV MANGESH DNYANESHWAR at post siddhewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

678 MUJAWAR JAVID HASUDDIN at post pirachikuroli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

679 RONGE RAJENDRA SUBHASH at post khardi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
680 SHINDE VINOD NARAYAN sant peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

681 PAWAR VIJAY ANKUSH

at post umbargaon post bhohali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

682 BHOSALE SHIVAJI LAXMAN at post sarkoli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

683 JAVALEKAR VIJAYKUMAR MADHUKAR at post patwardhan kuroli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

684 SHINDE SOMNATH VITTHAL at post bhohali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

685 LAMBE BABAN MALAKA at post kasegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

686 GHATE TANAJI SHIVAJI A/p Pandharewadi, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
687 MANE ANKUSH YESHWANT wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

688 PAWAR VAIBHAV UATTAM 4243 / navipeth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306

689 GHADAGE JYOTI DIEEPAK ajansond / po degaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306

690 SATHE SANTOSH UATTAM

sathenagar/ rambagroad. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
691 KHAVANKAR POPAT DNAYU uapari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

692 GAIKWAD MANIK YALLAPPA A/P Pehe Tal  PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

693 SHELKE SUMAN RAMESH

santpeth / (indira gandhi bhaji market) , ppur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304



694 OHAL KAILASHPATI SHIVAJI KHARSOLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
695 GHADAGE GOKUL BALIRAM DEGAON, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

696 MASAL SOMANATH LIMBA

 bhatumbre shinde wasti(kathewadi / tel.,   mohol ), Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

697 PATIL MONIKA VINAYAK Prim Helth Center Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

698 NANVARE SANTOSH ATMARAM h.no.88 zende galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

699 JADHAV SATISH SHRIMANT at takali post korti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
700 KUSUMADE DATTATRAYA MARUTI at post bohali, Bohali, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
701 MANE VILAS SEETARAM at post dorli tal. jatha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)416416
702 KOLI MACHINDRA VITHOBA at post ambe, Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

703

DHAVALE DNYANESHWAR 

DIGAMBAR

Mahapur Chal, Sangola Road, Santh Peth,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
704 YADAV SUNITA AUDUMBAR at pulujwadi post puluj, Puluj, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

705 SHINDE SURESH MARUTI

Hanuman Maidan, Pandharpur, N.P.School No 5, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

706 YELPALE CHANDRAKANT KISAN

A/p Ajanale Tal.Sangola  (C/O Holkar Vid, yalaya Ajoti), Ajnale, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)

707 GALAVE SUREKHA ARUN

house no.52/2/9 savarkarnagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

708 PUJARI ANKUSH KOTI garad galli santh peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

709 GAIKWAD SANTOSH RAMCHANDRA

makanical colony / link pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

710 KALE PANDURANG TUKARAM AT POST WADI KUROLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
711 FADTARE ASHOK KISAN BEHIND NAGALAND PPR,  (India)

712 LENDAVE JALINDHAR DATTU at post tavshi tal p/pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
713 SHINDE JALINDAR DEVIDAS bohali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

714 GOSAVI KUNDA NANDALALGIRI 4396.A Dale Galli Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

715 SURVASE BALASAHEB MAHADEV bhakati marag, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

716 SHENDE SHARADA SRIRANG dale galli waghmode wada, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



717 SURVASE VILAS LIMBAJI at post degaon dhere vasti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

718 PARCHANDE SANTOSH PRABHAKAR 1906 babhal galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

719 PATHAN BALU UMARUDDHIN at post rajani, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

720 JAVERI KALYANI ANANTSING TANAJI CHOOK P . PUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

721

GHODAKE RAMCHANDRA 

NAGANATH pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

722 WAGHMARE RAMCHANDRA LAXMAN korti tal ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

723 DANGE SINDHUBAI BABASAHEB At post Kasegaon Tal Pandharpur, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

724 GHUTUKADE AMBADAS VITHOBA at post gursale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

725 NAIKNAVRE KESHAR SUBHASH

srv no 52 plot no 23 sangola road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

726 HAWALDAR VIKAS VISHNU AT POST RAJANI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

727 DUBAL TANUJA SURESH At Post Ajansond, Ajansond, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

728 GHODAKE KRUSHNA KESHAV at post anavali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

729 GAIKWAD NAVNATH MAHADEV at post bhandi shegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

730 BHALERAO MAHAVIR VISHWANATH at post sarkoli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

731 GHADAGE LATIKA SAMBHAJI

AT AJANSOND,POST DEGAON TAL PPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)

732 DOIFODE SANGITA AUDUMBAR

3509 gautam vidhyalay near pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

733 JADHAV NAVNATH SAMBHAJI AT POST BOHALI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

734 MHAMANE RUPALI TANAJI 1466 gandhi road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

735 GURADE DAGADU MAHADEV at post hole, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

736

SWAMI PANCHAKASHRI 

MAHARUDRA at post piliv, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



737 JADHAV MOHAN BABURAO 4083, BHOSALE CHOWK,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

738 JADHAV PRASHANT CHANDRAKANT 4083 bhosale chowk p.pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

739 PAWAR ANIL PRAKASH 4685 navi petu p,pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

740 DONGARE RAJENDRA MURLIDHAR at post kharsoli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

741 MALI MAHADEO RAMACHANDRA at post siddhewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

742 KALE KAVITA SHRIKANT 4336 dale galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

743 BAGAL SITARAM DNYANESHWAR at podt gadegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

744 TAMBOLI NIJAM GULAB 3369 kalika devi chook, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

745 GAVANE LAXMAN SUBHASH at post gadegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

746 ASBE SHIVAJI NAMDEV at post ajansond, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

747 PATIL CHANDRAKANT RAMRAO A/P Bhose., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

748 LOKHANDE VINAYAK BHIMRAO at post wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

749 DESHMUKH RAMLING REVANSIDDHA at post bhalavani, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
750 MORE BAPU PANDURANG at-post sangewadi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413317

751 KALE SURESH RAVSAHEB at-post-bhohali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

752

Krantisinh Nana Patil Smarak Samiti 

Ppr  

71/a Bhuyacha Maruti near juni peth ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

753 KAMBLE DATTATRYA BHIKAJI ujani colni bid no-1, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
754 DUDU RAHUL AJAYKUMAR at post mahud, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

755

KULKARNI VYANKATESH 

SHANKARRAO 3319, VIJAPUR GALLI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

756 ZAMBARE AMOL RAVSAHEB at post palashi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

757 PAWAR VAISHALI BAPURAV AT Post- Kharsoli, KHARSOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



758 KHARCHE SHARAD MURLIDHAR AT POST PIRACHI KUROLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

759

GORE NAGANATH ALLIES MILIND 

HARI at post wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

760 KARPE ANNA DHONDIBA At Post-Suste, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

761 KALE KUMAR BALASO at post wadi kuroli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

762 GHODAKE SUNIL RANGNATH at post ambe, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

763 DOMBE SANTOSH BABURAO 196 bhakati marg, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

764 KADAM VITTHAL NARAYAN at post tavashi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

765 GAIKWAD BHASKAR SHIVAJI at post chilaiwadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

766 DHUMAL SOMANATH HARI at post kavthali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

767 GHAYAL KALPANA DEVIDAS at post bend vasti kasegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

768 GODASE MADHUKAR SAVATA 3581 Santh Peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

769 BAGAL RAHUL HARIDAS at post gadegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

770 SHRIKHANDE MANGESH BABAN 12.a zende galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
771 THATKAR KALAVATI JAYANT AT-POST-AJOTI, AJOTI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

772 SARVADE ARATI SATISH

Ramling sosayati vijapur road solapur, Solapur H.O, Tal. : Solapur North, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
773 SHINDE VAISHALI SURESH h no 710 fule plot barshi, Barshi, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

774 SHAIKH IBRAHIM IMAM 1171 neyr p,pur cort, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

775 SURVASE ABHIMAN GOVARDHAN AT POST TUNGAT TAL PPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

776 VYAVAHARE VILAS VITTHAL at post ropale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

777 NAGANE VIJAY VISHNU

link road samata nagar pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

778 SAWANT JYOTIRAM MACHINDRA 357 anil nagar p,pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



779 YADAV SHAHAJI RAMHARI at post tavashi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

780 GAJARE POPAT VISHNU at post shelave, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
781 ATAKALE ANIL POPAT Kawthali, Kauthali, Tal. : Nort Solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

782 SHAHA SUYOJ PRAVIN

shri sant mirabai maharaj shirkar marh s, tation road p,pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State 

: Maharashtra (India)413304

783 LENGARE SHIVAJI BAJRANG at post kharatwadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

784 THITE GANESH BALBHIM 4380 dale galli p,pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

785 GUND VRUSHALI NAGANATH at post gursale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

786 SAWANT GOKUL HARIDAS at post pirachi kuroli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
787 CHAVAN SHIVAJI BHAGWAT kauthali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

788 BANDAGAR TUKARAM DIGAMBAR bandgar vasti a/p ropale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

789

KADAM DURGA ALISE SUBHADRA 

CHANGDEO At Post- Ajansond, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)41304

790 BHOSALE DATTATRYA BALU at post anavali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

791 KARPE BHAMABAI WAMAN at post mundhewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

792 PORE GANESH BHARAT

., A/P-WADACHI WADI,WAKHARI,TAL-PANDHARPUR, Wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State 

: Maharashtra (India)413304

793 ATAKALE DATTATRYA NAMDEV at post kavatali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

794 PATOLE PANDURANG ANKUSH at post kasegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

795 CHAVAN DASHARATH NIVRUTI AT Po-Bhandeshegav, Bhandishegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

796 GAVANE SHITAL BHIMRAO at post gadegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

797 METAKARI MAYA UDDHAV

4282. Kadabe Galli Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
798 JAMADAR IRFAN ABDUL SATTAR at-post-hole, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

799 KHANDARE BALASAHEB GORAKH at post ajansonde, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



800 NAGTILAK VANITA MAHADEV at post kauthali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

801 CHAVAN GANGABAI MADHUKAR

986.Ghongde galli Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

802 KARANDE RAMESH BALU gend vasti karad naka p,pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
803 KAVADE RATAN PANDURANG at post yevati, Mohol, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
804 TARANGE MANGAL AGATRAO Iswarvathar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

805 MOHITE BALU BAPU indira nagar dhangar galli sangola, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

806 CHAVAN SWATI DATTATRAYA at post adiv, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

807 MORE ASHOK PRAKASH at post razani, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

808 MATAKAR SATISH BABAN at post gursale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

809 MAGADE ANIL SADASHIV at post tisangi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

810 DANDAGE MUKUND VITTHAL at post razani, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

811 SHINDE ANKUSH RAMCHANDRA at post chilaiwadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

812 VASEKAR GAHININATH BHIMRAO at post adiv, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

813 MANE LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA

1348. Sangar Galli Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

814 KHARE JYOTI PRAKASH

CHANDRABHAGA GHAT, PANDHARPUR, HO NO-3352, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

815 DETHE KAMAL BHAGWAT at-post--laxmi-takali, Takali, Tal. : N.solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

816 NAGANE VIJAY YASHWANT at post upari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

817 GORE VINAYAK MADHUKAR 4748 navi peth p,pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

818 SALUNKHE DIPAK DASHARATH at post khedbhalavani, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

819 BANSODE TANAJI SHIVA

shivajinagar (mali vasti) ozewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

820 KUSUMADE RAJU BHANUDAS at post bhoali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



821 GHULE YALLAPA PANDURANG SANT PETH,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

822 NANAVARE KAVITA DATTATRAYA near searal naka, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

823 JADHAV BALASAHEB VASANT

kadabe galli A7 Zopadpatti Mage Pandharp, ur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

824 PATIL CHITARA SANJAY

near new ahabar sinema gandhi road p,pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
825 TAD BHAGWAT RAMCHANDRA A/p Kharsoli, KHARSOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

826 GOSAVI RUKMINI CHANDRAGIRI at post wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

827 SHINDE MAHESH AMAR

dnyaneshwar nagar zopadpatti mahaveer na, gar p,pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

828 KAPANE SANTOSH SURESH at post sarkoli, Sarkoli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

829 ALIKATTI MINAKSHI NILKANT 4639,shivlila gatade plot, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
830 VIBHUTE ANIL TUKARAM at post supali, GARDI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

831 VALEKAR DATTATRAY PIRAJI at post sonake, SONAKE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

832 THITE MANIK KERU at post bhose tal, p,pur, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

833 PAWAR SIDDHESHWAR DATTATRAY at post khedbhalavani, KHEDBHALWANI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

834 RANGAT TUKARAM JOYTIRAM

Near Whear House Godwan,Korti Road,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
835 RAUT SIDHESHWAR DATTATRAYA at-post-puluj, Puluj, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

836 MUJAWAR GAFUR AKBAR at post keskarwadi, KESKARWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

837 DR. PALAKHE SANTOSH SURYAKANT

at post akaluj near moti houspital c/o s, hri vitthal houspital p,pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : 

Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

838

SAYYAD SAMARINBEGAM 

ABADULKADIR n p school no 16 pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

839 BAGAWAN ASIF RAHUF 3495 kalikadevi chook p,pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

840 GHADAGE GANESH HANAMANT at/post razni tal , p,pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

841

DHEKANE RATNAPRABHA 

AMBADASRAO

raghavendra colony old hausa road near d, atta mandir latur c/o c.s.fattepurkar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, 

Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



842 BHINGARE VAIBHAV BHIMRAO

shri vitthal houspital pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

843 THORAT VIKRAMSINH RANGARAO

charul laxmi nagar,takali road,ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

844 RANDAVE HIRKAN UMESH at /post khedbhose, KHEDBHOSE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

845 GOSAVI SHAMLA UMESHGIRI 4396.A Dale Galli pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
846 DHOPE RAOSAHEB BABU At korti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

847 PORE NITIN VISHNU at post wakhari tal p,pur, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

848 ZAMBARE TANAJI HANUMANT at , devade post shelave tal, p,pur, Deodi, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

849 KASABE SACHIN SHIVAJI at/post shetfal tal. mohol, TAPKIR SHETPHAL, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

850 PAWAR KISAN MANOHAR

at post padali tal. jamkhed dist a.nagar,  c/o khansaheb mulani vasti kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, 

Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

851 KHANKAL ANNA VISHNU at post hole tal , p,pur, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

852 KHENDKAR SUREKHA TANAJI

tAKLI Road Jagdamba Nagar Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

853 NANVARE MAHADEO VASANT

 near rambag / vayasnarayan zopadpatti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

854 BHUSNAR SHIVAJI PANDURANG at post . shirdhon tal , p,pur, SHIRDHON, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

855 PATIL ANNASO DHARMARAJ

at.dhavalas/post siddhewadi/tal,mangalwe, dha, Dhavlas, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)

856 MORE NAGANATH DAGADU at post/chale tal,p.pur, Chale, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

857 DHOPE DNYANESHWAR SHANKAR

raut mala sangola road pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

858 DANDADE PRAKASH RAJARAM at post/adhiv tal,p,pur, Adhiv, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

859 PAWAR DIGAMBAR HIRALAL

pawar wasti takali (kortti road), Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

860 HANDE SACHIN NIVRUTTI

at post / pirachi kuroli tal,p.pur, Pirachi Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

861 GHADGE VIKAS VISHVNATH A/p Ajansond, Ajansond, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



862 VOTE VIKAS SUBHASH at post hole tal, [p,pur, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

863 NAIKNAVARE SATYAWAN SHAMRAO at post pat.kuroli, Patwardhan Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
864 KAZI MUMTAJ BABASAHEB A/p Pirachi Kuroli, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
865 CHORMALE BALU BHANUDAS A/p Jaloli, JALOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

866 DHUPE MAHADEV KHELAPPA Sahyadri Nagar Esabavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

867 MASAL BHAUSAHEB JAGANNATH

at.keskarwadi/post bhalavani/tal.p.pur, KESKARWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

868 FAKIR HUSEN A.KADAR

3621 school no 9 near sant peth p,pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

869 SAYYAD SAIDAHAMAD A.SATTAR

3518 near tukaram mandir p,pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

870 SAYYAD JAVED A.KADAR

3526 near tukaram mandir p,pur 3520/a/b,, kalika devi chouk pradakshina road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, 

Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

871 SHAIKH SHAMSHADI IBRAHIM 3505 kalika devi chook p,pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

872 MUJAWAR KAYYUM ABUBKAR 3399 kalika devi chook p,pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

873 PAWAR SAYALI SHIVAJI 4394.DALE GALLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
874 BAGAL NAVNATH NAMADEV at/post khardi, Khardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

875 BAGAL SHIVAJI PRABHAKAR at-post-wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
876 SHINDE SARIKA HARIDAS A/P WAKHRI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

877 INGOLE VISHWAJIT DIGAMBAR

gat no 85/A plot No 11 Takali Road, pand, harpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

878 MULANI DILAVAR ALLAUDDHIN at/post tandulwadi  tal. malashiras, Tandulwadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

879 GADAM DIGAMBAR DNYANESHWAR NAVIN PETH PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

880 TINMAKER VASIM BABASAHEB

131,priyadarshni nagar indira colony. go, palpur, Gopalpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

881 DHUMAL SANTOSH NAGNATH BITARGAON TAL - PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

882 ASABE PRADEEP JAGANNATH at post tavshi tal pandharpur, Tawashi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
883 PATANE RAJENDRA DATTATRAYA at-post-khandali, Khandali, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413305



884 NAGANE RAMDAS MAHADEO at p uapari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

885 MULANI SALIM ABDUL MULANI GALLI KASEGAON, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

886 MULLA NOORAHMAD RUBBAB ambedkar nagar pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

887 BHOSALE SAMBHAJI WAMANRAO at post bhalwani, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

888 PATIL MAHAVEER ADAGONDA

a/p undargaon tal shirol c/o adinath dig, ambar jain mandir, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413304

889 GUND PATIL CHAYA CHANDRAKANT navi peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

890 MUJAWAR NILOFAR RASHID Ho No-3934 B,Santh Peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

891 KHILARE GOVIND SAMBHA

AT  KHILARWADI  POST GAYGAWAN TAL SANGOL, A, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)

892 WALAKE INDUBAI HARI a/p.pandharewadi tal p.pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

893 PATIL NARAYAN VISHVAMBHAR

Ghadage Vasti, Guruji Vasti, Shirgav, SHIRGAON, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

894 MULANI SALIM HAJRAT At Post Vhale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

895 SAWANT NISHID GOKUL Sawant Vasti, Pirachi Kuroli,, Pirachi Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

896

SHINDE BHAU ALISE BHAUSAHEB 

LAXMAN

Yele Vasti, Near Railway Station, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413301

897 BABAR SUVARNA SAHEBRAO 729,GOVINDPURA PPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

898 MASKE VASANT BHIMA AT POST- KAUTHALI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
899 GURAV SUNANDA SHANKAR at post piliv tal malsiras, Piliv, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

900 MASAL VIJAY BABASAHEB at keskarwadi post bhalwani, Bhalvani, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

901 SAWANT DYANOBA MARUTI AT POST PANDHARE WADI, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
902 LONDHE DROUPADA DATTATRAYA AT POST PATKUL TAL MOHOL, Patkul, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

903 BHOSALE POPAT UATTERSHEWAR

surve wasti jadhav wadi / bhose, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

904 GHADAGE ASHOKH DANYADEV AJANSOND, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



905 GAIKWAD VIJAYA MANIK

mapur chal santpeth / sangola road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

906 PANDHRE VITTHAL MADHUKAR naralewadi /po waki shivane, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
907 GANJALE DNAYNESHWAR NAMDEO anvali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
908 GAIKWAD DHANAJI YETALA ropale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

909 SHINDE SAMADHAN TANAJI gadegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

910 TAD PRAFULL JAISINGH bhim nagar kasegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

911 KALOKHE ASHA SANDIP

Gulab Baba Darbar Bhakti Marg Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

912 LATAKE KALIKA GANESH babhulgaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

913

CHANDANSHIVE SHARADA 

BHAGAWAT AT POST BOHALI, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

914 CHAVAN DATTATRAY KISAN at post adhiv, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
915 VHONMANE BHARAT JAGANNATH at post lamboti, Lamboti, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413213
916 KASHID YOGESH BABURAO suste, Suste, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

917 BHADULE CHARULATA VASANT 982,BHADULE CHOWK,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

918 BHOSALE BHIKAJI MAHADEO gadegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

919 KALE DAGADU KAILAS{KAKA} karadanaka umacollege, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

920 RAHIRKAR DILIP GANGADHAR

near kane hospital/ padmavatp gardan, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
921 KAMBALE BHARAT PARSU AT/POST AVHE (JAMBHOOD), Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413112
922 PISE RATNMALA JAGANNATH vhale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

923 MADANE NANASAHEB RAVSAHEB gat no 111 post pulujwadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

924

BHOSALE PANDHARPUR 

DYANESHWAR

1545 new abakar tolkies uttpath gally, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

925 LINGE APPA SHANKAR at post kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

926 KHARE SHANKAR SUDHAKAR 510 BHIMNAGAR ROPALE, Rople BK, Tal. : NA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

927 PARANDE ANNA GANPAT AT POST PHULCHINCHOLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



928 DHARURKAR KHAIRUN FARID

537 junipeth matan market pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

929 BHAYGUDE DHANAJI NARAYAN KAROLE POST LAVANG, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

930 GODASE CHANGADE DANESHWAR at post idhewadi, Siddhewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
931 WAGHAMARE VITHHAL SOPAN kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
932 ARVE VISHNU TUKARM kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
933 MORE GAUTAM SOMA vhole, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
934 GAVANDHARE DHANAJI SHIVAJI kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
935 GANDULE SAMBHAJI SHANKAR ambe, Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

936 GHODAKE BALASAHEB VITTHAL at post karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
937 DHONE VITTHAL UTTAM laxmi takali, Takali, Tal. : N.solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
938 WAGHAMARE SATISH RANGNATH laxmi takal, Takali, Tal. : N.solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
939 KHANDAGALE BALASAHEB VITTHAL at post sangewadi, Sangewadi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

940 GAVANDHARE DATTATRAY MOHAN at post kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

941 MASAL HARI SIDRAM at post t shetphal, Shetphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
942 SHEKH ILLAHI AKBAR suste, Suste, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

943 BHOSALE SANJAY DILIP gavandi galli,ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
944 PAWAR HARIDAS BABU degaon, Degaon (PPR), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

945 MORE DATTATRAY MANIK 435 more vasti palshi, Palashi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
946 GHODAKE ANIL SADASHIV nali, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

947 KOLI RAJU VITTHAL

 shete petrol pamp kadabe galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
948 GAVANDARE SAVITA SHANKAR kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
949 SALUNKHE SATISH VISHNU korti, Korti, Tal. : Pamdharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

950 SHINDE SAMADHAN PANDURANG at post anavali, Anawali, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

951 MULANI DADASAHEB BABULAL at post anvali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
952 AGAVANE ANKUSH NAMDEV khardi, Khardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

953 IKARE RAHUL HARIDAS 1385 sangargally pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
954 KARDE BAPU GOPAL vhale, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
955 ADGALE MADHUKAR SAMPAT vhale, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



956 SHINDE VIJAYKUMAR BABAN khandobachi wadi post wafle, Wafale, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

957 SHEWALE TANAJI SADASHIV 406 shewale vasti palshi, Palashi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

958 KHILARE TANAJI RAJARAM khilare vasti kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

959 GHODAKE GANESH UTTAM At/Post ,Anawali, Anawali, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

960 SUSLADE RADHABAI KISAN eshwar vathar, ISHWAR WATHAR, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

961 PAWAR KALYAN KERU At Mendhapur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

962 POL ABHIMAN PANDURANG at post chincholi bhose, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
963 ANAVATE PANDURANG BABU AT POST TULSHI, Tulshi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

964 WAGHAMODE DHULA VITHHAL at post kouthali, KOUTHALI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
965 CHAVAN VIVEK DHANSNJAY at post suste, Suste, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413301

966 INGALE DATTATRAY BAPURAO badvechar pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

967 BANAJGOLE PRABHAVATI VITHHAL at post bhatumbare, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
968 GHADAGE MANDAKINI SHIVAJI Shirgaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

969 GAVADARE RAJARAM ABA gavadarevasti kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
970 CHAVAN SANGITA DATTATRAY suste, Suste, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

971 WAGHELA VINOD CHHAGAN

3644 santhpeth municipal collany, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

972 MANE TATYA LIMBAJI Zende Galli, Bhuyacha Maruti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
973 BABAR RATNAKAR SHAKAR korti, Korti, Tal. : Pamdharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
974 PISE USHA BABASAHEB kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

975 MALI(DEVKAR) RAJARAM SHRIMANT ATPOST ANAVALI, Anawali, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
976 MALI VITHHAL MAHADEV anavali, Anawali, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
977 BHOSALE RANGANATH BABURAO sarkoli, Sarkoli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

978 GHODAKE RAJENDRA MAHADEV fulchincholi, Phulchincholi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

979 WAGHAMARE SHAMRAO NAMDEV at post kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



980 RONGE SADASHIV KUNDLIK khardi, Khardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
981 CHAVAN NANDKUMAR NARHARI wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
982 DANDAGE KANTA EKNATH ranzani, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

983 RUPANAR SUMAN SAMBHAJI TISANGI POST SONAKE, SONAKE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
984 WAGHAMARE APPA BABU korti, Korti, Tal. : Pamdharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

985 MANE NILESH ASHOK

3090junimale gali pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
986 KADAM DATTATRY SUDHAKAR at post ropale, Rople BK, Tal. : NA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

987 BHAGANAGARE BABA GANGARAM

ho no 2941 badavegalli pashchimdwar pand, harpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

988 PORE PRADIP POPAT At po-wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
989 GAIKWAD SUNIL SURESH pandharewadi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

990 JADHAV RAVINDRA NARAYAN at-post-kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

991 CHAVAN HANUMANT BABURAO kharatvasti gursale, Gursale, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
992 LAMKANE MAHADEV TUKARAM pirachi kuroli, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
993 CHAVAN SUBHADRA ABHIMANU wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
994 PATIL SATYAJEET BALASAHEB ashti, Ashti (Solapur), Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413303
995 SHINDE RAHUL GORKHA isbavi, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
996 MORE SHANKAR DYANU mahud (chik), Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

997 WAGHMODE VYANKATESH BABURAO AT-POST-WAKHARI, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

998 PAWAR NILESH LALA 4075/5 navi peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

999 VANSALE AVINASH APPA Rambag Rd, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1000

CHANDANSHIVE JAGANNATH 

GOPINATH a/p TAKALI KORTI, Takali, Tal. : N.solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1001 LOMATE MARUTI MALHARI 37 FACTORY ROAD, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1002 THAVARE BALASAHEB BHAGWAN ANIL NAGAR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1003 SAWANT MAHAVIR ANKUSH tarapur, Tarapur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1004 GAIKWAD SANGITA DATTATRAY

Badave Char Zopad Patti Sant Peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1005 KALE CHHAYA AMBADAS gopalpur, Gopalpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1006 SHAIKH BALANSAR CHHNUSING

navin solapur road pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304



1007 DESHAMUKH SATYAVAN SAUDAGAR

At. Chilaiwadi Post.Pandrewadi, CHILAIWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1008 BHALERAO ABHIJIT PRADEEP

swami samarthnagar pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1009 BAGAL PANDIT MAHADEV gadegaon, Gadegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1010 SHIRGIRE VISHWMBHAR TUKARAM ajansond, Ajansond, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1011 KHILARE ANIL SAHEBRAO kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)41304
1012 BHOSALE SAMADHAN HARIDAS sarkoli, Sarkoli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1013 MADANE DHANAJI BHAGAWAN bhalwani, Bhalvani, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1014 PAWAR LAHU MANOHAR junivadar gali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1015 JADHAV PRAKASH VITTHAL NAGANEVASTI SIDHEWADI, Siddhewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1016 MANE VITTHAL GANGADHAR At Po-wakhari Tal-Pandharpur, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1017 DHOTRE AMOL SHEKHAR

umdegali zopadpatti pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1018 KHARE DATTATRAY SADASHIV pandharewadi, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1019 KAMBALE SHASHIKANT PRABHAKAR puluj, Puluj, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1020 NIMBALKAR HIMMAT SUDAM c/o 4267 dale gali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1021 BHOSEKAR SANTOSH NANASAHEB

1156 HANUMAN MAIDAN PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1022 BHOSALE PRALHAD ASHOK gardi, Gardi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1023 NADAF REHANA SHABBIR

INDIRA BHAJI MARKET PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1024 UBALE PRAKASH KONDIBA manjari, Manjari, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1025

KUMBHAR DILIP DNYNOBA/ALLIES 

DYANU bohali, Bohali, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1026 CHAUGULE RAMU ABANNA At-post-lavangi, Lavang, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413305

1027 BHAGANAGARE MANISHA MANIK 2762  UMADE GALLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1028

ROKADE SIDDHESHWAR 

PANDHARINATH At Post-Ropale, Rople BK, Tal. : NA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1029 BHANGE SANDIP MUNJAJI 114juni pethpandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1030 GHULE ANIL HANAMANT BHOSE, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1031 KANKANWAR VAISHALI SANGAM H NO 1 ZENDE GALLI PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1032 SHIRTODE SURESH SADHU shirdon wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1033 JADHAV SHARAD NARAYAN kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1034 WAGHAMARE GANPAT DAMAJI kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1035 BABAR RAMCHANDRA KISAN gadegaon, Gadegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1036 BAGAVAN RAHUF KHAJA B 322 badavechar bhatimarg, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1037 GAIKWAD GAURAV UMESH

AT/POST,PLOT NO-62,PUNE ROAD SARGAM CHOU, K PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : 

Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1038 GAVIT BIPINCHANDRA PRABHAKAR ambe, Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1039 SHINDE NAGANATH LAHU At Po-Ambe Tal-Pandharpur, Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1040 WAGH SAMADHAN PITAMBAR at post chale, Chale, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1041 JAGDALE KUNDILIK SAUDAGAR AT-post-adhiv, Adhiv, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1042 PAWAR SHARAD VINAYAK 3808 santh peth pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1043 BABAR PRAKASH BABA AT-POST-sarkoli, Sarkoli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1044 GODASE SANJAY ANANDA AT-POST-SIDDHEWADI, Siddhewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1045 RANDIVE BANDU SHRIMANT at-post-khardi, Khardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1046

LOKHANDE MACHHINDRA 

BHAGAWAN at post bhalwani, Bhalvani, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1047 BABAR DATTATRAY PRABHAKAR at post palshi, Palashi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1048 DETHE RAVSAHEB BHIMRAO atpost dhondewadi, DHONDEWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1049

GAIKWAD REVAN ALLIES 

REVANANATH KALIDAS khed bhose, KHEDBHOSE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1050 KHILARE UMAJI ARJUN khilarwadi, KHILARWADI, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1051

WAGHAMARE CHANDRAKANT 

NARAYAN korti, Korti, Tal. : Pamdharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1052 SAWANT SUBHASH SHAMRAO kharsoli, KHARSOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1053 DHUMAL TRIVANI BHANUDAS SANTHPETH PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1054 NAGANE ANKUSH SHIVAJI upari, Upari, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1055

NANAVARE MANOHAR 

RAMCHANDRA bhandishegaon, Bhandishegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1056 BANASODE BALIRAM DIGAMBAR uchethan, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1057 AVACHARE MARUTI KRISHNA ambedakar nagar ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1058 SAWANT CHETAN NAVNATH

m 157 , opp  namanand mahara math,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1059 PANDHRE DATTATRAY APPARAO puluj, Puluj, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1060 SHEKH AMIR NURMAHAMAD

4075/62 junipeth pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1061 SARVAGOD BHAGWAN TATYA

mahapur chal / bhakti marg/ sangola road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1062 CHOUGULE KALYANI BHOJRAJ ganeshnagar, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1063 PURI SHUBHANGI PRAKASH A/P WAKHRI, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1064 GAIKWAD SURESH BHIVA Pohargaon, POHARGAON, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1065 KOLI JAYAWANT NARAYAN a/p BHOSE, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1066 GAIKWAD SHARAD APPARAO A/P POHARGAON, POHARGAON, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1067 GAVALI SUJATA/RUKHMINI HARI AT POST- KORTI TAL-PANDHARPUR, Korti, Tal. : Pamdharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1068 MORE SHITAL NAGNATH 650 Juni Peth Koli GAlli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1069 SATPUTE PRASAD PRATAP

MATOSHRI NIVAS 4530 STATION ROAD PANDHAR, PUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1070 MEHDA SACHIN GAMA Rambag Road, Juni Peth, 197, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1071 SHINDE KERABAI MAHADEO A/p Bendwasti Kasegao, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1072 SHINDE SUNIL MAHADEO Bendvasti Kasegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1073 SARVADE MAHESH MACCHINDRA eshwar wathar, ISHWAR WATHAR, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1074 JADHAV SANTOSH POPAT kouthaly, KOUTHALI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1075 LAVATE CHANDRAKANT MAHADEV At Po-Khardi Tal-Pandharpur, Khardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1076 BHOSALE PRAMILA MUKUND bhosale chowk pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1077 KHANDARE AMOL NAMADEV shriramnagar bpad college mohol, Mohol, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413213
1078 SHITOLE SUNIL PANDURANG YUVATI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1079 LAMKANE BAPUSO PANDHARINATH PIRACHI KUROLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1080 TAMBOLI JAVED GAFUR bhosale chowk, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1081 OTARI MAHESH DATTATRYA

3635/school no 7 santh peth ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1082 PORE SANJAY GORAKH

AT P WAKHARI TAL PANDHARPUR, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1083 BHOSALE RAMESH NANASAHEB AT P ROPALE TAL PANDHARPUR,  (India)
1084 GAVALI RAVINDRA CHANDRAKANT BHALWANI, Bhalvani, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1085 SAYYAD RIYAJ GAFUR

muncipal chal sant peth sangola road pan, dharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304
1086 LENDAVE SIDDESHWAR GANPAT ho 148 gharniki, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)412412

1087 JADHAV SANDIP TUKARAM At Post- Bhandishegav, Bhandishegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1088 MISAL MILIND JAGANNATH

1222/4 misal wada ,nath chowk, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1089 KHILARE KISHOR MAHADEO SANT PETH, MAHAPUR CHAL, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1090 MUJAWAR TAYYAB LALUMIYA At Post- Pirachi KUroli, Pirachi Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1091 SURVASE DAMU NARAYAN At Post-Korti, Korti, Tal. : Pamdharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1092 SHEKH AKABAR RABBISALAM shelave, Shelve, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1093 MORE SUDARSHAN SHIVAJI ADHIV, Adhiv, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1094 GAVALI VASANT NIVRITTI bhalvani, Bhalvani, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1095 GAJARE NAMADEO GORAKH shelave, Shelve, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1096 UGHADE BATIKRAO BHAGWAN AT P PATKUL TAL MOHAL, Patkul, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1097 NARALE GOVARDHAN ISHWARA laxminagar sangola, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1098 SUDAKE NAVANATH MADHUKAR

sudake galli santhpeth pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1099 GADADE SUKHADEV ISHWAR

AT P 272 PANDHARE VASTI ZAPACHIVADI TAL , SANGOLA, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)
1100 UDGAVE MAHAVEER BHIMRAO AT P JAINWADI, Jainwadi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1101 NASHTE ANIL SHANKAR at p medshingi, Medshingi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1102 WAGHMARE MAHADEV DADA at p palashi, Palashi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1103 CHAVAN SHANKAR BABURAO

GAT NO 359 PLOT no 32 wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1104 KENJALE NANASAHEB NAMDEV A/p 421,Bhuite Vasti Palashi, Palashi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1105 KALE JANABAI LALA

at p laxmi takali tal pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1106 DIKRE YOGITA DHANAJI AT P SHEGAON DUMALA, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1107 SUDAKE MILIND DIGAMBAR 3012 santhpeth pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1108 CHAVAN DHANAJI SUDAM

shaniwarpeth mangalwedha, Mangalvedha, Tal. : Mangalvedhe, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1109 BODAKE AKASH PRAKASH

3042 bodakewada bhajimarket, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1110 BANSODE TANAJI VITHHAL atpost anavali, Anawali, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1111 SHINDE HARI NARAYAN atpost OZEWADI, Ozewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1112 KALE LAKHAN LALA at p laxmi takali, Takali, Tal. : N.solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1113 HEGADE BALU ANNA AT POST KASEGAON., Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1114 SHEJAL ANKUSH HARIDAS Pandharpur,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1115 ATTAR AHAMED ABDUL tavashi, Tawashi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1116 THOKALE BABU DUDHYABA sonand, Sonand, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1117 SUDAKE VIKRAM MADUKAR santhpeth pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413303

1118 WAKASE SAMADHAN NANDKUMAR juna karad naka, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1119 SHINDE RATNAKAR GORAKH mendhapur, Mendhapur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1120 TONDALE RAMESH EKNATH AT P SHEVATE GAVTHAN, Shevate, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1121 MALI ASHOK DATTI anavali, Anawali, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1122 SHAIKH INNUS GAFUR kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1123 GHADAGE VIMAL HARI 1836, HARIDAS VES,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1124 DESHAMUKH SACHIN SHIVAJIRAO KASEGAON, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1125 BHOSALE LAXMAN BHIMRAO At Post-Chopadi, Tal-Sangola, Chopadi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1126 GAJARE RAVINDRA RAMCHANDRA at post- shelve, Shelve, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1127 VARE GANESH BAPU A/p Puluj, Puluj, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1128 LASHKAR SACHIN LAXMAN 153,Gavthan Esbavi, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1129 NARALE SHIVAJI BHAGAPPA KALUBALUWADI SANGOLA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1130 SHETE MOHAN POPAT

nematwadiroad shetevasti karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1131 YADAV YUVARAJ TUKARAM

santhpeth sangolaroad pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1132 PAWAR DASHARATH TUKARAM takali, Takali, Tal. : N.solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1133 YADAV NATHA ARUN santh peth,mahapur chal, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1134 TAMBOLI SIKANDAR IBRAHIM hanuman maidan,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1135 MORE SHOBHA SANTOSH

gajananmaharaj math pichadi santh peth p, andharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1136 RAUT AJIT MAHADEV

TATHE MALA UMA NAGAR ISBAVI PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1137 BURBURE BALASAHEB MARUTI a/p pandharewadi ,tal ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1138 DANDEKAR PARASHURAM PRALHAD

Plot No 209,Sahyadri Nagar ,Isbavi., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1139 MASKE NAVNATH PANDURANG gadegaon, Gadegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1140 KARALE KRISHNA BAJI A/p Sarkoli, Sarkoli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1141 ADHATRAO NANDAKUMR JYOTIRAM

RAMBAGROAD PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1142 MANE NITIN CHANDRAKANT tarapur, Tarapur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1143 DESHMUKH SHIVAJI LAXMAN

BHAKTI MARG, BADAVE CHAR,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1144 ASABE MADUKAR NANA shelve, Shelve, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1145 KAMBALE PANDURANG ARJUN

santhpeth mahapurchal pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1146 PAWAR BALAJI RAJARAM yavati, Yeoti, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1147 DHAVALE MAMA RAMCHANDRA

AT P BHATUMBARE TAL PANDHARPUR, Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1148 SARVGOD RAJU SUKHADEV AT P MUNDEWADI, Mundhewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1149 YAMGAR SUNIL TUKARAM KESKARWADI, KESKARWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1150 BHARADE SUBHASH DASHARATH palashi, Palashi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1151 MALI HANUMANT AJINATH ghoti, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

1152 MUJAVAR RASHID ABDUL 3095 santhpeth pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1153 ZENDE YOGESH JAGANNATH adhiv, Adhiv, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1154 NIMBALKAR DHANJAY DADASO TANDUWADI, Tandulwadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1155 SHELAKE BALU PANDURANG AT P DEGAON, Degaon (PPR), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1156 PAWAR JAYANAND KALYAN Mendhapur, Mendhapur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1157

RANDIVE VIJAYKUMAR 

RAMCHANDRA at p tawashi, Tawashi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1158 SHINGADE SUBHASH ABA at p  padulkarwadi tal mangalwedha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1159 NAGANE DATTATRAY TUKARAM at p kondarki tal pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1160 PATIL NAVNATH LAXMAN sant peth pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1161 SHINDE RAJARAM RAMA at p ambe, Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1162 KAMBALE DATTATRAY JALINDAR AT P WADIKUROLI, WADIKUROLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1163 LAMKANE SACHIN GANPAT

Lamkane Vasti, At Post-Pirachi Kuroli, Pirachi Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1164 MANE VAIBHAV BHAGWAN At Post-Eaklaspur, EKLASPUR, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1165 KORE TANAJI BHIMRAO

62 A, Koli Patangan, Juni Peth,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1166 MULE RUSHIKESH SHIVAJI navipeth pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1167 MANDAVE LATIKA DINESH shindenaiknagar pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1168 SHELAKE SITATAM VASANT methavade, Methawade, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413307

1169 KASABE MAHINDRA DADA santhpeth pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1170

CHANDANSHIVE SANTOSH 

SAUDAGAR bhohali, Bhalwani, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1171 CHOPADE SURESH BABU vhole [kurd], Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413307
1172 KARDE TAI BAPU vhale, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1173

CHANDANSHIVE VITTHAL 

MACHINDRA at post Tisangi., Talsangi, Tal. : Mangalwedha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1174 KAVADE POPAT AVAJIRAO gursale, Gursale, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1175 NALAWADE SHRIKANT SHRIMANT na.chincholy post tungat, Tungat, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1176 DHOLE RAMCHANDRA KUNDALIK ranzani, Ranjani, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1177 METE SOMNATH PANDURANG parite, Parite, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1178 PATIL DHANAJI BALKU avhe, AVHE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1179 BHOSALE PRAKASH MAHADEV anavali, Anawali, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1180 PAWAR RAMBHAU SARJERAO MAGARWADI, MAGARWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1181 INAMDAR SHAHIR BUJARUK kauthali atpost  vhole, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1182 SHINDE ANKUSH KISAN AT P BHALVANI, Bhalvani, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1183 GHADAGE RAHUL NANASO shirgaon post ozewadi, SHIRGAON, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1184 DUMAL SANTOSH NAGANATH A/P Bitargaon., Bitergaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1185 KARCHE SANTARAM HIRAPPA

ujanicolany block no 2 roamno2 pandharpu, r, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1186 GHODAKE ROHIT RATNAKAR

juni peth korta samor pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1187 MULANI AJIJ KASHID pirachi kuroli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1188 GAYAKVAD VINOD MOHAN bhohali, Bhalwani, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1189 GODASE PRASHANT PRALHAD lonarwadi post gadegaon, Gadegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1190 SANGITRAO PARVATI SHANKAR

1939 HARIDASVES PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1191 RASKAR SANJAY RAMCHANDRA kala maruti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1192 LIMKAR ASHISH KUMAR

Sangar Galli Gandhiroad Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1193 SABLE MOHAN GOVIND

D H KAVTHEKARPRASHALA PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1194 CHAVAN RAJKUMAR BALASAHEB kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1195 SHINDE SANTOSH NAGESH juna karadnaka, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1196 BHALERAO CHANDRAKANT HIRALAL takali, Takali, Tal. : N.solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1197 DIGHE SIDHESHWAR KUNDALIK AT/POST,SARKOLI, Sarkoli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1198 JADHAV VITTHAL ROHIDAS kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1199 TAMTAM DATTATRAY AMBADAS 282 junipeth pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1200 SATHE SATISH VITHHAL bhalwani, Bhalvani, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1201 PATOLE DADASAHEB SHIVAJI At Post-Bohali,, Bohali, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1202 JADHAV PANKAJ ANANDRAO At Post-Kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1203 GHODAKE SHABIIR JANHANGIR khatik galli karmala, Karmala Town ( Karmala), Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1204 PATHAN TAYYABALI SIKANDAR

sangolkarvasti b mangalwedha, Mangalvedha, Tal. : Mangalvedhe, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)412230
1205 SHAIKH MAHAMAD HANIF degaon, Degaon (PPR), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1206 KADAM AMRUTA SANDEEP ajansond, Ajansond, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1207 RATHOD SITABAI ANIL 853 badavechar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1208 OVHAL DATTATRAY APAPA kharsoli, KHARSOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1209 PAWAR SANDEEP LAXMAN dyaneshwarnagar zopadpatti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1210 SHELKE DYANESHWAR VASANT shivane, Shivane, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413307

1211 PAWAR DHANSHRI SHARAD mendhapur, Mendhapur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1212 WALE MARUTI SUBHASH anilnagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1213 SAWANT DURYODHAN GUNDA pirachi kuroli, Patwardhan Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1214 PUKALE BHIVKUMAR GANPAT pare, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1215 GAVALI TANAJI PANDURANG Siddeshwar Vasti, Kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1216 KASABE SHRIKANT TATYA At.Post.Medshingi, Medshingi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413307
1217 KAMBLE VANDANA SANJAY ajansond, Ajansond, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1218 SURVASE CHHAYA NAGANATH

laxmi nagar vasahat, behind gajanan Maharaj Math, 255, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1219 TAMBOLI SADDAM INNUS 4235, Navi Peth, Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1220 YADAV SANJAY HARIBHAU

Badave Char Zopapatti,Bhakti Marg, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1221 SAWANT BANDU DNYANADEO

C/O.SADHANA SCHOOL,AT POST-TAVASHI,, Tawashi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1222 CHATURBHUJ SOHAN VASANT tavashi, Tawashi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1223 MUTKULE SANDIP JAGANNATH

ambabaipatangan pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1224 DHARURKAR ASIF IKBAL 537 junipeth pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1225 LOKHANDE BHAGAWAT ROHIDAS dhondewadi post jainwadi, DHONDEWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1226 RANDIVE BHAUSAHEB PRAKASH GADEGAON, Gadegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1227 JADHAV RAJABHAU NARAYAN BHALWANI, Bhalvani, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1228 KARKAMBKAR SAMADHAN BABAN 692,JUNI PETH,PANDHAPRUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1229 SUBHEKAR SWAPNIL SUNIL

panchamukhi maruti pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1230 JUMALE[GAVLI] MANGAL SANJAY vipradatta ghat pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1231 MUSALE PRAKASH GAJANAN

1087 pathrat galli pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1232 SHIKALKAR HARUN INNUS patwardhan kuroli, Patwardhan Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1233 GURADE INDUBAI MARUTI at p vale tal pandharpur, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1234

KHATAKALE JAGANNATH 

SIDDHESHWAR A/P --AKOLE, Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413307
1235 SHINDE RAVINDRA VISHWANATH kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1236 HOLKAR MOHAN MAHADEV vhale, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1237 LENGARE SUPRIYA NAGANNATH station Road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1238 PORE AJAY MACHCHHINDRA at-post-wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1239 RUPANAR NAGANATH ABHINANYU tisangi, Talsangi, Tal. : Mangalwedha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1240 KHILARE BHIMRAV GENA mathvasti kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1241 GHODAKE NIRMALA RAMESH 3165 tanaji chouk pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1242 PAWAR SUNIL LAXMAN savarkar nagar pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1243 KANADE MADHUKAR ANNASAHEB

plot 42.A Balaji nagar Behind Nagaland, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1244 HANKARE BHAGWAN SHANKAR near bankatswami math, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1245 GAJARE SHANKAR BAJIRAO shelave, Shelve, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1246 GALITKAR KALAPANA RAGUNATH Dalli Galli Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1247 RAUT ANIL TUKARAM ful chincholi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1248 SALUNKHE ASHA BHASKAR

At Post- Mundhewadi, Tal-Pandharpur, Dis, t-Solapur, Mundhewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1249 YAMGAR BALASAHEB BHAGWAT AT-Taratgaon,Tal-Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1250 KALE DATTATRAYA VISHNU

At Post- Hole BK, Tal.Pandharpur Dist-So, lapur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1251 KHATADE SACHIN GANPAT

3101, Sambhaji Chowk, Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1252 PORE SANJAY DATTATRYA wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1253 JADHAV PRADIP NARHARI

H.No 197/B Annabhau Sathe Nagar Rambag R, oad Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1254 BOCHARE PRAVIN BHARAT

Vijay Shugar Ghoti Road, Karkamb, Bochare Wasti, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413302

1255 GOYAL RAJNISH RAJU

Jagadamba Vasahat, Santh Peth, Pandharpu, r, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1256

KSHIRSAGAR DATTATRAYA 

BHAGWAN At Post-Tisangi,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1257 NAGTILAK HANMANT LAXMAN AT P KAUTHALI, Kauthali, Tal. : N.solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1258 DHONE BABASO SANDIPAN DHONE VASTI AT P TAKALI, Takali, Tal. : N.solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1259 BANSODE SATYAWAN BHAGWAN At Post- Kauthali,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1260 GAIKWAD MAHENDRA MADHUKAR

At Post-Suste, Tal- Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1261 ABHANGRAO RENUKA JALINDHAR

Lakhubai Zopadpatti, Govind Pura, Pandha, rpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1262 NAGTILAK NARHARI DHARMA At Kawthali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1263 PAWAR INDUBAI BABU PAWAR WASTI,DEGAON, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1264 DOMBE MANISHA PRADIP

Near Savata Mali Math, Santh Peth,Pandha, rpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304
1265 NIBALKAR NAVNATH LAXMAN At-shendagewadi post-bhalavani, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1266 NAGARE HIRALAL JANGAL at-post kauthali, Kauthali, Tal. : N.solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1267 CHAVAN SUHAS BHAGWAT at-post-babhulgaon, Babhulgaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1268 CHAVAN KAMAL DHANAJI at-post  babhulgaon, Babhulgaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1269 DHOTRE PANDURANG BABAN H NO 15 ZENDE GALLI P;PUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1270 GAIKWAD RADHIKA DILIP at p upari, Upari, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1271

ASWADE VINAYAK ALISE VINOD 

GORAKH

h no-111 namanand  zopadpatti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304



1272 GUJAR NIVRUTTI PRAHLAD wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1273 LONDHE JAGDISH GORAKH At-Tondale Post-Bondale, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1274 KADAM DASHRATH MADHUKAR AT POST-ROPALE, Rople BK, Tal. : NA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1275 SHINDE SOMANTH DURYODHAN SHINDE VASTI, BHATUMBARE, Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1276 BHOI SAMADHAN LAXMAN AT POST-DEGAON, Degaon (PPR), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1277 KSHIRSAGAR BHALCHANDRA VASANT AT POST-WAKHARI, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1278 GAVANDHARE PRAMOD GANPAT At Post-Korti, Tal- Pandharpur, Korti, Tal. : Pamdharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1279 PATOLE KISHOR NANDU

197, Sathe Nagar, Near Rambag,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1280 KAMBALE SUNIL ARUN Harijan Vasti, At Post- Patkul Tal, Moho, l, Patkul, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1281 BANSODE RAJENDRA DHONDIBA At Post-Hangirge, Tal- Sangola, Hangirge, Tal. : Snagola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1282 PANDHARE SANDIPAN MAHADEO At Post- Wakhari,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1283 JAMADAR NASIR VAJIR At Post- Kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1284

SALGAR GANGABAI ALISE GANGUBAI 

VITHAL At Post- Nali Degaon, Post- Ichagaon, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1285 NIKAM TANAJI DATTATRYA kasegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1286 SARATE ANIL WAMAN AT Post-Bhalawani,, Bhalwani, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1287 THAVARE DATTATRAYA AUDUMBAR At Post-Ishwar Vathar,, ISHWAR WATHAR, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1288 KAMBALE DHARMA RAMCHANDRA Nandure Post Nevare, NANDORE, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1289 GODASE LAXMAN MAHADEV

H.No 38 Santh Peth Zopadpatti Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1290 KHARE SADASHIV NARAYAN A/p Ropale, Rople BK, Tal. : NA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1291 FULARE VISHVANATH MACHINDRA

At-Gavthan, Post-Isbavi,Tal-Pandharpur, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1292 BADKAS AMIT ANIL

1300, Lonar Galli,Shivaji Chowk,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1293 BADKE MANISHA HANUMANT  AT POST-GAVDE WASTI, HOLE, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1294 RAUT UTTAM UDHAV gopalpur, Gopalpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1295 GOSAVI NILESH ARAVINDGIR dale galli ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1296 WAGHMARE SACHIN ANGAD At Post- Suste, Tal- Pandharpur, Suste, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1297 BHUSNAR RAJU GOPINATH At Post-Hole, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1298 SHINDE DATTAT NIVRUTTI

AT POST- AMBE, TAL- PANDHARPUR, Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1299 SALGAR NANASAHEB KERBA At Post- Pulujwadi,, Puluj, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1300 YALMAR PANDURANG LAXMAN AT-POST-SUPALI, GARDI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1301 PRAKSHALE NITIN NAMDEV AT-POST-FUL-CHINCHOLI, Phulchincholi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1302 KARYAKARTE ARUN RAGHUNATH 245.1 Kurdu, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413207

1303 ATAR MUSTAFA TAYAB ambedkar nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1304 UGADE AUDUBAR RAMESH dnyaneshwar nagar ,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1305 GAIKWAD ABHANGA TUKARAM At Post- Pohorgaon, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1306

CHANDANSHIVE RAJSHRI 

DADASAHEB dnyaneshwar nagar ,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1307 GAJARE SUNITA SATISH

Near Ganpati Mandir, At Post- Wakhari,, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1308

CHAVAN DATTATRAYA 

RAMCHANDRA AT-POST-JADHAVWADI, JADHAVWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1309 WAGHMARE SANJAY LAXMAN kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1310 BHOSALE NITIN VISHNU AT POST- KHED BHOSE, KHARSOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1311 KOLI AKASH MAHADEO 4214, kadabe galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1312 NILE TAYAPPA HARIBA

At Post- Jalihal Post- Bhalwani Tal- Man, galwedha, Mangalvedha, Tal. : Mangalvedhe, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)

1313 KALE BALU VISHVAMBHAR At Post- Wadi Kuroli,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1314 DHUMAL MAHADEO VISHNU a/p - kauthali, Kauthali, Tal. : N.solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1315 DESHMUKH VIKAS DHULA

Holkar Nagar, At.- Ishwar Wathar Post. T, ungat, ISHWAR WATHAR, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1316 CHINCHKAR NAGNATH TUKARAM

Dnyaneshwar Nagar,Wadar Galli, Behind Bh, akare Hospital, Mahavir Nagar,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, 

Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1317 KORKE MANISH NAGESH h no-1, zende galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1318 KAMBALE KIRAN DATTATRAYA Bldg No.4, Ujani Vasahat,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1319 MANE SAGAR MANOHAR

144, Anil Nagar, Zopadi No.308,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1320 BAILE MOHAN BHIWA At Post- Shelve,, Shelve, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1321

BUSNAR SHATRUDHAN 

RAMCHANDRA hole, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1322 SHAIKH AMIR MAHIBUB kortti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1323 LALBONDRE MAYA VINAYAK 2713 umadegalli pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1324 KADAM SITARAM MAHADEV gadegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1325 NAKATE ARVIND CHINTU A/p Magarwadi, MAGARWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1326 SASANE GANPAT LAKSHMAN 535 anil nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1327 CHAVAN UMESH RAMCHANDRA 324,takali sikandar, Takali Sikandar, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413248

1328 MORE UMAKANT BABAN

At-Post-Dhutta Tal- Osmanabad c/o n.p.sc, hool no-5 p,pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State 

: Maharashtra (India)413304

1329 GHADAGE URMILA VITTHAL At Post- Ajansond,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1330 ZENDE SANJAY RAMCHANDRA

At  Post- Vithal Wadi, Visava, Pandharpu, r, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1331 BHADULE RAMESH DHANAJAY

zende galli HARIDASVES,pandharur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1332 KHARE NAMDEO PANDURANG AT POST-ROPALE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1333 DHOTARE SOMNATH YETALA AT POST- GHOTI, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1334 GHANTE GANESH BALU

GAVTHAN, ISBAVI, TAL- PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1335 YALMAR RAMESH KISAN At Post-Bhandishegav, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1336 SURVASE SUNIL SUDAM At Post- Anwali,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1337 HINGMIRE AMBADAS VILAS gardi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1338 SATHE AKASH DATTA

134, Annabhau sathe nagar, rambag road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1339 MANER HARUN KASIM kalika devi chowk,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1340 SHINDE VIJAY VASANT

At Post- Mendhapur, Tal-Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1341 PARKALE BHARAT DALAL nepatgaon, NEPATGAON, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1342 KALE ASHOK JOHARA kadabe galli ,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1343 KESKAR DHULDEV UTTAM keskaewadi, KESKARWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1344 RANDIVE MADHUKAR PRAKASH Santh Peth Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1345 KAMBALE DNYANESHWAR TANAGI at-post-bhatumbare, Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1346 DOKE BABAN DATTATRAYA

3899, SANTH PETH, BEHIND SAVATA MALI MAT, H,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1347 INGOLE MAHADEO BAPURAO At post- Gadegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1348

ULBHAGAT(TONDALE) SAMADHAN 

SHANKAR

567, Vale, Holkar Vasti, Pandharpu, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1349

NEHATRAO PRASHANT 

PARMESHWAR

C/o.Hotel Laxmi, Opp.KBP College, Pune R, oad,Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1350 KHARCHE JAGANNATH KASHINATH At Post-Pirachi Kuroli,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1351 YADAV SAVITTRA TUKARAM

Gavane Vasti, At Post- Gadegaon,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1352 BHOSALE BAPU ANKUSH AT P GOPALPUR, Gopalpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1353 BHURALE ASHVIN BALASAHEB

Near Gorakshan, At Post-Gopalpur,, Gopalpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1354 SHINDE GAUTAM NAMDEO 27, Karmavir Nagar, Isbavi,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1355

BHURALE CHANDRAKANT 

BALASAHEB Tulshidas Nagar, Gopalpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1356 USTAD ALTAB HUSEN ABUBAKAR 449-50/51, Juni peth ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413301
1357 HAKE RAMESH RANGNATH wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1358 PANKAR DINESH RAMCHANDRA

Near Dombe Vita Bhatti, Anilnagar, Pandh, arpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304



1359 DANOLE ANIL MAHAVIR

At Post- Jainwadi, Tal-Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1360 GHODAKE SHAMRAO JAGANNATH kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1361 SHAHANE ANAND VASUDEVO 1028 nath chowak, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1362 BHINGARE SOMNATH MANIK at-post-nandore, NANDORE, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)41

1363 PARBATRAO SACHIN DILIP gat no-105/3 a plot no-8, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1364 JADHAV PANDURANG VASANT At-post  Gursale, Gursale, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1365 THITE SANTOSH ASHOK 1354,gandhi road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1366 BANDPATTE BAGARANG SHAMRAO 4454, juni vadar  galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1367 ASABE TANAJI SUNIL Gopalpur, Gopalpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1368 KADAM DIPASHRI KALYANRAO 3996-c manisha nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1369 DHANAVADE NIKHIL NAMDEV

no 46, anandi nivas sahyadri nagar near , dudh deary isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1370 PAWAR ANKUSH DAGADU fut rastta korti, Korti, Tal. : Pamdharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1371 PAWAR RAJU RAMA

behind shahir math bhakti marg pandharpu, r, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1372 SAYYAD KHATUNBI LAYAKALI At Post Dighanchi Tal Atpadi, Dighanchi, Tal. : Atpadi, Dist. : Sangli, State : Maharashtra (India)

1373 KULKARNI LATA RAVIKUMAR 3319,vijapur galli pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1374 BHINGARE MINABAI ANKUSH

152 near bhuyacha maruti pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1375 SURAVASE SANJAY JAGANNATH at p ashti, Ashti (Solapur), Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1376 SHINDE UMESH CHANDRAKANT at p balavadi tal sangola, Balwadi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1377 KABADE KISHOR SUBHASH

BHAKTI MARG BADAVE CHAR ZOPADPATTI PANDH, ARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State 

: Maharashtra (India)413304
1378 PISE SAVATA JALINDHAR Anavali, Anawali, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1379 WAGALE HEMANT GORDHAN Gujarti colani santh peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1380 SURVASE GODABAI AGATRAO Survase Vasti Wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1381 SHENDAGE BHAMABAI SHANKAR A/p Bohali Tal Pandharpur, Bohali, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



1382 KAMBALE ANJALI AJAY At.Ajansond Post.Degaon, Ajansond, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1383 PATIL ARJUN VISHAMBHAR Tungat, Tungat, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1384 GAVARE NIVRUTTI MARUTI H.No 2629/A Umde Galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1385 NANVARE REKHA RAMCHANDRA At.Post.Wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1386 LOKHANDE ASHAWINI DINESH

240,dnyaneshwar nagar zopadpatti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1387 SHINDE SHAMRAO APPA Mundewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1388 SHAIKH NILOFAR MAJID 170 Kashikapade Galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1389

CHANDANSHIVE SAMADHAN 

MAHADEO At.Supali Post.Palshi, GARDI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1390 BAGWAN SOHEL IKABAL

Gopalpur Road, Rohidas Chowk, 3427, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1391 SAKATE SACHIN MACHINDRA At.Post.Korti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1392 MARKALE VASUDEV BALKRUSHNA

At.Post.Marfal Tal.Khed Dist.Pune C/o. E, knath Mandir Nath Chowk, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : 

Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1393 KADAM CHABABAI UTTAM

Vithalwadi (Visawa) Bhatumbare, VITTHALWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1394 PANDHARE RAJENDRA BALKRUSHNA At.Shankargaon Post.Puluj, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1395 WAGHMARE USHA BHARAT

Sangola Road,Sant Peth Sawta Mali Math N, ear, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1396 INDAPURKAR BALASAHEB KISAN Santh Peth,, Mali Galli, 3866, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1397 BHUITE MAHADEO BAJRANG At.Post.Wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1398 DESHMUKH SITARAM NARAYAN at p kasegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1399 INGALE AMBIKA RAVINDRA Anil Nagar, pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1400 MALI MAHESH VITTHAL babulgaon ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1401 DEVMARE ARJUN JAGANNATH 3870k/2b sant peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1402 RANDAVE PRABHAKAR TUKARAM Degaon, Degaon (PPR), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1403 NAGTILAK PRAKASH RAMESHWAR kawthali, Kauthali, Tal. : Nort Solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1404 DESHPANDE MANJIRI SHRIPAD

C-10 Varad Complex,Manisha Nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1405 DESHMUKH SHIVAJI SATYAWAN At Post- Kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1406 BURUNGALE SIDRAM SHANKAR At.Pulujwadi  Post.Puluj, Puluj, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1407 FUGARE PUJA SHANJAYRAO At.Post.Kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1408 BHOSALE BHASKAR JANARDHAN Sarkoli, Sarkoli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1409

MULANI MOHASIN ALISE MUKTYAR 

KHUDASAHEB At Post-Gardi,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1410 SHINDE GAJENDRA BHAGWAN 3417, GOPALPURA ROAD,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1411 GIRI SUNITA LAXMAN At.Post Wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1412 KORAKE JAI DILIP At.Post Mendapur, Mendhapur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1413 SHINDE SHIVAJI MAHADEO Uma Nagar Isbavi, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1414 GAVANDHARE MAHADEO RAMHARI

At Post-Bhose (Diwan Mala) Tal- Pandharp, ur, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1415

GHODAKE RAMCHANDRA 

DATTATRAYA A/P Kasegaon., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1416 KADAM HARIDAS DNYANESHWAR

AT POST- GADEGAON, TAL-PANDHARPUR, Gadegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1417 PANDHARE AKASH NANDKUMAR 227,Juni Peth Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1418 GADADE DADA PRALHAD

H NO 24  Indira Nagar A/P Wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1419 KATAKE MOTIRAM HIRALAL A/P Ajansond., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1420

DALAVE PATIL NAGANNAT ALIS 

NAGESH MACHINDRA At Pokharapur Tal Mohol, Mohol, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1421 KAZI TABSSUM ARIF 323,Siddheshwar Nagar 4 Mohamadiya Masji, d, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413224

1422 ASABE SOMNATH NANA A/P Kharsoli. Tal-Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1423 PATOLE NAVNATH DNYANOBA At.Adhiv Post.Gursale, Adhiv, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1424 JADHAV RAVAN DAGDU gursale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1425 DANGE SAKHARABAI HARI

At Vithalwadi Post Visava.Bhatumbare., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1426 KHANDAGALE TUKARAM NAMDEO

At Post- Sarkoli, Tal- Pandahrpur, Dist-,  Solapur, Sarkoli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1427 UTPAT SHRIRANG TUKARAM Utpat Galli Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1428 BANDPATTE LATA SHIVAJI

dnyaneshwar nagar behind bhakare hospita, l, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1429 SHAIKH ASIF DAGDU

station road,khadi gramoudyog front, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1430 SAWANT SAVITA KIRAN HANUMAN MIADAN, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1431 GUTAL GOVARDHAN SHANKAR At Post- Ajoti, Tal- Pandharpur, AJOTI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1432 MAGAR NANASAHEB ANNA A/P Patvardhan Kuroli., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1433 ASABE AMITKUMAR SURESH At/ Post- Shelave, Shelve, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1434 KOLI PRAVIN PRAKASH A/P Upari Tal Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1435 TALEKAR DNYANESHWAR UDDHAV A/P Bhose.Tal Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1436 PARDESHI VIJAY SUBHASH

Plot No 1 Shivaji Nagar Isbavi Pandharpu, r., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1437 YERGATTIKAR SUDHIR VASUDEO

4613. Banshankari Gatade plot Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1438

BALWANTRAO DATTATRAYA 

NAMDEO bohari jining mill, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1439 ZADE NAMDEO HANUMANT sthion road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1440 CHANDANSHIVE KUSUM SUBHASH Takli post Korti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1441 CHAVAN ATESH BABASAHEB Bend Vasti, At Post- Kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1442 NAGANE AMBADAS NAMDEV a/p upari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1443 SALUNKHE NIRMALA RAMESH

Bhakti Marg, Badave Char Zopadpatti,Pand, harpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1444 CHAVAN CHABUBAI BABASAHEB At Post- Kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1445 TEKLE KUNDLIK SHIVAJI At Post- Penur,, Pennur, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1446 BHALKE KISHOR BASAPPA

A/p.Vithal Saha Sakhar Karkhana Ltd; Ven, unagar, Gursale, Gursale, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1447 SAWANT SHAHAJI JANRDHAN

A/P-PIRACHI KUROLI TAL-PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1448 HAJARE NISHANT TANAJI

plot no-16, swami vivekand nagar wakhari, gat no-357, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1449 PARACHANDE RAVINDRA GOPAL

A/P Hou.No-632 Juni Peth Koli Galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1450 ABHANGRAO GOPAL LAXMAN Mahadwar, Chate Galli, 2336, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1451 PAWAR MACHHINDRA NARAYAN Pawar Vasti,  Laxmi Takali Post- Korti, Takali, Tal. : N.solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1452

JADHAV NANASAHEB ALISE NANA 

BABAN

At Post- Jadhav Vasti, Laxmi Takali, Pos, t- Korti, Takali, Tal. : N.solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1453 SHINDE SUNITA BANDU Bendvasti Kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1454 WAGHMODE RAJENDRA AUDUMBAR

Dale Galli, Pandharpur, H NO 4324,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1455 UKRANDE DIPAK CHANDRASEN A/P Malvandi. Tal - Barshi., Barshi, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1456 SHINDE SHITAL MADHUKAR

4073/73 Mahaveer Nagar Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1457 DANGE TUKARAM DNYANESHWAR

AT Post- Ghadage Vasti, Degaon, Degaon (PPR), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1458 GHADAGE JALINDHAR DIGAMBAR

At Post-40-A, Shivaji Chowk, Ajansond, T, al- pandharpur, Ajansond, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304
1459 SHINDE SHIVAJI BAJIRAO atpo bohali, Bohali, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1460 JADHAV BHALCHANDRA DIGAMBAR A/P Khardi Tal Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1461 TARAPURKAR SONALI DATTATRAYA 694,Juni Peth Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1462 MANGALE MAYA RAJKUMAR

Bhande Galli, Pandharpur, 2475, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1463 KAULGE DILIP SHIVAJI at post pirachi kuroli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1464 HAVALE SAUDAGAR KONDIBA A/P Khardi, Khardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1465 KAZI IMRAN ARIF

Post Shivshahi,Majarewadi Solapur., Solapur H.O, Tal. : Solapur North, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413224

1466 PAWAR BAYA SANJAY Dattanagar pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1467 ZENDE VINOD BABU A/P Mendhapur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1468 PAWAR DADASAHEB MARUTI A/P Kharsoli., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1469 GHADAGE SARIKA SURESH

3996,K,Manisha Nagar,Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1470 JADHAV BHASAKAR GOVIND A/P Siddhewadi., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1471 PURI SAJJAN BAPU bhatumbare vithalwadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1472 KHARCHE DADASAHEB MURLIDHAR Pirachikurali Post Patvardhankurali, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1473 LOKHANDE GURUDEO RANGNATH At Uchethan Post Bramhapuri., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413305

1474 NAKHAWA NILESH DEVRAJ

A/P Pratishtha Bhavan 102/2 Plot, No-13 , Shiv Paravti Nagar,Link-Road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : 

Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1475 KHULE VIJAY SAVALE At Po-Barad vasti  Ave, Shelve, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1476 HOVAL SUVARNA BHARAT Raut Mala Sangola Road,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1477 KALE DHONDIBA HARIBA A/P Wadikuroli., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1478 BORAVDE SHAHADEO GANPATI

math, dale galli, C/o Kaikadi Maharaj, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1479 JAGTAP SATISH NARSHING AT-POST-SOHALE, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413303

1480 WAGHMODE RANGNATH BHIMRAO A/P Chale., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1481 KORE MAHESH RAMESH

Gat NO 44 Plot No 17 Behind Hotel Nagala, nd,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1482

GAIKWAD SANGRAM 

DNYANESHWAR A/P Wakhari., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1483 NANAVARE SANJAY DNYANESHWAR A/P Siddhewadi., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1484 GAVALI BHALCHANDRA MAHADEO Vite Post Puluj, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1485 PAWAR BANDU BHAGWAN At/Post- Taratgaon Bhose, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1486 LOKHANDE DAGADU SAUDAGAR A/p - Wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1487 SARGAR BIRA MAHADEO HUNNAR,MANGALVEDHA, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1488 CHANDANSHIVE SWATI MAHADEO Laxmi Takli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



1489 SAWANT ARCHANA RAMCHANDRA laxmi takli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1490 SONVALE DILIP BAPU

Gatade Plot, Near Taluka Policy Station,, Ho No-4598, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1491 ASWALE ARUNA BAJARANG

plot no.4 Amrut Well,Nivas Hotel Nagalan, d, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1492 KAVADE DATTATRYA MOHAN bhandishegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1493 ABHANGRAO KIRAN SURESH

HO NO 573/B JUNI PETH PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1494 PAWAR RAMESH VITTHAL chincholi bhose, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1495 NAGANE NAMADEO KRUSHNA A/P Wakhari., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1496 BHUSE MARUTI KONDIBA a/p kasegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1497 GODSE HANUMANT AUDUMBAR a/p yavati, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1498 MASAL SUDHAKAR SHIVA tapkirshetphal, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1499 MANE VIJAY BABURAO

Pandharpur Taluka Police Station, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1500 CHAVAN SATYWAN GANPATH a/p umbargaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1501 GODASE NAGNATH RAJARAM Siddhewadi, Siddhewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1502

ZAMBARE JAGGANATH 

RAMCHANDRA palasi tal ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1503 PAWAR MAHADEV NAMDEV A/P Khardi, Khardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1504 SAYYAD KARIM BABU A/P Korti Tal- Pandharpur, Korti, Tal. : Pamdharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1505 BHOSALE UMESH NAGNATH ropale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1506 METAKARI SAVITA SITARAM At/ Post- Wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1507 KHARAT HANMANT DHULA At/ Post- Sonake, SONAKE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1508 PORE MADHUKAR HIRA at p wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1509 MALI BHAIRU SHIVAPPA A/P HULJANTI, H NO 416, Huljanti, Tal. : Mangalvedhe, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1510 ASABE BHIBISHAN DHONDIBA SHELAVE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1511 BARASKAR JAYASHREE ARJUN Namanand Math Dale Galli,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1512 CHAUGULE MAHADEV YASHWANT a/p bhalawani, Bhalvani, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1513 RASHINKAR HARI CHINTAMANY

1232. Gavande galli Nath chouk Pandharpu, r, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1514 BHALERAO NAMDEV MAHADEV Vaishnav Nagar,isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1515 MOLANE SHIVAJI LAXMAN kasegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1516 BODAKE UMA NAGNATH HNO.1692,UATPAT GALLI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1517 RONGE RAGHUNATH DADA kharddi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1518 PAWAR VIJAYA APPARAO A/P Khedbhose., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1519 KHANDEKAR PRADEEP BAPU shendagewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1520 SHAIKH SHAYARA BABASAHEB Near Maruti Mandir, Shelve, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1521 SHITOLE ARUN VISHWAMBHAR at post yevati, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1522 YADAV KAILDAS MADHUKAR At/ Post- Tavashi, Tawashi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1523 RANDIVE DATTATRAYA KRUSHNA A/P Sarkoli., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1524 GURAV BANDU SHAMRAO At Ghodewadi Post Jainwadi., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1525 JAGTAP RAMA LAXMAN A/P Suste., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1526 BHOSALE BABURAO BAJIRANG At/ Post- Ropale, Rople BK, Tal. : NA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1527 THORAT DHONDIBA GANPAT A/P Sonake., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1528 MANE ANUSAYA DHANANJAY

dnyaneshwar nagar, pandharpur, 205, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1529 SHINDE ANIL RAVASAHEB At- Devade Post- Shelave, Deodi, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1530 GAIKWAD VIKAS SAMBHAJI At/ Post- Kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1531 NAGTILAK NAVNATH AGATRAO A/P Shelave., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1532 GAIKWAD BALU BHIMA A/p Tulashi., Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302



1533 PATEL MUMTAJ RAHIMAN A/P Bhose., Mangalvedha, Tal. : Mangalvedhe, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1534 PATIL MOHAN MANIK

At/Post-Ho-No-238 Juni Peth,Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1535 MHETRE SHRIKANT LAXMAN 9 K Zende Galli,Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1536 MHAMANE ABHIJIT PRAKASH NAVIPETH, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1537 LAVATE VITTHAL NAMDEO 212,Gavthan A/P Tanali., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1538 KADAM MANGAL HARI A/P Akola Ta-Mangalwedha., Mangalvedha, Tal. : Mangalvedhe, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1539 PAWAR RAOSAHEB GAJENDRA A/P Khedbhose., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1540 TAMBOLI HEENA MOHSIN

Gopalur Road, Jama Majid, 3425, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1541 HAKE PAMA BHAUSAHEB

10/1A/2A,Takali Road,Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1542 DEVALE SHAHBAJ SHABBIR

933 A,Sarkari Davakhana samor,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1543 CHAVAN NAVNATH RAMCHANDRA

H NO 3788,Bagwan Galli,Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1544 AKOLKAR AJINKYA DILIP At/ Post- Gopalpur, Gopalpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1545 DONGARE KANTA VISHNU ANVALI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1546 CHAVAN ABHIMAN VASANT At Po-Susate, Suste, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1547 JADHAV RUKMINI UTRESHWAR A/P Siddhewadi., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1548 GAIKWAD ANANDA VASUDEO gursale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1549 BUDHANER PRAKSH KISAN

Kadadi Chal, Lahuji Ustad Chowk P,pur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1550 THORAT SANTOSH MALHARI A/P Sonke., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1551 BULBULE DNYANESHWAR WAMAN

3097/A/2 Juni Mali Galli,P,pur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1552 PATIL MADHUKAR LAXMAN At Post Tarapur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1553 NIKAM RANJANA HARIBHAU

4075,MAHAVIR NAGAR,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304



1554 BADAKE ARVIND SHANKAR At/ Post- Hole (b), Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1555 KOLI CHANDRAKANT DHARMANNA sahyadri nagar isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1556 PANDIT PRITAM SANJAY

gat no 58 Kendre Maharaj mathjaval sango, la road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1557 PARDESHI ASHISH ASHOK

456 JUNI PETH, PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1558 GHODAKE DATTA DAGADU

Renuka Nivas Mahaveer Nagr Pandharpur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1559 GHADAGE AUDUMBAR SAHEBRAO A/P Gursale., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1560 SALGAR SOMNATH DIGAMBAR At Post- Korti, Tal- Pandharpur, Korti, Tal. : Pamdharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1561 SHINDE HANUMANT KUNDLIK kasegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1562 PAGARE PRAVIN ANNASAHEB a/p sonke, SONAKE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1563 MALWADE SWATI NATHAJI a/p kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1564 SHINDE BALIRAM GOVIND Isbavi near Mohasin Shalla, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1565 JADHAV RAHUL BHALCHANDRA at post bohali, Bohali, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1566 PAWAR DHANAJI GENA At/ Post Mendhapur, Mendhapur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1567 MAHARNAVAR TANAJI HANMANT At/ Post- Kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1568 JADHAV SACHIN LAXMAN a/p kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1569 TATE SAVITA DATTATRAY isbavi prabhag no 1, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1570 KOLEKAR APPASO JAGANNATH a/p sonke, SONAKE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1571 PATIL TATYA DATTATRAY a/p marapur, MARAPUR, Tal. : Mangalvedha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1572 GALFADE BALASO APPA A/P Sarkoli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1573 KHILARE ANIL DATTU At/ Post- Ambe, Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1574 SHENDGE SUNIL LAXMAN VITTAHLWADI, A/P MADHA, VITTHALWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1575 KATKAR ASHA VISHNU a/p bhose, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1576 MARDHEKAR RADHIKA VIJAY a/p wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1577 BABAR SAMADHAN BABASO a/p alegaon, Alegaon, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1578 GHODAKE DATTU GAJENDRA at post pandharewadi., Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1579 GHODAKE KIRAN JAYARAM

c/o pandurang Ghodake, D H Kavathekar schho near, Shaniwarpeth Mangalwedha, Pandharpur, Tal. : 

Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1580 CHIKANE GANESH SUKHADEV a/p gulpoli, Gulpoli, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413401
1581 BHENDKAR PRAMOD SHIVAJI A/P Manegaon., Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1582 WAGH DHANAJI MAHADEV A/P Penur., Mohol, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1583 KHUNASKAR MADHUKAR KADOBA a/p kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1584 NIMBALKAR SATISH KONDIBA a/p khardi, Khardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1585 GANGATHADE GOVIND DAMU At Po-Kasegav, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1586 RONGE SHIVAJI SHRMANT a/p khardi, Khardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1587 SHINDE KIRAN RAMA a/p nariwadi, post nari, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413404

1588 NARENDRAKUMAR & CO.  JUNI PETH., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1589

SHETKARI SHETMAJUR 

P.G.B.S.SAH.P.S.KORTI  KORTI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1590 CHATI ARTS  4028 PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1591

SACHIN EARTH MUARS & 

CONSTRCTION  BHOSALE CHAUK, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1592 HUNDEKARI SHIVDAS MAHADEO

4075/A HUNDEKARI CHEMBARS MAHAVIRNAGAR P, .PUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)431304

1593 GANDHI MACHINARY  

R, 48 INDUSTRIAL AREA NEW SOLAPUR ROAD P.PU, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)431304

1594

M/S Tejasweeni Ilectrik Injiniaring 

Comany  

3856,Sant Peth,Sangola Road., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1595 SHRIKRUPA TREDING COM.  STETION ROAD,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1596

Dhairyashil Mohite Patil Finance & 

Inv.Corpo.  4061 Navi Peth,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1597 Vijay Krushi Kendra  At/po- Anavli Tal- pandharpur, Anawali, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1598 NAWIN INTERIOR  

n, 3065, opp bhagi market  khaneldwal bhawa, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1599 Vijay Krushi Kendra  At/po- Anavli Tal- pandharpur, Anawali, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1600

M/s Pandurang Krushi Seva Kendra 

Pro V S Ronge  Gat No-87 Shegavdumal, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



1601

Samarth Agro Industries Pro-P N 

Ghogade  

S No-140 Audughik Vashat Padharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1602

Yasharaj krushi kendra Pro R B 

Dombe  GOPALPUR, Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1603

KATKAMWAR PANDURANG 

SHARADCHANDRA 4075a/1 shriphal navipeth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1604 Hotel Jay Bajarang  rambag raod pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1605

Gurukrupa Hardwear Distributor 

Pro.Vinod V Chavan  A/p Tungat, Tungat, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1606

Sau Shobatai Gosavi M, B,V S, P,m , 

Sanchit Adhikshak Magasvrgiy 

Vidharti Vastigruh  AT-POST-WAKHARI, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1607

Bhosale Kirna Stores Pro.Sachin Bhiva 

Bhosale  

Surkwar Peth Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1608

Patanjali Aryog Kendra Pro.Sau.Jai 

Dilip Korke  

Gala No 38 Jijamata Shopping Center, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1609 Khavaiyya Pandharpur Hotel  

ur., 3365/B,Near Vaskar Maharaj Math,Pandharp, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1610 Smart Agri Solutions  

Gat No 410/B,Plot No 61,Wakhari., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1611 NAIK SADASHIV GANAPATI

0, ANAND NAGAR PUNE SHAHAR, ., Pune City H.O, Pune City H.O, Tal. : Pune City, Dist. : Pune, State : 

Maharashtra (India)411001

1612 SAWASE SUBHASH GOVIND

A/P TUNGAT,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1613 KADAM ANJANA DATTATRAY

PANDAV NAGAR,GURAV HELTH CAMP CHAL NO 4,, PUNE 16, Pune City H.O, Tal. : Pune City, Dist. : Pune, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1614 ANAND JAWAHARLAL PHADE  NAVI PETH,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1615 GURAV PRABHAVATI BABAN

3614 Santh Peth or Helth Camp 4/4   Pand, vnagar PUNE 16, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)

1616 KULKARNI MADHUKAR BABURAO

HNO.2326/A/1, KUMBHAR GHAT,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304
1617 PETKAR VYANKETESH KESHAV Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1618 PURWAT POPAT RAMCHANDRA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1619 DUDHANE SHANKAR NARAYAN AT POST - KARKAMB,, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1620 PURVAT KRISHNAT RAMCHANDRA at - karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1621 KHOBARE VISHWANATH BABURAO karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



1622 DUDHANE DILIP MACHINDRA KARKAMB, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1623 DESHMUKH BALASAHEB BHAGWAN karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1624 PETHKAR NAGESH VYANKETESH karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1625

BEMBALKAR VISHNUPANT 

GANGADHAR AT POST - KARKAMB,, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1626 KULKARNI GOVIND BHANUDAS

At-Nandure Post-Nevre, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1627 KADAM CHANDRAKANT DIGAMBAR GARAD GALLI, SANTH PETH,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1628

TUPSOUNDAR SHAKUNTALABAI 

BABURAO karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1629 PHADNIS VISHWAS LAXMAN karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1630 DABHANE KESHAV BHAGOJI

Rambhanu Joshi Highschool,At Post-Karkam, b, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413302
1631 REPAL NARAYAN DNYNESHWAR Tulshi, Tulshi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1632 REPAL SURESH GORAKH Tulshi, Tulshi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1633 BAGAL RAMCHANDRA TULSHIRAM AT POT - GHOTI,, Ghoti, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1634 DOLAS RAGHUNATH PANDURANG

Vyavhare Galli,Karkamb., Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1635 VYAVHARE TUKARAM DNYNOBA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1636 HEGADKAR POPAT HARIDAS

0, Pandhre Wasti,Karkamb., Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1637 BOCHARE MANIK RAJARAM at - Tulshi, Tulshi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1638 BAGWAN RIYAJ BASHIR  Kala Maruti karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1639 JAMDADE SUMAN NARAYAN

AT POST - KARKAMB BHOSE,, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1640 PHADNIS VILAS LAXMAN karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1641 THITE ARJUN TUKARAM AT POST - KARKAMB,, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1642 MALI (GHADAGE) HARI KESHAV karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1643 SHINDE BHIMRAO TAYAPPA

Buddha Wada,Karkamb., Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1644 ZADBUKE SHIVDAS RAMCHANDRA AT POST - KARKAMB,, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1645 VYAVHARE DATTU MAHADEO karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1646 SUTAR SHIVAJI SANTARAM

A/p Tilak Chowk karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1647 GUJARE SHASHIKANT DATTATRAYA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



1648 SALUNKHE VISHWANATH SAHEBRAO Ajoti, AJOTI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1649 GAIKWAD CHANDRAKANT SHIVAJI

A/P TISANGI,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1650 CHOUGULE CHATURABAI VITTHAL badalkot, BADALKOT, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1651 DEVALE VISHWANATH MAHADEO Somwar Peth, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1652 SHINDE DINKAR DADU bardi, Bardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1653 GHATE SHANKAR MAHADEO pandharewadi, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1654 PAWAR MATHURABAI RANGNATH karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1655 GODASE SUNDARBAI DATTATRAYA Kasba Peth,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1656 SHINDE ANANTA MARUTI A/P Karkamb., Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1657 JADHAV RATNAPRABHA ASHOK karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1658 NANVARE ASHOK SUKHDEO

B- 301, Dhanraj Socity Aapte Road , Decu, an Pune -411004, Pune City H.O, Tal. : Pune City, Dist. : Pune, State : 

Maharashtra (India)

1659 MALI POPAT SAMBHA pandharewadi, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1660

NAGARKAR CHANDRAKANT 

SADASHIV At Post-Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1661

KHADE(VANJARI) MAHADEO 

VITHOBA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1662 MUJMULE DILIP BHAGWAT

AT - UMBARE, POST -KARKAMB,, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1663 KARAPE NARAYAN RAMCHANDRA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1664 MALI MACHINDRA RAMCHANDRA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1665 SALUNKHE KISAN MANIKRAO satholi,Tal-Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1666

KARAPE SIDDHESHWAR 

RAMCHANDRA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1667

MHETRE RATNAPRABHA 

SHANKARRAO karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1668 SHINDE DATTU HARIBA

Mali Galli Dhakati Ves Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)
1669 KAWADE BHAMABAI DHONDIBA karkamab, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1670 BAGWAN JAVED KARIM karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1671 DESHMUKH SUNITA KANKOJIRAO karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1672 MORE VISHNU DATTU A/P Karkamb., Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302



1673 VYAVHARE MAHADEO TATYA AT POST - KARKAMB,, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1674 RAUT MACHINDRA BHIVA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1675 MANJARE BHANUDAS SHANKAR

Tulashi Road, Karkamb, Manjare Wasti, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413302
1676 VYAVHARE DNYNOBA BALBHIM karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1677 WAPHALKAR BHAGWAN HARIBA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1678 JOSHI SANDHAYA ARUN karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1679 GULVE POPAT KRISHNA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1680 GAIKWAD SRAVAN GAJENDRA pehe, PEHE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1681 YEVALE BHIMRAO CHANGDEO pehe, PEHE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1682 WAGH HANUMANT NARAYAN pehe, PEHE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1683 SADGAR GANGUBAI VASUDEO pehe, PEHE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1684 LONDHE NARAYAN VISHWANTH ghoti, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1685 DHEKLE NARAYAN DNYNOBA dheklewadi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1686 WANJARI SARJERAO MAHADEO karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1687 PAWAR ANKUSH VISHWANATH karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1688 VYAVHARE NARSINH DHONDIBA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1689 DHOTRE ANIL RAMCHANDRA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1690 PANDIT MANIK SHANTINATH karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1691 ZIRPE SHARADA NARAYAN Sangvi Road, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1692 KATKAR SITARAM BHAGWAN karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1693 SHINDE DNYNESHWAR MARUTI

Aran Road Ghatule Wasti Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1694 TEKE UTTAM JANARDHAN

SHUKRAWAR PEHT, KARKAMB,, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1695 VYAVHARE MARUTI SAMPATI karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1696 NARSALE TANAJI KERU AT POST-KARKAMB,, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1697 CHOUGULE NANDU PRABHU karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1698 MULE MAHADEV BHANUDAS umbare (P), Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1699 MALI NARAYAN NAMDEO karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1700 SATHE BALU MARUTI

 Ap/ Nematwadi karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1701 GHADAGE ANIL HARIDAS A/p karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1702 THOMBARE GORAKH GANPAT karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1703 PANDHARE HOUSABAI VITHOBA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1704 MHETRE VIJAY DATTATARAYA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



1705 SALUNKHE VITTHAL BHUNGRAO nandore, NANDORE, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1706 WASTE UTTAM SHIVDAS

SOMAWAR PETH,Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1707 VYAVHARE MADHUKAR BHANUDAS

SOMWAR PETH, KARKAMB,, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1708 JAVLEKAR BALBHIM GENA At Post -Pat.Kuroli, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1709 DHOPE GORAKH GOVIND A/p karkmab, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1710 GAIKWAD PRAKASH BHIKAJI AT POST - KARKAMB,, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1711 ALANDE BHIMA SADASHIV

A/p karkamb,Shukarwar Peth, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1712 GAIKWAD SUGRIV SAKHARAM pehe, PEHE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1713 SHAIKH SHANOOR KADAR karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1714 SHINDE SUBHASH SHRIMANT karkamb, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1715 CHAVAN MAHADEO NARAYAN

A/p Somwar Peth Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1716 DEVALE JAYASHRI NANDKUMAR somwar peth karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1717 KARALE HANUMANT TULSHIRAM

A/p Dhakti Wes Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1718 DEGAONKAR SHAKUNTALA GOVIND karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1719 MURSHAD VALLI ABDUL karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1720 WASTE RAMESH UTTAM

SOMWAR PETH, KARKAMB, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1721 WAYKASKAR AKSHAY PRAKASH karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1722 PURWAT VIJAYKUMAR ADINATH karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1723 WANJARI ARVIND BABURAO karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1724 MORE SURESH BABURAO

SHUKRAWAR PETH, KARKAMB,, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1725 KHARAT BHARATI GOROBA

Shankar Nagar Near Ujani Vasahat Karakmb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413302
1726 SUTAR SUBHASH KASHINATH karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1727 HEGADKAR ABHIMAN HARIDAS pandharewasti, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1728 DHOTRE RAJU SHIVAJI

A/p Somwar Peth Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1729 KALE DEVIDAS SUKHADEO KARKAMB, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



1730 DUDHANE MACHINDRA BABURAO

Somwar Peth,Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1731 KURNAVAL RAMLING MAHADEO KARKAMB, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1732 SHINDE DATTATRAYA SAMBHAJI

 Lokare Wasti Mo Road KARKAMB, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1733 BHALVANKAR ANIL RAMCHANDRA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1734 PAWAR BANDU CHANDRAHAR karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1735 VYAVHARE KALPANA DILIP karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1736 DESHMANE ANJALI ARUNKUMAR karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1737 ALEKAR MANIK GURULING

A/p Ujani Colony Near Ppur Road karkmb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413302

1738 KADAM DIGAMBAR JAGANNATH

A/p Vyavhare Wasti  karkmab, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1739 VYAVHARE RAJARAM TUKARAM karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1740 WASTE LAXMAN SHANKAR  Men Road karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1741 SHIKHARE SADASHIV ROHIDAS pehe, PEHE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1742 GAIKWAD DAGDU BHANUDAS

At-Nematwadi,Post-Karkamb, NEMATWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1743 JADHAV PAMABAI KONDIBA jadhavwadi, JADHAVWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1744 DEVALE ASHWINI SUBHASH karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1745 BREDAR ARCHANA PRABHU karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1746 SURYAWANSHI DATTATRAYA VASANT karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1747 ANPAT MANGAL VISHNU jadhavwadi, JADHAVWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1748 BHAPKAR MOHAN MARUTI Tulshi, Tulshi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1749 SUTAR SITARAM SHIVAJI kasba peth karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1750 BAGWAN BANU HUSEN karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1751 DHEKALE MOHAN RAVAN bairagwadi, tal- mohal, BAIRAGWADI, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1752 SHAH AMIT ANIL karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1753 JAYBHAY ANJANA GOUTAM

A/p Nematwadi Road Chordev karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413302

1754 SHINDE SUBHADRA PRABHAKAR

1454 Bhim Nagar Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1755 VYAVHARE SOJARBAI SOPAN karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1756 VYAVHARE MANGAL WAMAN karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1757 VYAVHARE VITTHAL BALBHIM karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



1758 MAGDUM HIRABAI MANIK

Somwar Peth Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1759 SHAIKH BABASAHEB LALA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1760 VYAVHARE MARUTI SANBHAJI Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1761 VARUDE SATISH NAMDEV

C/o Machindra Dudhane Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)
1762 SUTAR MANGAL SHIVAJI karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1763 SHINDE KANTILAL DATTATRAYA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1764 VASEKAR NIVRUTTI TUKARAM KARKAMB, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1765 UPASE KUNDABAI MURLIDHAR A/p Pat-Kuroli, Patwardhan Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1766 CHAVAN MAHADEV NIVRUTTI Karakamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1767 PISE AMAR NAGNNATH S T Stand Krakmb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1768 BOCHARE POPAT RAJARAM A/p Tulshi Tal Madha, Tulshi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1769 SUTAR VIJYA SITARAM A/p Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1770 VYAVHARE BHARAT BHAGVAN Modnimb Rasta karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1771 JAVHERI PRAVIN VAIJINATH Bagwan Galli,, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1772 NARSALE MARUTI DHARMA Jaloli Post Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1773 PATIL UTTAM KUNDALIK At.Karole,Post,Lawang, Karole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1774 JADHAV MAHADEV NAMDEO At.Post,Ranmala Bhose, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1775 KONGE RAJESH HARIDAS At.Post,Somwarpeth,Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1776 THORAT SANTOSH ARJUN At.Post,Devadi,Tal. Mohol, Deodi, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1777 DUDHANE JAYANT VASANT Somwar Peth,, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1778 JANRAO BALASAHEB JANARDHAN A/T POST Sevate, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1779

SADAVARTE NAGARBAI 

PANDHURANG A/P Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1780 HAJARE DINESH BABURAO A/P MSEB Colny,Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1781 MOTE VISHAL KANIFNATH A/P Karkamb., Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



1782 DESHPANDE KEDAR NARAYAN A/P Sanghavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1783 KAMBALE ANKUSH PANDHURANG At.Nematwadi,Post Karkamb, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1784 BANDGAR RAMCHANDRA GANPAT At.Karole,Post Lavang, Lavang, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1785 DHOTRE SANJAY RAMESH

A/P Modnimb Road  Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1786 JADHAV VIJABAI NANDKUMAR

A/P Lokare Wasti,Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1787 KORKE MACHINDRA DASHRAT A/P Aran road,Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1788 MUNJAL VATSALLA MAHADEO A/P Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1789 MOKALE MATHURABAI NARAYAN At.Nematwadi,Post Karkamb, NEMATWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1790 DAGADE HANUMANT LAXMAN At.Karole,Post Lavang, Karole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1791 SHINGATE SUMAN HARISHCHANDRA KARKAMB, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1792 GAIKWAD JAYSINH PRAKASH At Pehe Post Shevate., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1793 JADHAV MAHADEO AMBADAS

Modanimb Road Zopad Patti Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413302

1794 NIMBALKAR POPAT MAHADEV A/P Tulsi Rd Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1795 NARSALE DATTATRAY MAHADEO At.Jaloli,Post Karkamb, JALOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1796 WALKE RAMDAS BRAMHDEO A/P Pandhrewadi., Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1797 GAIKWAD VITTHAL SOPAN At Karole,Post Lavang, Karole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1798 SHINDE GORAKH DHONDIBA At.Jaloli,Post Karkamb, JALOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1799 PAWAR HARI DATTOBA BHOSE, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1800 REDE RAVINDRA DNYANDEO

A/p Pandharewasti Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1801 SHETE MOHAN POPAT

nematwadiroad shetevasti karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
1802 KOLEKAR BALU MACHINDRA At.Jaloli,Post Karkamb, JALOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1803 MUJMULE BABURAO DNYANDEO

Umbare ( Page ) Tal Pandharpur, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1804

BHUIRKAR PARMESHWAR 

DIGAMBAR A/P Pandharewadi., Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1805 BAGWAN NASIM GULAM KARKAMB, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



1806 GAIKWAD DATTU MACHINDRA At.Karole,Post Lavang, Karole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1807 PIMPARKAR RAJARAM MAHADEO A/p Pandharewadi, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1808 MAHAMUNI VIJAYKUMAR VINAYAK A/p Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1809 BHOSALE KUNDALIK SHAHAJI At.Nematwadi,Post Karkamb, NEMATWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1810 GARUDE KANCHAN KANTILAL A/P Karkamb., Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1811 BAGWAN ISUB HUSEN Roja Galli,Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1812 MUNGUSKAR NAGNATH DIGAMBAR A/p Pat.Kuroli, Patwardhan Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1813 KATVATE TUKARAM RAMCHANDRA Shevte Road Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1814 GAIKWAD KALYAN KANTILAL A/P Karkamb., Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1815

KHAPALE DATTATRAYA 

RAMCHANDRA

Sangavi Road Karkamb., Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1816

GANESHKAR BHAIRAVNATH 

RAMCHANDRA A/P Nandore., Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1817

DHUMAL BHISMACHARYA 

RAMCHANDRA A/p Pandharewadi, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1818 PHALKE SITARAM SURESH A/P Pandharewadi, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1819 AVATE MOHAN BHANUDAS A/p Pandharewadi, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1820 TAMBOLI GAFUR MAHIBUB

A/p Bagwan Galli,Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1821 PAWAR DNYANOBA LAXMAN A/P Pandharewadi., Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1822 JADHAV SUMAN AMBADAS

A/p Zopadpatti,Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1823 KHARE DATTATRAYA SADASHIV A/p Pandharewadi, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1824 KULKARNI SHRIKANT DATTATRAYA A/p Pandharewadi, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1825 SHINDE SANTOSH DAGADU A/p Pat.Kuroli, Patwardhan Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1826 SUTAR ANKUSH RAMCHANDR karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



1827 JADHAV MAHADEO AMBRUSHI

A/P Patvardhan Kuroli,, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1828 WAGHMARE SAKHU SURESH

A/p Dhaktives,Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1829 JAMDADE ANKUSH PANDURANG A/p Ranmala,Bhose, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1830 JAMDADE DHANAJI TUKARAM A/p Mahaling Mala,Bhose, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1831 GAIKWAD PRAVIN MANIK

A/p Sathe Nagar,Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1832 BHAYGUDE KALURAM MARUTI At.Karole,Post Lavang, Karole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1833 SHAIKH SALIM IBRAHIM At.Jadhavwadi,Post Modnib, JADHAVWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1834 BHINGARE GANAPAT KASHINATH At.Nandore,Post Nevare, NANDORE, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1835 DHAYGUDE BALAJI DNYANDEV

Tem.Road, Karkamb, Dhaygude Wasti, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413302

1836 BAGWAN TAYYAB ISMAIL

A/p Juna Mendhapur Road Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1837 MUJMULE SANJAY SUKHADEO A/p Umbare (Page), Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1838 GAVADE ABA BHIMRAO A/P Bhose., Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1839 GAVHANE RAHUL BHIMRAO AT.Badalkot,Post Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1840 NARSALE WAMAN SAMPATTI A/P Jaloli., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1841 YADAV SANGITA SHIVAJI A/P Ran Mala Bhose., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1842 MASKE KALIDAS SHAMRAO

At.Nematwadi,Post Karkamb, NEMATWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1843

BHINGARE SANTOSH 

PANDHARINATH Nandore Post Nevare, NANDORE, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1844 GARUDE KANTILAL RAMCHADNRA'

A/p ST Stand Near  Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1845 JADHAV MANGAL ANIL karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1846 SHINDE RAMCHANDRA NIVRUTTI

SHINDE WADI, MADHA, SHINDE WADI, Shindewadi, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1847 PATIL ANIL JIJABA A/p Karole Post Lavang, Karole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1848 GAVADE CHANDRAKANT BIRUDEO A/p Bhose, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



1849 PURVAT VISHAL PRAVIN

A/p Men Road,Purvat Galli,Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1850 CHANDANE APPA PRABHAKAR

GAT NO.75/1 PLOT NO 31/2, Ganpati Nagar,, Takali Road,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

1851 KORBU JAHIRABI CHAND KARKAMB, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
1852 RODGE MAHADEVO RANGNATH AT/PST KAROLE, Karole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
1853 GAVADE SATISH DASHRAT BHOSE, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
1854 NARSALE VIJAYA VASANT At.Jaloli,Post Karkamb, JALOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1855 NAVGIRE TANAJI BAYAJI A/p Umbare Page, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1856 NARSALE KUBER DNYANOBA JALOLI, JALOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1857 GAVANDARE DHANAJI AJINATH BHOSE, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

1858 VYAVHARE NAGNATH BALBHIM

A/p karkamb,Nemtwadi Road, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1859 BHINGARE BABRUVAN MARUTI

A/p Nandore Post  Nevare Tal Pandharpur, NANDORE, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)

1860 GAIKWAD VIJAY KASHINATH

A/p Karkamb Annabhu Sathe Nagar, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1861 GAIKWAD (PATIL) SUREKHA TANAJI pehe, PEHE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1862 GAVADE VIJAY DASHTAT A/p Bhose (K), Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1863 KAZI HARUN JAINUDDIN A/P BHOAE, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1864 NAYKUDE HANUMANT NIVRUTTI A/p Bhose, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1865 BADEKAR SURENDRA CHANDRAKANT Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1866 MAGAR HANMANT TUKARAM At.Jadhavwadi,Post Karkamb, JADHAVWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1867 SURVASE CHANDRAKANT KONDIBA

A/p Karkamb,Nematwadi Chowk, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1868 MALI SACHIN POPAT  Ujani Colony Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1869 KANGUDE NANASAHEB SURYAKANT

A/P Umbare [Page] Tal Pandharpur, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1870 KALEL ISHWAR DATTATRAYA A/p Kanhapuri, Kanhapuri, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1871 GAIKWAD MADHUKAR NARAYAN At.Pehe,Post Shevate, PEHE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1872 PAREKAR SHIVAJI SAMBHAJI At.Pehe,Post Shevate, PEHE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1873 KEDAR DATTATRAYA BABAN

A/p Karkamb Shankarnagar, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302



1874 NAGRAS PRASAD RAMESH

A/p Tilak Chowk Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1875 DEVKAR CHANDRAKANT SHRIPATI A/p Kanhapuri, Kanhapuri, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1876 AKHADE BAPURAV MARUTI A/p Bhose, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1877 GOD PUSHPA BALU At.Jaloli,Post Karkamb, JALOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1878 JADHAV MADHUKAR BHIVA Somwar Peth,, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
1879 GADEKAR BALASAHEB GOVIND Ap Sugaon Bhose, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1880 BANDGAR ANKUSH NAGNATH At.Kharatwadi,Post Pandarewadi, KHARATWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1881 JADHAV ABASO CHANGDEO A/p Mire Tla.Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1882 MALI NAVNATH SAVTA A/P Pandharewadi, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1883 GALANDE BAPU NAGNATH A/p Sagavi   Post Karkamb, Sangvi Budruk, Tal. : Akkalkot, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1884 GHADAGE ANIL HARIDAS A/p karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1885 JAMADAR JAINUDDIN MADAR

A/p Karkamb,Dhaktives, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1886 GHADAGE LAXMAN VISHNU A/p Tulasi, Tulshi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1887 SONAVANE SWATI MADAN

A/p Karkamb,Bhimnagar, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1888 KHATAKE PRAKASH WAMAN

A/p Ujani Colani Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1889 ATAR MUMTAJ JAHANGIR A/p Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1890 MOHITE KAMINI RAJARAM A/p Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413303

1891 KORKE DATTU RAMDAS

Irrigation Colony Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1892 SARADE DATTATRAYA NAVNATH A/p Bhose, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1893 VYAVHARE BHARAT TUKARAM A/p Nematwadi, NEMATWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1894 SUL LAHU RAMCHANDRA A/p Nematwadi, NEMATWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1895 KHARE SOMNATH JAGNNATH

A/p Nematwadi Road Khare Wasti karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413302
1896 KANGUDE NAGNATH RANGNATH A/p Umbre, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1897 WANJARI BANDU MOHAN

KARKAMB Tal Pandharpur, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302



1898 NAIKNAVARE SUNITA NAGNNATHA Patvardhan Kuroli, Patwardhan Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1899 KANGUDE SHRIMANT RAJARAM A/p Umbre, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1900 MANE NAGNNATH DAULAT

A/p Ghoti Road Near Vijay Shugar Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413302

1901 BANSODE BALU BABA A/P Avhe.Jambud  Tal Pandharpur, AVHE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1902 DAGADE HARIDAS GAJENDRA A/p Karole Post Lavang, Karole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1903 JADHAV BALU BABAN

A/p Bagwan Galli Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1904 PATOLE NAVNATH AJINATH mendhapur,, Mendhapur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1905 BAGWAN ZUMBAR JAPHAR Bardi Road Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1906 RUPNAR BHAUSAHEB BAPU A/p Umbre(Page), Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1907 SALGAR JANARDHAN HARI

Umbare ( Page ) Po Karkamb, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1908 KUMBHAR NAVNATH PRABHAKAR Parete Tal Madha, Parite, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1909 GALANDE BABA LIMBA Sangavi Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1910 LADKAT CHHAYA TRIMBAK

Pargaon Sudrrik Tal Shreegonda Dist ANag, ar C\O P K Purvat Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, 

Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1911 PAWAR SHIVAJI BALIRAM A/p Khed-bhose Post Shevate, KHARSOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1912 SADGAR SHANKAR BALBHIM Ahergaon Po Akumbe TMadha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1913 RAUT TANAJI DATTATRAYA Ahregaon Po Akumbe TMadha, Ahergaon, Tal. : Niphad, Dist. : Nashik, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1914 CHAVAN BAPU DIGAMBAR Patwardhankuroli, Patwardhan Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1915 SALGAR BHIMRAO BALU

Sangavi Road, Karkamb, Salgar Wasti, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1916 JADHAV DILIP UTTAM A/p Kanhapuri, Kanhapuri, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

1917 HONMANE TANAJI JAGNNATH A/p Badalkot Karkamb, BADALKOT, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1918 KANGUDE CHANDRAKANT ANKUSH A/p Umbre, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1919 LONDHE DNYANESHWAR KRUSHNA

Deshmukh Vastti Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302



1920 DHONGADE MAHESH ASHOK

A/p Dhakti Wesh Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1921 GEJAGE MOHAN CHANDRAKANT Karole P Lavang, Karole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1922 DHOTRE BANDU ANANTA Indera Nagar Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1923 SHELKE GANESH BABAN Bembale TMadha, Bembale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1924 KHOT DHANAJI NARSINH Nematwadi Ta Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1925 SHAIKH JABBAR AKBAR

Kazivasti Pandharpurroad Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1926 MALVADE VISHAL TUKARAM Ujanivasahat Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1927 GOD VISHNU POPAT Jaloli Tal Pandharpur, JALOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1928 DESHPANDE VALLABH GOVIND

A/p Ujani Colony Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1929 BAGAL BHARAT VISHWANATH A/p Ghoti, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1930 YEDRAVKAR AMAR VASANT A/p Shevate, Shevate, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413315

1931 NAIKNAVARE VILAS MARUTI A/p Bhose (K), Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413315
1932 REPAL SANJAY DATTATRAYA A/p Tulashi, Tulshi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1933 KORKE MADHUKAR RANGNATH A/p Bhose, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413315

1934 GEND RAMCHANDRA TUKARAM AT/Post Tulashi, Tulshi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1935 VYAVHARE VILAS MAHDEO

 Modnim Road Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1936 KAWADE VIJAY MOHAN at/po  Bardi, Bardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1937 NARSALE SANTOSH BABAN A/p Jaloli Post Karkamb, JALOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1938 JADHAV AUDUMBAR RAMCHANDRA

A/P Ujani Vasahat Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

1939 SOMASE NETAJI TUKARM at post jadhavwadi  post modnimb, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1940 DALAVE AMOL RAMCHANDRA shukrawar, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1941 BAGWAN MUDASSAR RAFIK

A/p Bagwan Galli Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1942 MADANE YASHVANT SUKHADEO

A/p Madane Wasti Nem.Road Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413302



1943 KORAKE RAJARAM DATTATRAYA A/p Umbre Page, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1944 DHOBALE BHIVA AMBADAS A/p Umbare Page, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1945 KANGUDE MOHAN BHARAT At.Post.Umbare (Page), Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1946 IDATE DHANANJAY GORAKH

A/p Men Road Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1947 NARALE SUBHASH LAXMAN A/p Tulashi, Tulshi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1948 TAKALE ASHVINI SOMNATH

Somwar Peth,Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1949 SHINDE RAMLING PRABHAKAR Siddharth Nagar, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1950 PURVAT NAYANA AMOL Shivaji Chowk, Modnimb, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413301
1951 PAREKAR AMOL ANKUSH A/p Pehe Sevate, PEHE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413315
1952 ULBHAGAT HANUMANT JALINDHAR A/p Shevate, Shevate, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1953 MALI NAMDEV SAVTA A/p Pandharewadi, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1954 NALWADE ASHOK SOPAN A/p Pandharewadi, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1955 LATE JOTIRAM KRUSHNA A/p Bardi, Bardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1956 GAIKWAD MAHADEV POPAT A/p Karole Post Lavang, Karole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1957 JADHAV SUBHADRA MADHUKAR A/P Jaloli., JALOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1958 YAMGAR BHAGWAT MARUTI At.Karole Post.Lavang, Karole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413112

1959 PAWAR SUDHAKAR NANASO At. Jadhavwadi Post.Pandharewadi, JADHAVWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1960 LATE NAGANATH BHARAT At.Post Bardi, Bardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1961 KORKE DILIP MARUTI At.Post.Bhose, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413315
1962 BANDGAR DILIP SIDA At.Karole,Post Lavang, Karole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1963 WAJE SUNIL BHAUSAHEB

Shankar Nagar Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1964 SHETE SHIVAJI LAXMAN

A/p Nematwadi Road Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1965 MASKE ANKUSH ATMARAM At.Post.Gadegaon, Gadegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1966 CHAVAN BAPU BALBHIM A/p -Farade Wasti  Kanhapuri, Kanhapuri, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302



1967 WAYKASKAR VIKAS SUNIL

A/p Somwar Peth Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1968 SHINDE RATILAL SHIVAJI A/p Jadhavwadi, JADHAVWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1969 MALVADKAR INDUMATI DATTATRAY 3548 Nr. Bankat Swami Math, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1970 BADE SANDIP MHASUDEV

A/p Tilak Chouk Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1971 SHINDE RAJARAM KASHINATH A/p - Chilaiwadi, CHILAIWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1972 PUJARI MADAPPA KALAPPA karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1973 NARSALE MAHESH DILIP A/p - Jaloli, JALOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1974 PANDHARE UMESH CHANDRAKANT

Pandharewasti,karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
1975 KORAKE RAGHUNATH DEVRAO A/p - Bhose, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1976 PAWAR SANJAY PANDURANG

A/p Bochare Wasti Ghoti Road Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413302

1977 JAGTAP NAGNATH LAHU A/p - Nematwadi, NEMATWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1978 SHIVPALAK BABAN DNYANDEO A/p Umbre Page, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1979 SHINDE POPAT SUGRAO devade, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1980 GHATULE BHARAT GENA

A/p Modnimb Road Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1981 AMALE LAXMAN DHONDIBA At Po-Yevati Tal- Mohol, Yeoti, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1982 JAGTAP RAJENDRA MAHADEO A/p - Umbare, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1983 BHANDEKAR BIRJU BHIMRAO A/p - Umbare, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1984 GAIKWAD TANAJI DIGAMBAR A/p Pehe Post Shevte, PEHE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

1985 MANE VIAJY VAIJINATH Mane Wasti, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1986 SHENDAGE KISAN NAMDEV A/p Gopalpur, Gopalpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1987 BADE VASUDEO RANGNATH Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1988 GOSAVI RAJARAM DNYNDEO sugaon-bhose, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
1989 ZIRPE KASHINATH BHAGWAT karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



1990 TEKE AMIT ANIL

A/p Shukrawar Peth Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1991 MASKE HARIDAS DNYANDEO A/p - Umbare, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302
1992 G T & Sons  Delhi, NEW DELHI, Tal. : DELHI, Dist. : DELHI, State : Delhi (India)

1993 Vyankatesh Enterprises  A/p Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1994

PANDURANG KRISHI KENDRA 

KARKAMB  

Sukrawar Petha Karkamb Tal Pandharpur, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413302

1995 Shree Mahalaxmi Electronix.  A/P Karkamb., Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

1996

Shree Sai Veet Udyog Prop.Santosh 

Kantilal Dhotre  

A/p Jadhavwadi Road Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302

1997

Shri Vyankatesh Seeds & Fertilisers 

Pro.M V Petkar  Main Road, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1998 DESHPANDE PADMAKAR SHANKAR Ram Mandir,Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

1999

KARKAMB TELI SAMAJ GRAM TEL 

PRODUSER CO-OP. SOCIETY LTD  KARKAMB, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2000 DEVKAR USHABAI BHIMRAO tulshi, Tulshi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2001 SHAH MADHURA SHITAL Sargam Theatre, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2002 WANGIKAR PRABHAWATI PRABAEAR isabavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2003 JADHAV MANIK KRISHNA A/P Shiddhewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2004 WANGIKAR PRABHAKAR DIGAMBAR

109/B Shri.Sadguru Dtta Kendriya Karmach, ari Sahastramuni Saha Sanstha, Isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : 

Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2005 SHAH SHILA SHITAL Darshan Medical, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2006 Arati Sounds service  Station road ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2007 PAHURKAR SHANKAR BHAGWAN PPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2008 SONWANE SUBHASH MAHADEO 4187, BHOSALE CHOWK,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2009 SHAIKH BABULAL HAJIABDUL station road post office ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2010 MHAMANE REVAN MAHARUDRA Ganeshnagar,ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



2011 BHALERAO MAHAVIR HIRALAL Sarkoli,Tal-Pandharpur, Sarkoli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2012 Laxmi Enterprises  subhash sadan,bhosale chowk,ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2013 PATEKARI RANJANA SITARAM DARSHAN MEDICAL STORES NEAR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2014 BAGAL BALASAHEB JALINDAR gadegaon,Tal-Ppur, Gadegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2015 MANI T .

Gat no46, Naga land, c/o Kishor Tyre Works, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
2016 GAIKWAD REKHA RAMHARI isbawi, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2017 KHARAT RAJU APPA ATPOST PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2018

PARCHANDRAO SUDHAKAR 

KRISHNAJI 555, JUNI PETH, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2019 KALE MANGAL PANDURANG ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2020 WATHARKAR PANDURANG SOPAN 4425,kadbe galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2021

JAGDALE DHANYAKUMAR 

RAMCHANDRA wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2022 GHADAGE DIGAMBAR SHIVAJI at - Shirgaon,post-ozewadi,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2023 SHINDE VITTHAL SHANKAR bankat swami math, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2024 INAMDAR YAKUB ALUM satara road ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2025 BHISTE MAHADEO BHAGWAT sargam theatre, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2026 TAMBOLI DASTGIR DAGADU ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2027 JADHAV KEHSAV DIGAMBAR central excize office, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2028 AUTE KHALIL YASIN bhosale chowk, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2029 AUTE HASAN KHALIL bhosale chowk, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2030 Shivgouri Narsari  Gadegaon, Gadegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2031 BHINGE MAHARUDRA JAGANNATH navi peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2032 CHAVAN SUNITA ASHOK Plot No.118/5, Isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2033 GADAVE VASANT LIMBAJI at - kouthali,post - wakhari, KOUTHALI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2034 GHADAGE ANJANA VISHNU Dudh dairy ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2035 SHINDE TANAJI KEHSAV bhatumbare,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2036 Om Motar Gyarej  sargam Tokies ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



2037 GHERVARA PARMANAND VEERJI jalaram bappa math, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2038

Shahaji Shivaji Tagpal Cheda 

Memorial Trust  ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2039 Shri Jalaram Sastsang Mandal,ppur  ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2040 PATIL ANAND DNYNDEO 4012 station road ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2041 BAGAL VIJAYA BAJRANG 4601 bagal nivas gatade plot, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2042 GHEVARE VAISHALI DILIP 0, ., ., KADABE GALLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2043 SAKAT LAXMAN RAMA at shegaon dumala, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2044 DOKADE BALU VASANT 4307, COLLEGE ROAD,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2045 WANGIKAR PRAVIDATTA PRABHAKAR isbawi, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2046 PAGE RAGHUNATH SITARAM c/o a t sakhare, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2047 TENDULKAR PRADIP BALKRISHNA 4364,dale galli ppuer, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2048 DHOTRE MACHINDRA TIMMA juni wadar galli navin solapur road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2049 PAWAR MOTIRAM BAYAJI at - kharsoli,post - phulchincholi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2050 JADHAV JOTIRAM VASANT kadbe galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2051 PAWAR BHAMABAI JOTIBA isbawi, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2052 BENKAR SHRIRAM AOUTAR bhosale chowk, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2053 KHARAT BALKRISHNA YESHWANT c/o Golwalkar hospital, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2054 PAWAR HANUMANT YESHWANT

gautamnagr, zopad patti, near Gopalpur naka, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

2055 BEN SHIVBARAN SHIVRATAN c/o pandhari transport, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2056 SAVAD BIRBAHADUR DALBAHADUR dudh dairy kamle bildg, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2057 RADIES VISHWANATH KASHIRAM juni peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2058 CHOUGULE ANIL RAMCHANDRA at - nazare Tal-Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



2059 DESHMUKH SAYAJI ANANDRAO

DESHAMUKH NAGAR,At Post- Kasegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2060 KARANDE BAJIRAO GOVIND 792, GOVINDPURA,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2061

KARATKAR DIGAMBAR 

RAMCHANDRA dale galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2062 INGALE CHANDRABHAGA MANOHAR college road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2063 BADAVE MAKARAND MORESHWAR 2973kala maruti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2064 BACHOLKAR GANPAT GIRJAPPA

., ., GANESH NAGAR, ., A/P-TAKALI ROAD,MALI WASTI,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : 

Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2065 SHINDE KONDIRAM MARUTI isbawi, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2066 INGOLE DATTATRAYA BALBHIM 4227, KADBE GALLI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2067 BHOSALE DHANANJAY VASANTRAO bhosale chowk, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2068 BHUSNAR KALIDAS SHRIMANT shirdhon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2069 KARANDE VITTHALRAO GOVINDRAO college road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2070 KORE DYANESHWAR SHIVAJI

A/P MENDHAPUR KORE MALA, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2071 BHOSALE SIDDHESHWAR BHIMRAO

  PLOT 4647Sargam Cinama Collage Road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
2072 KADAM AVDHUT SADGURU 3616,santh peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2073 VIJAYAN LATA . isbavi, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2074 BHUSNAR BALU BALIDRAM shirdhon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2075 PUROHIT DATTATRAYA VISHNUPANT 3082,kala maruti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2076 PATIL KALPANA SINDHU isbavi, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2077 PAWAR RAJESH RAMESH

Plot No.14 Mauli Nagar, College Road,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2078 ANPAT BHIMRAO DNYNESHWAR c/o gajanan maharaj math, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2079

SOUDAGAR SHAKILAHMAD 

HASANBADSHAH

Rukmini Nagar, Near English School, Plot No 23, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

2080 PATIL ANAND DNYANDEO 4012 station road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2081 DHOTRE LILAVATI LALBAHADUR KADABE GALLI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2082

MANE-DESHMUKH BALASAHEB 

PANDURANG 4030, GORAKSHAN, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



2083 UALAGADDI RAMESH SHARANNA BLOCK NO 4388, DALE GALLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2084 PATEL PRAVEEN KUMAR SHIVADAS 4013, SAVARKAR PATH, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2085 KARMALKAR SUREKHA RAVINDRA NEAR SATARA NAKA, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2086 BHOSALE DAMODAR BHIMAJI PLOT NO 120, SARGAM THEATER, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2087 GADA SHIVSUNDAR . 71, JUNI PETH, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2088 PANASE BAJARANG SHRIRANG VITAHLWADI,GURSALE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2089 SARVALE PANDURANG MARUTI mendhapur, Mendhapur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2090 KULKARNI BALVANT RAGVENDRA ganesh nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2091 TELI BHIMASHANKAR SHRIDHAR HNO.4089,NAVI PETH,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2092 KADAM SURESH PANDURANG 628/R, gursale, Gursale, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2093 PAWAR SINDHU VILAS isbavi, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2094 MANE KRISHNA BHAGWAN phul chincholi, Phulchincholi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2095 PAWAR DHONDIRAM DADA PPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2096 BHOSALE ANKUSH RAMCHANDRA chilaiwadi, CHILAIWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2097 YADHAV PUSHPALATA DAMODAR gatade plot, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2098 LAVATE BHIMRAO DADA 4285, kadabe galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2099 WANGIKAR PRATHMESH PRABHKAR isbavi, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2100 GUJARE SHOBHA RAMLING

4231, DALE GALLI,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
2101 KADAM RATAN NARAYAN nandure post nevare, NANDORE, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2102 KADAM NARAYAN BHANUDAS nandure, post nevare, NANDORE, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2103 KAMBALE RANJANA SHRIRANG isbavi, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2104 CHAVAN APPASAHEB BHAGWAN suste, Suste, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2105

DESHPANDE APPARAO 

DNYNESHWAR sarkoli, Sarkoli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2106 DUBAL ARUN DNYDEO azensond, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2107 HAJGUDE LAXMAN PANDURANG At-Isbavi,Post-Wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2108 BEN SANTOSHKUMAR RAMPRATAP ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2109 GADHAVE INDIRABAI YADU kouthali, KOUTHALI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



2110 PORE HARIDAS NIVARUTTI wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2111 KADAM VITTHAL DNYNU

Opp A.S.Prashala Ganpati Nagar Takali Ro, ad Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

2112 RITUND SHAHIKANT NARHARI 3587, santosh nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2113 NAYAR MADHUSUDAN KRISHNAT c/o kerala tyre, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2114 PACHKAWADE SUSHAMA SAMBHAJI near sargam cinema, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2115 NAGTILAK AJINATH NIVRUTTI kouthali, KOUTHALI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2116 DHOTRE LAXMIBAI JALINDAR juna akluj naka, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2117 NADAF SADIK AMIN isbavi, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2118 SALUNKHE VITTHAL SHANKAR isbavi, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2119 DESHPANDE VAISHALI MURLIDHAR deshpande galli, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2120 DETHE POPAT GAJENDRA dhondewadi post - jainwadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2121 MANE UDDHAV BABYURAO 1123,hanuman mandir, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2122 SUTAR VINAYAK SAMBHAJI navin solapur road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2123 JADHAV SUSHANT MOHANDRAO

vastushilp,bhosale chowk Or Patil Karaka, mb Rastya Lagat Vasatyi Gursale, Gursale, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : 

Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2124 RAUT SANGITA MANIK kumbhar galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2125 KADAM SHASHIKALA VILAS 3 chal housing sosayati near walchandnag, r Dist-Pune, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2126 MANE ASHOK JAYANTRAO 2307,kumarghat c/o Dr milind joshi., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2127 DEHPANDE VIJAY DNYNESHWAR 2969/70,kala maruti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2128 PATHAN SHAHIN MAHIBUB isbavi, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2129 GANDHI SUJATA SURESH navin solapur naka, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2130 LAVATE RAJKUMAR BHIMRAO 4285,kadbe galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2131 SHAH SUJATA MANOJ c/o dr shital shah, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2132 SHAH SMITA NAYAN

plot/10 college Road,4647/2A/9 Near Sarg, am Cinema, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304
2133 HONMANE SUNIL GANPAT ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2134 JADHAV ANANT SHANKARRAO "TRIMURTI" GANESHNAGAR,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



2135

BHINGARE SANTOSH 

PANDHARINATH Nandore Post Nevare, NANDORE, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2136 KHADAKE RAMCHANDRA AMBADAS

Ram Savitra Nivas, Vitthal Nagar Sangola Road, Plot No 47, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State 

: Maharashtra (India)413304

2137

ADHVALKAR VIJAYKUMAR 

PURSHOTTAM collage road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2138 SHAH NIRAJKUMAR PRADIPKUMAR at po- kurduwadi,Near vitthal mandir,, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2139 METKARI RUKHAMINI DATTATA maulinagar,uma collage, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2140 MHASKE DHANAJI RAMCHADNRA wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2141 THOPATE BALKRISHNA VISHWANATH hanuman nagar Takali rd ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2142 PHALKE AJINATH LIMBA pandharewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2143 MALPE ANNA DIGAMBAR Sahyadri Nagar,Isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2144 DHOTRE AMBADAS BABURAO dale galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2145 SHINDE LAXMAN MARUTI ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2146 KOULAGE SIDDHESHWAR VISHNU pirachi kuroli,Tal-ppur, Pirachi Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2147 KSHIRSAGAR RAJIV KAMALKAR 4178 NAVI PETH, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2148 ATAR INNUS MANULAL at frint of dudh dayri isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2149 RANDIVE KHANDU VISHNU ankoli tal mohol, Mohol, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2150 KAULAGE KAILAS SHAMRAO PIRACHI  KUROLI, Pirachi Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2151 GADAVE RAJESH VISHWANAT POST SHARBHAVI, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2152 MISAL SIDHU SHANKAR 553/ juni peth ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2153 PAWAR VISHNU VITTHAL pakalpur post - gursale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2154 GAVALI SAGAR LAXIMAN co/ krishi adikari office mohal, Mohol, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2155 BIRAJDAR VIJAYKUMAR CHANNAPPA 191,anil nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2156 SURAWANSHI PANDIT NAMDEV a/p wakhri, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2157 DIVAN VAISHALI SURENDRA isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



2158 MAHANWAR MAHADEV ABA a/p TISANGI POST. SONKE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2159 GHADGE SUNITA VASANTRAO sawmi samrath nagar , isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2160 CHAVHAN TATYASAHEB HANUMANT a/p suste tal pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2161 BOBADE ANIL ANNA a/p suste tal. pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2162 GAIKWAD SAMEER RAMESH

c/o Gaikwad autimobiles p'pur., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2163 DESHMUKH AMAR BALASAHEB

1200/B,NAVIPETH,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2164 THAKUR MANGESH SUBHASH a/p wakhari tal. p'pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2165 PATIL LALASAHEB BHIMRAO a/p ashti tal. mohal, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2166 ZENDE MACHINDRA GORAKH a/p vithal wadi  tal. p'pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2167 GADADE GAJENDRA SUKHDEV a/p bhatumbre tal. p'pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2168 BANSODE RAVINDRA SHANKAR

PLOT NO.3, TAKALI, PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2169 DETHE BALASAHEB SAMBHAJI

dhondewadi post jain wadi tal ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2170 KADAM MANOHAR RAMCHANDRA 4219,kadabe galli p'pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2171 CHAVAN SHAHAJI AGATRAO a/p upari tal. p'pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2172 SALUNKHE DHIRAJ SHIVAJI

industrial area, new sholapur road,p'pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2173 YELMAR SHRIMANT BHAGWAN a/p supali tal. p'pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2174 BHUIRKAR SAMBHAJI DADU a/p pandharewadi tal. p'pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2175

PAWAR 

SIDDHANATH/SIDDHIESHWAR 

SANDIPAN a/p kharsoli tal. p'pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2176 KORE DATATRYA MOHAN at post  puluj  tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



2177 DETHE SOMNATH SHIVAJI dhondewadi tal.ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2178 KAZI HARUN BADRUDDIN telephon qurtars ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2179 LENDAL BALAJI DNYANOBA

BAJAJ AUTO GARRAGE NEAR VETERNARY HOSPIT, AL, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

2180 RUPNAR SUNIL MADHUKAR a/p kasegaon tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2181 BALWANTRAO PRAMOD MOHAN KADABE GALLI,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2182 MORE UTTAM PANDURANG gadegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2183 PHALKE SUNIL MOHAN a/p pandharewadi tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2184 RODGE NARAYAN NAMDEV navi peth ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2185 BARALE PANDURANG MADHUKAR a/p korti tal ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2186 JAMDADE UJWALLA SUBHASH a/p bhose tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2187 UTPAT GOPAL MANCHIANDRA 1339, gandhi road ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2188 ABHIWANT HANUMANT SUKHDEV  a/p suste tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2189 GORE KANCHAN SIDHRAM garad galli, santh peth . ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2190 KAULWAR NAMDEV DIGAMBAR 4047,b laxmi road ,ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2191 MORE YOGESH UTTAMRAO C/O MUKUND SHINDE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2192 RONGE RANJANDRA SUBASH at post khridi tal, ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2193 PANDIT ANIL SHANKAR a/p wadi couroli tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2194 JADHAV KALYAN NIVRATTI a/p khardi tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2195 JAMDADE TANAJI SHANKAR at post bhose tal,ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2196 LABADE TANAJI SHIVAJI a/p tungat tal ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



2197 SALUNKHE VANITA NITIN isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2198 BHOI TANAJI TULJIRAM pirchi kurli. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2199 GULDAGAD AJIT HIRA shvate, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2200 KAMBALE AOUDUMBAR MURLIDAR kharsuli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2201 DHOTRE GORAKH TIMMA juni wadar galli, ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2202 JADHAV BHIMRAO SHANKAR OPP. MILK DEARI, ISBAVI,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2203 SHINDE ARJUN TUKARAM a/p wakhari tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2204 MULE SAMADHAN AJINATH khandali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2205 YADAV SUJATA SATISH 4267, navipeth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2206 BHOSALE UDDHAV NIVRATTI a/p . khedbhose tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2207 MHETRE HARIDAS BRHAMDEV a/p pandharewadi tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2208 CHAVAN SHASHIKANT ABHIMANNU a/p suste tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2209 CHAVAN PANDRUNG EKNATH paleshi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2210

soamprabha bhauudheshia mahila 

mandal  a/p kawaspur tal. sangola, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2211 JAVALEKAR DATATRYA VASANT a/p pat. kuroli tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2212 PANDHARE RAJKUMAR DASHRATH juni peth , ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2213 TALEKAR MOHAN BHAGWAN a/p bhose tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2214 WAGHMARE BALU VITHOBA bhatubare, Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2215 SHINDE SANJAY PRAKASH shier mala wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2216 REPAL RUPESH MACHINDRA shukruwar peth, karkamb tal.ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2217 SHINDE SAJJAN BALBHIM pandharewadi, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2218 JAMDADE MOHAN GAJENDRA A/P BHOSE TAL.PPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



2219 KHUNE MAHADEV NAMDEV a/p phulchincholi , tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2220 CHAVAN MAHADEV AUDUMBAR a/p suste tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2221 BHUI HARI TULJIRAM a/p tarapur tal.ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2222 KALE SANJAY HARIBHAU a/p wadi kuroli . tal. ppur, WADIKUROLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2223 AWATE DNYNESHWAR SADASHIV takali, ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2224 KHARAT NAMDEV KERAAPA PULUJ, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2225 KARANDE VAISHALI PANDURANG

Uma Nagar Housing Society, Isbavi, Plot no.19 Bakul niwas, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State 

: Maharashtra (India)413304
2226 ZAMBARE EKNATH SHRIRANG palshi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2227 MANE TANAJI DAGADU

KHARE MALA ,SANGOLA ROAD, PPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2228 KARANDE ANAND BAJIRAO vinayak saw mill, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2229 GHADAGE DATTA DAGADU

Bajirao Vihir Gadegaon Road Bhandishegao, n Hadd, Bhandishegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)

2230 KARWAR MAHADEV PANDRINATH aheve  Tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2231 MASAL DHAMODAR SUKHDEV keshkarwadi   Tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2232 NADEWALE AFJAL BILAL kalikadevi chowk, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2233 LOHAR ANIL SHIVAJI a/p pandharewadi, tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2234 DEVKAR NAGNATH CHANDRAKANT kadbe galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2235 KARANDE UMESH PANDURANG

ho no 1449 gandhi road pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
2236 PORE SANJAY DATTATRYA wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2237 GAVANDARE PANDURANG NAMDEO kasegaon Tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2238 BHOSALE SAMADHAN DHARMA

Near ST Stand At.Kharsoli,Post.Fulchinch, oli, KHARSOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2239 KALKUMBE MARUTI MOHAN kasigaon Tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2240 SHAIKH ARIF RASHID isbavi tal ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



2241 GHADGE SATISH RAOSAHEB a/p shigaon tal.ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2242 KATHWATE SANTOSH AUDOUMBAR kadbe galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2243 GADE AJINATH PANDURANG a/p yavti tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2244 KURRA PRAN RAMESH 366,juni peth ,ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2245 SHINDE VILAS VISHWANATH ANAND NAGAR, TAKALI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2246 KAMTHE YOGESH BENISHAMJI hake plot., ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2247 SAYYAD KHATUNBI LAYAKALI At Post Dighanchi Tal Atpadi, Dighanchi, Tal. : Atpadi, Dist. : Sangli, State : Maharashtra (India)

2248 SHETE CHANDRAKANT BHIKAJI sholapure nagar, ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2249 DESHPANDE SAVITA SURESH seydri nagar isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2250 GODASE PANDURANG SITARAM a/p tavshi tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2251 DETHE SANJAY RAGUNATH dhondewadi po jayanwadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2252 DETHE DIGAMBAR RAGUNATH dhondewadi po jayanwadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2253 SHINDE VISHAL DILIP Shindenaiknagar Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2254 LOHAKARE SOMNATH BABAN opp. dudh dairy, isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2255 GAVALI VIJAY JALINDHAR AT POST KORTI TAL PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2256 ADHATRAO SOMNATH SHRADH 704 JUNI PETH, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2257 PAWAR ATUL CHAGDAV AT KHRSOLE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2258 LALBONDARE NAGA LAXMAN 1818,haredash vesh, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2259 SHINDE ANAND MAHADAV pratap nagar takli road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2260 GAVALI LAXMAN SOMA 4075 bhosale chowk, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



2261 BANSODE AMAR VITTHAL

Sangola Road, Savitribai Phule Chowk, Ho.No 3824, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

2262 KULKARNI SUNIL VVASANTRAO govind pura nalbilwar chal, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2263 BHOSALE VANDANA JAGANNATH Isbavi Govindnagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2264 KHADILKAR PRAJAKTA PRASADH 4750 navin karad naka, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2265 JAMDADE SUDHIR NAVNATH bhose(karkamb) Tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2266 MORE BALASAHEB SARJERAO chopadi Tal. sangola, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2267 PAWAR RATNAPRABHA TUKARAM chincholi-bhose Tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2268 GHADAGE SOPAN DAGDU malpe chowk isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2269 AUTTADIE ASHOK GOPAL gardi Tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
2270 GUGALE UDHAV MAHADEV easbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2271 ABHANGARAO SHANKAR NARAYAN ambabai ground, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2272 JADHAV RAJNI KASHINATH 59/ sudshre samta nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2273 JADHAV NANDINI KASHINATH 59 sudarshan,samta nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2274 PAWAR GANGARAM GANPATH A/P gursale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2275 CHONDE DHANJI SHANKAR whole(b) Tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2276

KHANDAGALE HANUMANT 

SAMBHAJI sangewadi Tal sangola, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2277 TEKE DILIP MOHAN Shukrawar Peth Karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2278 SHELKE PANDURANG VASANT chilewadi Tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2279 SHELKE ANIL APPA khoneri Tal. mohoal, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2280 ZAMBARE GOPAL GOVIND palshi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2281 GANJALE BALU BHIVA kohneri, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2282 SHINDE SANJAY RAMA gatde plot, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



2283 AVASEKAR MANGESH PRAKASH solapure nagar takali road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2284 GAIKWAD SOMNATH SUDAM pehe, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2285 GUND GOUATAM ANGAD ghatne Tal. mohoal, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2286 GAJARE MOHAN PANDHURANG a/p shelve, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2287 SHINDE SUBHASH GOVIND 0, Post-Ranzani, ., ., Ranjani, Ranjani, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2288 TAMBOLI SALIM BABULAL a/p bhalvani, Bhalvani, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2289 TARLE MAHADEV BALBHIM pandrewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2290 JAGTAP YASHWANT ANANDRAO

MAHAVIR NAGAR,PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2291 Suraj Enterprises Prop.Tanaji R Mali  

Malewadi, A/p S.m. College, Malashiras, Malewadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413101
2292 GHOGARE RAVINDRA ANKUSH sengram nagar, Akluj, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2293 AMBEKAR ANIL KRISHNA kasegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2294 GUTHAL PRATAP MADHUKAR ajoti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2295

PATIL/ BIRAJDAR GURUSHIDDAVVA 

SHRISHALYA a/p jinglgi, Mangalvedha, Tal. : Mangalvedhe, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2296 JADHAV SANJAY NAGNATH A/P Bohali Tal Pandharpur, Bohali, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2297 KUMBHAR SADASHIV MAHADEV Shej-Babhulgoan, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2298 DESHMUKH SWAPNIL VINAYAK koli galli 678, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2299 INGALE VAJINATH RAMLING 3971/bhavani peth, Barshi, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2300 KALE RAJARAM RAMCHANDRA a/p korti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2301 PAWAR RAMESHWAR SHIVAJI pirchi kruli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2302 DANDVATE VAIBHAV VINAYAK mali wasti takali road., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2303 MANE PANDURANG YASHWANT

shinde naik nagar  new solapur road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
2304 MUJAWAR FIROJ MHAMAND juna bajar, Akluj, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2305 MAN NATHA DNYESHWAR a/p chle, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2306 GOSAVI SUDHAKAR VASANT

 at chilaiwadi post pandare wadi, CHILAIWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304



2307 ASABE MOHAN SAMPATI jadhav complex navi peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2308 KAKADE RAHUL RATAN gatade plot marketyard p;pur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2309 JAGTAP DATTATRYA GIGARAM A/P KHCREWADI TA/MALSHIRAS, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2310 KALAGATE HANUMANTH HARIDAS jainwadi, Jainwadi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2311 DESHMUKH MOHAN BABURAO gursale, Gursale, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2312 SONWALE SUGRIHIV PANDHARI dewale post.methwade Tal. sangola, Devlali, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2313 TAMBOLI HARUN NASIR bhosale chowk 4235, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2314 DESHMUKH SURWANTA BHAGWAN At.Post. Junoni, Junoni, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2315 GHODAKE KUNDLIK BHAU A/p Ambe Tal Pandharpur, Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2316 MAHANAVAR MALAN GORAKH AT/POST SONAKE, SONAKE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2317 MORE AUDUMBAR BABURAO AT/POST PAT KUROLI, Patwardhan Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
2318 GOFANE GANESH BHARATH AT/POST JAINWADI, Jainwadi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2319 JAMDADE MUKTABAI GAJENDRA At Post-Bhose Tal-Pandharpur, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

2320 MANERI FARUKA MAGAN 3511, Kalika Devi Chowk,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2321

GAVALI (JOMIWALE) NAVNATH 

CHANDRAKANT DALE GALLI,PPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2322 KORE SHRIKANT AUDUMBAR

34 Gurukrupa Shreyas housing socity  shi, vaji nagar bale solapur, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2323 BHALKE ASHOK DNYANU At Post-Vasud, Tal-Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2324 KAZI DADASAHEB BABULAL At-Chavanwadi,Post-Tembhurni, CHAVANWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2325 KHANDARE POPAT GORAKH At Post-Bardi, Tal-Pandharpur, Bardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2326 GUND SHAMRAO ARJUN

At Post- Narayan Chincholi 9922964655, NARAYAN CHINCHOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

2327 LAVATE MAHADEO PANDURANG

142/2 Mohseen Vidyalya Near Isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2328 DEVKAR PANDURANG GOVERDHAN jagdamba vasahat zopadpatti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2329 HONKALAS HANMANT GANPAT Shivaji Nagar Esbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



2330 DEVKAR MOHAN VISHNU Kadbe Galli Bhosale Chowk, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2331

GHADAGE PURSHOUTTAM 

DIGAMBAR a/p aujnsond, Ajansond, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2332 SHINGATE ARJUN DHAMODHAR At.Post.Jainwadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2333 GAIKWAD BABAN JANARDHAN OZEWADI,  (India)413304

2334 DETHE ARCHNA SHIVAJI At. Post. Tungat, Tungat, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2335

SUDAKE PARMESHWAR 

CHANDRAKANT doke mala sangola naka near, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2336 MASKE MANOJ MADHUKAR

at /narayan chicholi po/ tungat, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2337 MORE DINKAR BALABHIM a/po mundewadi, Mundhewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2338 TAVATE SHIVPRASAD MAHALING

AT.POST PATVARDHAN -KURULI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
2339 GAIKWAD UTTAM VITTHAL a/p pohergav, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2340 JAGDALE SUMAN RAMCHANDRA A/P WADSHIVNE, Wadshivane, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2341 PAWAR ASHOK VITTHAL

c/o v.s.randave old karad naka, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2342 INGOLE SHANTABAI MANIKRAO 1561 ghongde galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2343 CHAVAN MAHADAV AGATRAO a/p bhabulgav, Babhulgaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2344

WAGHMARE MAHADEO 

RAMCHANDRA A/P PHALWANI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2345 LABADE SUREKHA TANAJI AKSHAT BANGOLOWG ISBAVI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2346 SAUDAGAR AFARIN SAKILAHAMADH

rukmini nagar ho no 23 harshalmedical ne, ar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

2347 MUDE VIJAY BABURAO

HO NO41/A Gatade Plot Bhande  Bhosale Ho, spitel, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304
2348 INAMDAR NASHIR SHAMSHUDDIN kasegaon, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2349 BHOSALE SURESH VAMAN  bhosalr vasti a/p kasagov, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2350 SHINDE BABAURAO SANBHAJI a/p bhalvani ta/ pandharpur, Bhalvani, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2351 CHAVAN GANPAT PRHALAD At. Post Adhiv, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



2352 TAKALE SUHAS SATISH

Karad Road, Pandharpur, A/p C/o Near Bhushan Medical Stoars, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2353 CHAVAN HANMANT SHIVAJI shendgewadi po bhalvani, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2354 KHAPALE SANJAY HARIDAS At Post-Ropale (bk), Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2355 MALI AJINATH SUKHDAV A/P SUPALI, GARDI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2356 KHARATE KASHINATH TUKARAM At.Post.Khedale Zunge Tal.Nifad  Dist.Na, shik, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)422305

2357 SHAHA MILIND MANIKCHAND A/P- KARKAMB, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2358 KAMTE DATTATRYA MURLIDHAR A/P PANDHREWADI, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2359 NANVARE DHONDIRAM SUKHDEO At. Post. Ghairdi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
2360 GAJARE MARUTI VITTHAL 544/selve, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2361 SHEDAGE RAMESH MAHADEV

Matoshri Niwas, Sahyadri Nagar Isbavi, Plot No 238, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

2362 YADAV ARUN ASHOK Gadegao Tal Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2363 WAIDANDE CHANDSAHEB KESHAV 187/A degaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2364 JAMADAR TAJUDDIN BADASHAH

34/mahamaya chouk malewadi kasegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2365 HEGADKAR SADASHIV DHARMA a/p nepatgaon, NEPATGAON, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2366 KALE BALASO BHIMRAO 285/8 wadi kuroli gavathan, WADIKUROLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2367 PATHAN LALA AMBIR GAVADE TARALE WASTI AREA, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2368 PANDHARE SAMBHAJI MAHADEV

near padmavati temple sangola road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
2369 VYAVAHARE BANDU CHTRANGAD A/P BHUTASTI, Bhutashte, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2370 BANSODE SURESH SHRIDHAR

78/nalvade mane metkari chormale vasti d, oen side whole vasti, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2371 KALE SANTOSH LAKSHMAN 2/V Kale vasti, Bhalwani, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413317

2372 GUJAR VISHNU MAHADEAV a/p umbare, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2373 PATIL LATA DINKAR At Post. Ghodeshwar Tal. Mohol, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0



2374 BHONG PRAVIN RAGUNATH Laul, Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2375 KADAM ANKUSH MURLIDHAR

ho no 3531/Gutam vidhyalaya near, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2376 PAWAR BANDU DIGAMBAR 58 /vasti devade road, KHARSOLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2377 TAMBOLI JAMIR RAJJAK

3526/near vivek vardhini vidyalay, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2378 MIRGANE MAHADEV VITHAL P.W.D house Pdamavati, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2379 RAUT SAVATA PANDURANG A/p Raut Mala Sangola Dist Sangola, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2380 SONWALE ARUN DHOJA a/p mangalwedha, Mangalvedha, Tal. : Mangalvedhe, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2381 DESHMUKH TANAJI BALVANT A/P Bhose, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2382 KHARAT SHUBHASH SUHDEV sonke vasti, SONAKE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2383 SHAIKH AKIL BASU a/p korti, Korti, Tal. : Pamdharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2384 MULANI SALIM IBRAHIM 50/mali galli bitargaon, Bitergaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

2385 JADHAV NAGNATH SUKHDEV AT. POST. SIDDHIEWADI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2386 BAGWAN ALIAM MANAJI

Sawta Mali Math Behind Santpeth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2387 SALUNKHE MAHADEO AOUDUMBAR At. Khed-Bhalwani Post. Shelve, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2388 LINGE HANMANT DNYANESHWAR A/P bhandishegaovn, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2389 LAMB TUKARAM MAHADEV 547 A LIGADE MALA  AT.AKOLA, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2390 MASKE SANTOSH DAGADU 245/ HARIJAN VASTI, Dhavlas, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413305

2391 CHAUGULE RAJU PANDURANG

Plot No 3 Karmveer Nagar Esbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2392 BAGWAN YAKUB MANULAL 141 MALI GALLI SANTHPETH, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2393 MISAL TUKARAM GAJANAN juni mali galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2394 VAWARE MAHADEV VITHAL ugadeawdi, Ughadewadi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2395 SHAIKH JAVID YUSUF 757/ KUMBHAR GALLI, Mangalvedha, Tal. : Mangalvedhe, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413305



2396 BANSODE AMOGHASIDH RUDRAPA GHERADE VASTI, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2397 DESHMUKH DILIP VASUDEV MENDHAPUR, Mendhapur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2398 YADAV ANUJA AVINASH p no22 sahyadri nagar isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2399 KOLAVALE ANIL MARUTI AT. POST SHEVATE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
2400 GHODAKE SANJAY TRIMBAK kuthali, KOUTHALI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2401 SATHE RAJABAI RANGANATH mendhapur, Mendhapur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2402 SHINDE BHARAT LAXMAN

A/P BABHALGAON,TAL PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
2403 NAGANE SIMA ASHOK AT. POST. UPARI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2404 KISHRSAGAR KIRAN BABURAO AT. POST. WAKHRI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
2405 INAMDAR AYYAJ MUNIRAHMAD 1338/bhalawni, Bhalvani, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2406 KHARE ANIL MANIK uma mahavidhyalay near, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2407 SHINDE VILAS JANGLU 55/3 devade, Deodi, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2408 SONAWALE VINOD ANANDA at/post Talsangi, Talsangi, Tal. : Mangalwedha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2409 KALE RAMCHANDRA VISHSWNATH a/p mendhapur, Mendhapur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2410 MORE DADA JAKHU 19/ more vasti, Chale, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2411 DEVAKAR BHARAT NANDAKUMAR 57/2/B sant Peth bhakti marg, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2412 CHHABA JITURAM LASHIRAM LAXMI TAKALI ROAD., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2413 BHISE SURESH NARSAPPA sahyadri nagar isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2414 PAWAR AMRITA GENA pawar  galli, Arali, Tal. : Solapur South, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413305

2415 SHINDE VIBHAV VISHNU     a\ p    wad ikuroli, WADIKUROLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2416 BHALDAR ABDUL ABULAL MATHVASTI, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2417 SHINDE PANDURANG MAHADEV ISBAVI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2418 DEVALE BHARAT RAMAKANT 2684 UMDE GALLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2419 AGAVANE SHANKAR RAMBHAU HOTEL VIRUNGALA BHIND, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2420 BINAWADE UDHAV VASANT a/p uchethan, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



2421 GHULE BHIMA YALLAPPA at post. Bhose, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2422 THORE VILAS SOMNATH AT. POST.  BHOSE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2423 MASKE MARUTI SAYAPPA 565 gadegaon, Gadegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2424 SOLANKAR APPASAHEB VISHNU A/P MALEEWADI, Malewadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2425 SUTAR SHRINATH HANUMANT 61/ sutar galli sutar vasti, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413301

2426 MANE SADASHIV EKNATH JUNI PETH, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2427 SURVE MAHADEV SAMBHAJI 52 bairagawadi, BAIRAGWADI, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413301

2428 SALUNKHE MARUTI BAJIRAO NEW SOLAPUR ROAD., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2429 KALE NILESH HARIBHAU

At.Wadikuroli Post.Bhandishegaon, WADIKUROLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
2430 HEMBADE APPA MACHNDRA wakhri, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2431 SHINDE MOHAN GANGARAM BHATUMBARE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2432 MORE SANJAY NANA

551/ patwardhan kuroli, Patwardhan Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2433 JADHAV LAXMAN VITHOBA 281 / pandharewadi, Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2434 PATIL SUSHILKUMAR SURESH A/P ASHTHI, Ashti (Solapur), Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413303
2435 GODASE DASHRATH BHAGAWAT UGHDEWADI, Ughadewadi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2436 SHAIKH HAMID ALLAUDDIN bhalvani, Bhalvani, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2437 BHOSALE MARUTI DATTATRYA

DAYNESHWAER NAGAR ZOPADPATT, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2438 MORE BASKAR CHNDRAGUPTH AT. POST.MUNDEWADI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2439 KAMBALE SANTOSH KISAN A/P Anavali 401 Gaonthan, Anawali, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2440 RAUT SANJAY MACHCHINDRA 947/ satpute wadi kadlas, Kadlas, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413309

2441 THITE VASANT RANGNATH thite vasti a/p bhose, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2442 WAGHMARE SANJAY YAMANAPPA ISBAVI ZOPAD PTTI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2443 HILLAL SUDHAKAR MANIK A/P TAVSI, Tawashi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2444 SALGAR BAPU RAJARAM At.Bathan Post.Brmhapuri., Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0



2445 PATIL SHAHU SUBASH 4075 BHOSALE CHOWK, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2446 PAWAR PRABHAKAR TULSHIRAM At. Khed-Bhalvani Post.Shelve, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2447 KOLI RAJENDRA BAPU AT.POST.METHAVADE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2448 GURAV RAHUL VISHWAS Shri Krishna Mandir Gopalpur, Gopalpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2449 GORE HANMANTH RAJARAM A/P Bhalvani, Bhalvani, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2450

RAJMANE TEJESWINI 

BASHWASHWAR SARAF GALLI. MANAGLWEDHA, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2451 RAUT TANAJI NANDAKUMAR Raut Vasti, Mundhewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413310

2452 BHALERAO JAYDEV SHATRUGHANA At.Post.Bhandishegon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2453 PARCHANDE RAJENDRA MADUKAR At. Post.Bhandishegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2454 KOLI HARIDAS SHANKAR At. Post Bhandishegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2455 MOLANE GANGUBAI LAXMAN

c/o balu jotiba pawar,/shivaji nagar ,is, bavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2456 KADAM RAMADAS NANASO 436D Kadam Mala BAndagar wadi, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306

2457

DESHMUKH RAJKUMAR 

DAYNESHWAR AT. POST. KASEGAON, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
2458 GAVHANE VISHWANATH BHIMRAO AT. POST. UPARI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2459 GHODAKE CHANDRAKANT TRIMBAK 127 khothali, KOUTHALI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2460 SHELKE DATTATRAY NARAYAN

 Jadhav Wadi  Po Pandhrewadi, JADHAVWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
2461 PITALE SHIVANADND GUNADHAR 1233/Adarsh Chauk, Mohol, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413213
2462 PANDHARE RAJU MAHADEV A/pWkhri, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2463 KARAPE DATTATRAY YOURAJ A/P Suste, Suste, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2464 KAMBALE IQBAL ISHWAR A/P Gopalpur, Gopalpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2465 DAGADE VITTHAL SHRIPATI AT. POST. SHELVE, Shelve, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2466 MANE SHIDDISHWAR BHIARU A/p tapkiri shetfal, TAPKIR SHETPHAL, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2467 TAMBOLI JUBER SATTAR HO No 3399 Kalika Dave Chouk, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



2468 MORE DNYESHWAR DATTU At. Post. Tapkir- Shetphal, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
2469 GAIKWAD AJINATH SOPAN SHINDECVASTI 1, Tulshi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2470 JADHAV DATTATRAY MAHADEV  Surgon Po Bhosae, Surdi, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2471 KALE SURESH BABURAO 131 A/p Khardi, Khardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2472 GAVANDARE PARMOD GANAPAT A/P Korti, Korti, Tal. : Pamdharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2473 BHOSALE JALINDHAR MARUTI Dnyaneshwar nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2474 SHINDE SAHEBRAO CHINTAMANI At. Post. Anwali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2475 CHAVAN POPAT BRMHADEV AT. POST. ADHIV, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2476 SHINDE SACHIN VITTHAL

0, isbavi kandare talim isbavi near, ., ISBAVI, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2477 BHISE KISHOR NAGNATH Dudh Deary Near Isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2478 MANE TANAJI ANKUSH At.Post. Narayan-Chincholi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2479 DESHMUKH SHAHAJI GANPAT A/p Miner Vasti Kasegaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2480 PALASE BIRA SIDRAM A/p Tapkir Shetphal, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2481 MHAMANE RAMESH GURULING Wasti Factory road, Puluj, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2482

DESHMUKH JAYASHING 

RAMACHAND

1028/Deshmukh Galli Bhimnagar, Kasegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
2483 GAJARE DAJI BHIMRAO shelve, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2484 KALE AMOL VITTHAL A/P WADI Kuroli, WADIKUROLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2485 SAVANT PANDURANG GANPAT A/P Bhandishgaon, Bhandishegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413316
2486 MORE VISHNU BABU A/P P. Kurovali, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2487 PAWAR DATTATRYA VITTHAL At. Post. Chincholi- Bhose, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2488 MANE VIKRAM MUKUND

Water Suply Near Old Akluj Road Mule Was, ti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304
2489 BHOSALE ANNASAHEB MARUTI 210 TUNGAT, Tungat, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2490 UGADE VINOD VIJAY Dnyeshwar Nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



2491 SARVADE RAMESH SAMBHAJI At.Mudavi Post. Ozewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2492 KSHIRSAGAR SHANAKAR SUKHDEV 61 ambedkar nagae santpeth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2493 MORE TUKARAM SHANKAR At. Post. Mundewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2494 GAJARE MADUKAR MURLIDHAR Barad Va  Shelave, Shelve, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306

2495 RANDIVE NAGANATH BABAN Kamposta D Ambedkar Nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2496 NADEWALE NURAHAMAD A.HAMID

Chambhar Galli, Rohidas Chowk, Ho No 3399, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

2497 ULBHAGAT KANTILAL VASUDEV

405/  kalasi Gawathan Patil Wasti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413315

2498 HAVALE LAXMAN PRALHAD

Sahyadrinagar Dudh Deary Front Isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2499

KASEGAVAKAR RAJENDRA 

PANDURANG 3142/ Juni Parit Galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2500 WAGHMARE SANGITA POPAT

Vyas Narayn Mandir Rambag Road Kotej Hos, pitl Juni Peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State 

: Maharashtra (India)413304

2501 SHELKE SANTOSH ADUMBAR Tisangi Po sonke, Talsangi, Tal. : Mangalwedha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2502 KHADAKHADE LAXMAN GANGARAM

Plot No 114 Param Nivas Shyadrinagar Isb, avi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

2503 SHINDE PARSHURAM KESHIV New Bazar Tal Akluj, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2504 KALE ANJANA DATTATRAY

4469/Opp Sargam Theater  Old Wadar Galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2505 DANDAGUL RADHABAI VYANKAPPA

4426/ W NO 10 Juniwadar Galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
2506 PADALAKAR ANANTA EKANATH Piliv, Piliv, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413310

2507 HOTE DILIP SADASHIV 265/Mauje Hole (BUI, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2508 VYAVAHARE SHIVAJI SAMBHAJI At. Post. Ashti Tal.Mohol, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2509 KSHIRSAGAR LAXMAN DATTU At. Post Ozewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
2510 NAVALE DHANAJI KAILAS 12A/Adhvi, Adhiv, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2511 JADHAV HARIDAS HANMANT 67/SIDDHEWADI, Siddhewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



2512 DANANE SANJAY ANNA

447/A ALKAPURI DAHIGAON, Dahigaon ( Karmala ), Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413109

2513 DANDAGUL LALUBAI RATAN 4426/W NO 10 Anil Nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2514 CHOUGULE NILABI SHIVRAM Dale Galli Zopad Patti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2515 JADHAV NARAYAN BHAGWAT At. Post. Degaon, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2516 YALMAR SUNIL ARJUN At. Post. Supli Tal. Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2517 BHOSALE VIJAYA ABHAYKUMAR

C/o 4647 Manoj S. Bhosale, Sargam Chowk, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2518 KUMBHAR NALINI MAHADEV 4075/ Mahaveer Nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2519 PATIL HARIDAS VISHNU

189/ Patwardhan  Kuroli, Patwardhan Kuroli, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2520 KHANDEKAR AJAYSINH LAXMAN At. Post. Bhatumbare, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

2521 ASHTEKAR VISHNU LAXMAN

Nagpurkar Math Behind Sambhaji Chowk, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2522 SARVGOD RAM VITTHAL Sant Peth Sangola Road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2523 DHOTRE JANABAI WAMAN 4426 Juni Wadar Galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2524 BANDGAR MINAKSHI PRAKASH

C/O Rekha Ganesh Ghodake Mauli Nagar Col, lage Road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

2525 NIRMALE SATISH AJINATH 193/ Wagh galli, Tarapur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2526 BAGAL ANIL PRABHAKAR At Po-wakhari, Wakhari, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2527 TENDULKAR AVANTIKA VUJAY 4364 Dale galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2528 NADEWALE MAHMUD IRFAN

172 KASHIKAPADI GALLI PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2529 KUMBHAR RUKHAMINI BHIKU NEW KUMBHAR GALLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2530 SHINDE NARAYAN BHAGWAT

Near Watar Spllayr Kenrda Mule Wasti W N, o10, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

2531 SATTARMEKAR JARINA SHAMSUDDIN JUNIPETH 460 PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



2532 MORE UMESH BALU A/P Chale, Chale, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2533 MORE RAMESH BALU A/P Chale, Chale, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2534 SHINDE SACHIN BALIRAM

A/30 Santh Peth Jagadamba Zopadpatti, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2535 KULKARNI MADHVI SHARADH

C/O RAJABHAU KORTIKAR PUNDLIK NAGAR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2536 PAWAR VITTHAL BALBHIM 210,JUNI PETH,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2537 HAKE JAGANNATH MAHADEV A/P KHRDI, Khardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2538 MOTE MACHCHHINDRA BABA

153Arsagar Nepatgaon A/P Ozewadi, NEPATGAON, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
2539 PATIL DATTATRAYA NARAYAN Shevate, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2540 RONGE RAMDAS SHRIDHAR A/P Khrdi, Khardi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2541 PAWAR CHANDRAKANT NAMDEO at post- khedbhose, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2542 DEVRUSHI SAGAR SANJAY 3461 GOPALPUR ROAD, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2543 BHOSALE PRADIP AMBADAS At. Post - Ropale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2544 CHANDANSHIVE BANDU DEVAPPA bohali, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2545 VYAVAHARE AMBARAJ DNYANOBA A/P - Ashti, Mohol, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2546 BAGWAN AKBARALLI MUSA 64/ Bagwan Galli Sant Peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2547 KOLI CHANDRKANT VISHVAMBAR SHANKARGAOV, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2548 RANDIVE AUDUMBAR MANOHAR A/t.- Tungat, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2549 BAGWALE BALASO. TULSHIRAM A/t. - Wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2550 BANSODE NANDKUMAR SADASHIV

P NO 2 Karmarvir Namgar Isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2551 DESHMUKH DAJI BHU a/p ESHWAR WATHAR, ISHWAR WATHAR, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2552 PAWAR KRUSHNA KHANDU a/p JAINWADI, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2553 CHOUGULE BAYA RUJEL

4435 Juni Wrdaer galli New   Solapur roa, d, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2554 PAWAR LATA RAJU anil nagar ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2555 PAWAR NAGAR SUHAS 230 Shivaji Nagar, ISBAVI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2556 WAGHMODE MARUTI DATTU A/P korti, Korti, Tal. : Pamdharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



2557 UNHALE SACHIN SHAMRAO

gadge maharj math  chal station ROAD, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2558

WAGHMARE PARMESHAWR 

BHIMRAO A/P Palsi, Palashi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2559 INAMDAR BISMILLA SHABBIR ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2560 AIWALE PANDURANG KISAN A/P Shevate, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2561

SARAGULE DNYANESHWAR 

MAHADEV A/P suste, Suste, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2562 MANE NAVNATH BANDU A/P - Welapur, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2563 ROKADE BHANUDAS RAMCHANDRA A/p - Gursale, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2564 SHEGAR BHANUDAS BAPU

Shasakiy Vasahat Back Side KBP College, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2565

GAIKWAD CHANDRAKANT 

SAKHARAM At -Pehe Post-Shevte, PEHE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

2566 KHULAPE SACHIN MARUTI Jagdamba nagar takali rd, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2567 BANDPATTE TULJARAM JALINDAR Dnyaneshwar nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2568 JADHAV SHIVAJI MANIK bohali tal ppr, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2569 CHAVAN DHANAJI/SAMBHAJI SHIVAJI A/P Suste, Suste, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2570 BAGAL SUBHADRA MARUTI At Po-Gadegav, Gadegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2571 LENGARE YOURAJ DNYNOBA

178/ Kharatwadi Pandhrewadi, KHARATWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2572 PAWAR ANNAPPA HANMANT

lli ppr, at post shete petro pampa mage pandhrpur, /c/o sou aruna sambhaji survase kadbe ga, Pandharpur, Tal. 

: Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2573 MULANI DAGADU HANIF at post palshi tal pandhrpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2574 SHENDGE SAJABAI POPAT At Post-Bohali, Bohali, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2575 AMBURE DATTATRYA GAHININATH 11/ A/P Adiv, Adhiv, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2576 KATE KRISHANA DHARMA at post  shegaion, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2577 JAGTAP HARI LAXMAN Ratnapuri Sangramnagar, Akluj, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2578 SHAIKH NARGIS SHAKIR 177 juni peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2579 BANSODE DATTATRYA SHIVAJI Avhe Po-ZAmbur, AVHE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



2580

CHANDANSHIVE RAVINDRA 

NAGNATH at post shirbavi tal sangola, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2581 THITE SHIVAJI SITTARAM AT POSTBHOSE TAL PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2582 MALI KASTURA BAJIRAO

Juni Police Line B. No 3 R No 11, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2583 GAJARE GANPAT GUJAR Shaikh Wasti SHELVE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2584 GAIKWAD SHASHIKANT SHIVAJI. Gaikwad Vasti, Talsangi, Tal. : Mangalwedha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2585 TARAPURKAR MAHADEV GANPAT ambabai patagan, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2586 THITE PRAVIR VITHAL A/p - Suste, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2587 PATIL MANDAKINI HARIDAS A/p - Pat.Kuroli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2588 KADAM ASHOK NARAYAN A/p - Tarapur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2589 CHAVAN SHANKAR BABURAO

GAT NO 359 PLOT no 32 wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2590 GAIKWAD KUNDLIK LIMBA A/p - Wakhari, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2591 BHISE NAGESH DHULA 4397 Dale Galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2592 KHURD MANISHA BRAMHDEO ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2593 SHAHA PUJA SHITAL NEAR GOLWALKAR HOSPITAL, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2594 BHOSALE AMOL APPASO Bavdhan C/o Shidhanath Krushi Kendra, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2595 TAVTE SAVITA PANDIT A/P  PATWARDHAN KUROLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2596 TAVATE PANDIT BHAGWAT a/p patwardhan kuroli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2597 DHOTRE SACHIN BABURAO Dale Galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2598 BHALERAO ANIL BABA a/t temburni, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413204

2599 THORAT SACHIN SURYAKANT MALAPE CHOWK  ISBAVI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2600 DEVKAR RAJARAM NIVRUTI a/ p tembhrni, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2601 SHENDE VANITA NAMDEV A/P TEMBURNI, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2602 JADHAV MAHADEV YASHWANT a/p remburni, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



2603 PATIL GANESH HANMANTRAO A/p - Bacheti, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2604 KOLI SHIVAJI BHAGWAT AT POST - BHOSE,, Bhose (K), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

2605 LAKHADIVE SUMAN SUBHASH

4764/11/b Plot No.9 Laxmi Nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2606

PAWAR RAJU ALIES RAJARAM 

HANMANT korti foot rasta, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2607 SAWANT TUKARAM KISAN A/p - Pandharewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2608 FALAKE JAGNNATH LAXMAN A/p - Pandharewadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2609 KAKADE VIKAS NARAYAN A/p - Bhose, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2610 GHADAGE SHIVAJI SOPAN JUNI ISABAVI,PPR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2611 GAIKWAD VITTHAL LAXMAN

Nagane Galli At.Post. Mangalwedha, Mangalvedha, Tal. : Mangalvedhe, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413306
2612 WABLE LAXMAN MAHADEV At.Post Kesnand Tal Haveli  Dist Pune, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)412207

2613 CHAVAN PRAKSH JAGNNATH A/p Adhiv Tal Pandharpur, Adhiv, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2614 DHOTRE BAPU SONABA 4587 Gatade Plot, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2615 SHEDBALE NEMINATH ADINATH A/p - Jainwadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2616 BHOSALE DNYANOBA KERU Chandrabhag Sah Sakhar Karkhana, Bhalvani, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2617 GAJARE BHASKAR RAVSAHEB A/p Shelave, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2618 SALUNKHE SATISH GOVIND 141 Anil Nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2619 BHOSALE HANUMANT BHANUDAS  A/P SALKOLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2620 WAGHMARE VIKRAM JALINDAR a/p suste, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2621 GAIKWAD ASHOK RAMCHANDRA

4028/13 STATION ROAD, PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2622 VAGARE MAHADEV RAMCHANDRA A/P PANDHARE   WADI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2623 ABHANGRAO SANTOSH SANJAY

SHIVAJI NAGAR ISBAVI PLOT NO 22 IN FRONT,  OF DHUDH DAIRY, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413304



2624 MOTE DIGAMBAR PANDURANG

at tanali post tapkiri shetfal tal pandh, rpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2625 TAMBOLI JAVED SHAMSHODDIN at post  dale galli pandhrpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2626 KAWADE ANNA DAGADU at post bardi tal pandhrpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2627

BHUSANAR SHATRUGHNA 

RAMCHANDRA a/p hole, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2628 ATAKALE DILIP POPAT

A/P- KOUTHALI, PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2629 PAWAR GANESH BALASO. A/p - Adhiv, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2630 CHAVAN SACHIN KUBER A/p - Suste, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2631 KARANDE VANDANA RAMESH

H NO 3970 STATION RD KANYA SCHOOL NEAR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

2632 PANDHARE AMRUTA SUDHIR ho no 1523 utpat galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2633 DESHMANE PRITAM LAXMAN HNO.4242,NAVI PETH,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2634 SHINDE SANTOSH NARAYAN

H no.806,Govindpura mno-9604143517, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2635 PANDIT PANDURANG SHRIRANG AT POST-SUSATE,, Suste, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2636 JADHAV BALAJI MANIK a/p - Siddhewadi,  (India)

2637 TAMBOLI JUBEDA GAFUR 421 a dnyaneshwar nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2638 KALE RAVINDRA DAGADU Juni Wadar Galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2639 THATE SURESH SANDIPAN ho no 204 anil nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2640 MANE NAMITA VIKAS

ho no 4075 kadabe galli pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2641 RAUT SANJAY DIGMBAR

RAUT MALA SANGOLA RD MSEB BHIND mali vas, ti mo 9561996293, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : 

Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2642 CHAVAN SARIKA SANTOSH

GAT NO 118 PLOT NO 5 SAYYAD NAGAR ISBAVI,  mo 9922536327, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : 

Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2643 MORE RUPALI KUNDLIK

Nr. Bhagwati mandir Anil Nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
2644 GAJARE JALINDAR BAJIRAO a/p - shelave, Shelve, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



2645 SHEVALE BHIMRAO SUKHADEV

Mahesh Nagar, Hotel Nagaland Behind, Gat No 80/2 Plot No 11/2, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : 

Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2646 BHUTADE MAHADEV DADASO A/P RAJANI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2647 ALONI PANDURANG SIDRAM

46/1 b plot no 10 sangola rd bhagawan na, gar shani mandir bhind, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : 

Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2648 TAKANE ABHAY BALKRISHNA

Navi Peth Pandharpur ho no 4242/b, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2649 SURVASE SONALI SUNIL

Maharshi walmiki nagar isabavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2650 MISAL PANDURANG GAJANAN

3087, Juni Mali Galli Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2651 KALE CHANDRAKANT SADASHIV

VADI KUROVLI,BHANDI SHEGAW,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2652 ASABE ANIL LAXMAN at post. kharsuli Tal. ppur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2653 KALE MADHUKAR HARIDAS

At.Wadikuroli Post.Bhandishegaon, WADIKUROLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
2654 BAGAL SURESH SUKHDEO A/p - Upari, Upari, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2655 KARATKAR RAJENDRA VITHAL Navi Peth,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2656 PAWAR GANESH CHANGDEV  a/p chincholi bhose, Chincholi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2657 PAWAR UMESH POPAT A/P CHINCHOLI,BHOSE, Chincholi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2658 CHAVAN SITABAI GAHANINATH A/P SUSTE, Suste, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2659 BAGAL PRATAP GANGARAM A/p - Donmala Palasi, Palashi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2660 ZAMBARE SHAVAJI SADASHIV palshi, Palashi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2661 YALMAR VAIBHAV VILAS At.Post.Bhandishegaon, Bhandishegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2662 KADAM RAJENDRA AMBADAS

at post ajansond tal pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2663 TAMBOLI AHAMAD IMAM

at post bitargaon tal pandhrpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304
2664 ZAMBARE SACHIN BALASAHEB A/p - Palashi, Palashi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
2665 BHAGAT MARUTI SITARAM nevare, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
2666 MALI RAJARAM NARAYAN At/Post ROPALE, Rople BK, Tal. : NA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2667 GHODAKE VISHAL PRAKASH Ghongade Galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



2668 JADHAV MAHADEO ARJUN ., ., ., ., Bohali, Bohali, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413317

2669 LAVAND GANESH NAMDEV

Ho No 4411 Kaikadi Maharaj Math Near Dal, e Galli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304
2670 ASABE DATTATRAYA HARIDAS At.Post.Upari, Upari, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2671 MUSALE SAMIR SHASHIKANT

Plot No 2 Patel Marbel Behind Tiranga Na, gar Link Road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304
2672 GAJARE GANPAT LAXMAN a/p - Shelave, Shelve, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2673 LALBONDRE HARIBHAU MAHADEO

3143/3 Juni Parit Galli Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2674 KHATAKE RAMCHANDRA KISAN

Plot No 23 Gat No 121/1B,122/1B  Swami S, amarth Nagar Isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2675 PAWAR SHANTILAL RAMDAS

ind, Gat No 80/D/2 Plot No 2,Mangalwdekar Nag, ar Isbavi Ratnaprabha Patil Vidyalya Beh, Pandharpur, Tal. : 

Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2676 Chandrabhaga Industries  Bhandishegaon, Bhandishegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2677 Shri Balaji Industries  At Post-Bhandishegaon,, Bhandishegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2678 M/s.National Traders  

r,, Shop No.47/48 Dnyaneshwar Shopping Cente, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

2679 Gem. Battery Corporation  

Market Yard Shoppin Center.Gala No.1, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2680 Om Industries  

Nagar,, Plot No.75/1 22/A, Takali Road, Ganpati , Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

2681 Jeevan Vikas Yojana  

4647/2/A/9 Opp.Vithal Bazar,Near Sargam,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2682 BUMRELA UMA LAXMIKANT

4647/2A/6 Room No 1Dr Golwalkar Hospital,  Compound, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)411304

2683 SHRI SIDDHNATH KRISHI KENDRA  

4535 /A/7 Damyanti Nagar College Road, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2684 Dosti Digital  

Indira Gandhi Shoping Center, A/p Shop N.20, Pandharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State 

: Maharashtra (India)413304

2685 Pankaj P Investments  

K B P College, Jadhav Udyog Bhavan 106/1/42/k Front Of , Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304

2686 Vijay Krishi Kendra  4535/3/6 Damyanti Nagar, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2687 SOMNATH  TRIMBAK BHINGE  

4075 NAVI PETH PANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2688

Gayatri Glass Traders Pro. Vasant 

Jethalal Bhagat  

Shivajinagar, C.S.No 105/2, Isbavi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304



2689 NAIK SADASHIV GANAPATI

0, ANAND NAGAR PUNE SHAHAR, ., Pune City H.O, Pune City H.O, Tal. : Pune City, Dist. : Pune, State : 

Maharashtra (India)411001

2690 BHOSALE JAYAWANT SUBHASH

4075/1118/B, Behind Bhosale Ais Factory, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2691 MENKUDALE AMOL SHISIKANT hoatel nagaland behand, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2692 NAGANE VISHWANATH RAJARAM 4317 Navi Peth, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

2693 KAMBALE DATTU VITHOBA

at post - pimpalkhute,Tal-madha,dist-sol, apur, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2694 KHARAT MOHAN DHARMA near railway station,kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2695 LENGARE MARUTI GANPAT stand road,ppur road kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2696 THITE HARI KASHINATH kurduwadi police station kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2697 DESHPANDE GOPAL NAGESH Railway colony,barshi road jakat naka, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2698 CHOPADE SATISH NAVNATH at - hole,post - ujani,Tal-Madha, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2699 PURVAT ABHAYKUMAR JINDAS madha road, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2700 KARADHE SANJAY VASANTRAO

LAXMI TALKIES,AT POST KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2701 TELI (RAUT) GURULING MALLIKARJUN at post - kurdu,Tal-Madha,Dist-Solapur, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2702 MORE SHIVAJI AMBADAS pandharpur road, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2703 VYAVHARE BALU TUKARAM at post - lavul,Tal - Madha, Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2704 GAIKWAD BAJRANG SURYAKANT nagar palika high school, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2705 SHAIKH RAFIK KHAJABHAI khatik galli, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2706 MULANI SALIMA JABBAR opp Deepak petrol pump, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2707 JOSHI VISHWAS ANANT railway vasahat,barshi gate,, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2708 MHASKE TATYA BHAGWAT bhange galli, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2709 KAMBALE VITTHAL EKNATH Tembhurni road, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2710 Reshma Bangals Stores  gandhi chowk , shahu shoping center, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2711 THITE ANURADHA ASHOK Tembhurni road, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2712 KADAM SANTOSH NAVNATH Antarbharti vidhyalay, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



2713 BAGAL RAJARAM DATTU at post - bhosare,Tal-Madha, Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2714 SHAH PRASHANT SHIVLAL datta mandir kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2715 POPHALE VANDANA BHARAT at post - balewadi,Tal-Barshi, Balwadi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2716 GAFARKHAN ABDULMAJJID A opp ram mandir, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2717 MANE NAMDEO DAGDU at post - kurdu Tal-Madha, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2718 GAVHANE BHARAT DAMODAR at post - Dhavlas,Tal-Madha, Dhavlas, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2719

YAVGAL PRABHAKAR 

GURUSIDDHAPPA kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2720 SHINDE SUHAS GANPAT w m outhouse,Near Railway hospital, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2721 MANE SAMABAI VITTHAL NS 136, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2722 SHINDE SHAKUNTALA VITTHAL mahigade galli, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2723 SHAIKH MOULA BASHA POST- AKULGAON, TAL- MADHA, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2724 SHENDAGE DILIP LAXMAN Tembhurni Road, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2725 MALI RUKHMINI BHAGWAN market yard, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2726 MUNGASE RAJARAM DAGADU post- kurdu, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2727 HANDE DILIP LAXMAN , tal- madha, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2728 BHONG NAGNATH RAGHUNATH post- laoul, tal- madha, Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2729 MALI RAMCHANDRA VITHOBA post- modnimb, tal- madha, Modnimb, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2730 BAGAL TANAJI SHIVAJI post- bhosare, bagal vastti, Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2731 MOTE BIBHISHAN VITHOBA at post - saptane bhose Tal-Madha, Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2732

SHIROLKAR SHARAD 

BINDHUMADHAV near antarbharati school, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2733 DEVKAR NAGNATH HARIBA at post - kurdu,Tal-Madha, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2734 KAPARE BIBHISHAN PANDURANG at post - kurdu,Tal-Madha,, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2735 KALE SAMBHAJI NIVRUTTI near waghale hospital.,, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2736 GORE PRAKASH RAMCHANDRA near jain mandir, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2737 KHATAL ARUN SOPAN c/o sukan j doshi,shivaji chowk, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2738 PAWAR SHUBHANGI SUDHAKAR shikshak society, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2739 SANER RAVINDRA SHRIRAM at post - kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



2740 KHUNE HANUMANT BALBHIM post- akulgaon tal- madha, Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2741

LAMKANE PANDURANG 

RAMCHANDRA R B 2 520 d Reail colony, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2742 SURVE JAYSHREE SHAHIKANT shriram nagar raut vastti, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
2743 SHARMA SHARADA GOPIKISAN kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2744 Datt Foot Ware  Pimpalner, tal madha, Pimpelner, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2745 DHEKANE UMA BHAGWAT kurdu, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2746 JATHAR VASANT RAMLING POST- PIMPALNER, Pimpelner, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2747 BAGWAN FAIIAJ A.LATIB tilak chouk, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2748 SHAIKH ULPHATBI AMIR kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2749 GAPATE SIDDESHWAR ARJUN kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2750 LONDHE DAGADU KESHAV kurdu, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2751 GORE GOPAL SADASHIV gore wasti, behind wagale hospital, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
2752 SHAIKH MANSUB GAPHUR bhambure wasti, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2753 DESHPANDE MAHESH GOPAL kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2754 SHAH SUDHIR HIRALAL at post - kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2755 SHAH SUBHASH HIRALAL at post - kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2756 DOSHI ARVIND MOTICHAND kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2757 SHAH MANOJ SURESH kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2758 DOSHI SOURABH ARVIND kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2759 DOSHI VARDHMAN ARVIND kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2760 GOPHANE BABU SAMBHU at post - pimpalkhunte,Tal-=Madha, Pimpalkhunte, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2761 SHINDE NARAYAN RAMCHANDRA central railway, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2762 DHEPE JAYDEO ANAND ssainik bharati, sane guruji nagar, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2763 PATIL SHARADA BHANUDAS kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2764 DHASADE VASANT GUNDAPPA c/o lalit transport, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2765 JAGTAP SHAHAJI BHIMRAO akulgaon, Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2766 SARAK SUBHASH AJINATH badalewadi, post- nimgaon tal- madha, BADALEWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2767 JAGTAP SHIVAJI CHANGDEO akulkgaon, Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2768

PANDHARKAR SHARADKUMAR 

PAMULAL near wagale hospital kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2769 NANWARE SUNIL JALINDAR P W D Department kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2770 DOBHADA VINOD VEERKUMAR post- aran, tal- madha, Aran, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2771 PAWAR VILAS NARAYAN devewadi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



2772 SHAIKH YASIN BABU mahisgaon, Mahisgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2773 GUDEKAR DNYNDEO GANPAT at psot - shidshinge, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2774 WAGHMODE SAMBHAJI GOVIND Sahyak mandal Engenier Choti line, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2775 NAYDU VYAKENTESHWAR NARAYAN

H 5 NILA ZENDA CHOWK KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208
2776 MANE SUDANAND VISHNUPANT at post - kurdu Tal-Madha, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2777 AJURE DILIP DNYNDEO darfal/kurduwadi, Darfal, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2778 INGALE SARJERAO VITTHAL at post- kurdu, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2779 PATHAN ANSAR BADSHAH bhambure vasti, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2780 KHAN SALIM AHMAD RBI 95 A Railway colony, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2781 MUSLE SAMIR SHASHIKANT at post - Modnimb,Tal-Madha, Modnimb, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2782 BAGAL ARCHANA SHASHIKANT kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2783 PATIL RATNAMALA PRAKASH Ujani (Hole) Tal-Madha, UJANI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413210

2784 MANE MEENA ARUN

97 E Goldfinch peth solapur bhagwat chal,  near kali mashid, Solapur City, Tal. : Solapur North, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)
2785 GAVALI HARI GAJANAN kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2786 DAGHE DATTATRAYA DIGAMBAR kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2787 SHINDE MAHADEO NARSU kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2788 TONPE SANJAY PANDURANG Tanpe mala, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2789 DHENDE JAGANNATH ISHWAR krishnaji nagar, karmala, Karmala Town ( Karmala), Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2790 JAGTAP VIJAY MACHINDRA

SIDDHARTH NAGAR, NEAR MARATHI SCHOOL, KU, RDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208

2791

TADKASE MAHADEVI 

CHANDRASHEKHAR gol kadadi chwal, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2792 SHINGADE PANDURANG VITHOBA vitthalwadi, tal- madha, VITTHALWADI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2793 TAMBOLI HAJARABI MOULA post- pimpalner, tal- madha, Pimpelner, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2794 KIRVE YESHWANT SADASHIV karmala road, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2795 Maouli Dresess  post- kem, tal- karmala, Kem, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2796 VHANKAWADE PARSHURAM ARJUN reailway station, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2797 MORE SHIVAJI BHANUDAS post- bavi, tal- madha, Bavi, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2798

TATHE SHASHIKANT VITTHALRAO& 

TATHE MANGAL SHASHIKANT .  A/P. JUNNAR TQ.& DT .PUNE., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



2799 GUMTE BHALCHANDRA LAXMAN Fadche Chal,Post Road,Kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
2800 KOKIL ANIL SADASHIV patel chowk, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2801

CHINCHANKAR CHANDRAKANT 

KASHINATH AT POST KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2802 BAIRAGI BANSIDAS BAJRANG A- Lahu, P- Akulgaon, LAHU, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
2803 SHELKE UMESH VITTHAL AT POST KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2804 MUNGALE MADAN NARAYAN Shukrawar Peth, Madha, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2805 RAHUL AUTOLINES  A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2806 SHAIKH CHANDBI GAFOOR Bhambure Wasti, A/P- Bhosare, Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2807 PAWAR APPA BHAU

A- Gawaliwadi, P- Barloni, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413252

2808 GORE MANISHA BHAGWAN kurduwadi,sarkari dawakhana, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2809 SHELKE MARUTI VASUDEV A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2810 KALE NIKITA GOVIND

Bhambure Wasti, A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Mad, ha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2811 KADAM APPA SHRIRANG A- Ghatane P-Bhosare, Ghatane, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2812

SALUNKHE BHALCHANDRA 

KESHAVRAO

NEAR KADAM HOSPITAL, KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2813 BAGAL HANUMANT SHRIPATI Bagal Wasti, Bhosare, Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2814 SHINDE BALBHIM HARIBHAU

DAS PLOT, BEHIND S.T. STAND, KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2815 PHADE VARSHARANI RIKHAVLAL near antarbharti school, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2816 SURVE DATTATRYA NARAYAN A/P- Modnimb, Tal- Madha, Modnimb, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413301

2817 GORE LAXMAN SAVATA Tembhurni Road Gore Vasti, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2818 THENGAL KHANDU NAMDEO

Near Antarbharti Vidyalaya, A/P- Kurduwa, di, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208

2819 ADALINGE KAMAL PRAKASH

AT POST MALI GALLI NEAR VITTHAL MANDIR K, URDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208
2820 DEVKAR SUVARNA VIJAY AT POST AKULGAON, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



2821 SHAIKH AKLAK DADASO kuntalshah nagar, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2822 SONAWANE SITABAI MAHADEO

RBI, Railway Colony, A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal, - Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2823 DESHMUKH PANDURANG SHIVAJI AT POST BARLONI TAL-MADHA DIST-SOLAPUR., Barloni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2824 LOKARE PANDIT RAMCHANDRA

A- Ambad, P- Pimpalkhunte, Tal- Madha, Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2825 NIKAM SACHIN BALARAM A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
2826 BAGWAN TAIYAB JABBAR kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2827 BAGWAN JABBAR CHANDULAL kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2828 KULKARNI RAJENDRA KRUSHNAJI A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2829 SHAIKH ADAM JALALLUDIN

Radha-Krushana Nagar, Pandharpur Road, K, urduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208
2830 SANCHETI NITIN RAMESHLAL kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2831 KUMBHAR SOMNATH TULSHIRAM

Kumbhar Plot, Barshi Road, Kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2832 JADHAV GORAKH PRALAHAD A/P- Akulgaon, Tal- Madha, Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2833 SARADE BHAURAO TANAJI

AT POST SAPATANE-BHOSE TAL-MADHA DIST-SO, LAPUR., Sapatane Bhose, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208
2834 GAVALI BHARAT ABHIMAN A/P- Laul, Tal- Madha, Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2835 VISHVAKARMA FURNITURE  WORKS  

Market Yard, Tembhurni Road, A/P- Kurduw, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2836 KAMBALE BHARAT JANARDHAN A/P- Kem, Tal- Karmala, Kem, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413223

2837 TADKASE RAJESH CHANDRASHEKHAR kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2838 MAGAR PRAMILA PRAKASH

RB-2  I -126 E RAILWAY LINE KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2839 GORE SHALINI RAMESH

Akulgaon Road, A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madh, a, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208
2840 MEHATA SACHIN RAJKUMAR A/p Parite, Parite, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

2841

SHAIKH MOHAMADRAFIK 

ABDULGANI

AT POST PANDHARPUR ROAD KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2842 GAIKWAD SANTOSH VISHWANATH

Nagoba Galli, A/P- Mhaisgaon, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2843 GAVALI DATTATRAYA NIVRUTTI A/P- Tandulwadi, Tal- Madha, Tandulwadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413250



2844 SHAIKH JAVAD HASAN

nal sahab nagar  near barsi naka  kurduw, adi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)

2845

KAMBLE HARISHCHANDRA 

BHAUSAHEB

Bhimnagar, A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2846 DALWALE ASIF RASHID Pandharpur Road, Kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2847 KOLI MAHANANDA LAXAMAN A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2848 GOLAR SHANKAR RAMAYYA

C/O- Shivaji Piraji Gore, Karmala Road, , Kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208
2849 GHALKE DATTATRAYA GAUTAM A/P- Kavhe, Tal- Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413401

2850 MULANI ALTAF BANDENAVAZ

Pandharpur Road, A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Ma, dha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2851 GAVHANE VITHAL DIGAMBAR A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
2852 SANCHETI MANGAL RAMESHLAL KURDUWADI,  (India)

2853 SHAIKH AHMAD HUSEN Dr.Kuntal Shaha Nagar, Kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2854 LOKARE BITU DAGADU A/P- Ujani, Tal- Madha, UJANI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413210

2855 GUMATE RAKESH BHARAT

SANT PETH GARAD GALLI P;PUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413304

2856 CHAVAN BALASAHEB MARUTI

Tembhurni Road, Market Yard, Kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208
2857 LOBHE SUBHASH BHAGWAN AT P KURDU, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413205

2858 MUTKULE BHARAT BABAN

Chaudhari Wasti, A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Ma, dha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2859 KULKARNI SUSHILA VITHAL

Karmala Raod, A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208
2860 UBALE LAXMI MARUTI  A/P- DARPHAL (SINA), Darfal, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2861 PAWAR NITIN VILAS A/P- Ridhore, Tal- Madha, Ridhore, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413250

2862 PANDGALE MOTIRAM YASHVANT A/P- Ambad, Tal- Madha, Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2863 DHERE PANDURANG SUBHASH A/P- Tadwale, Tal- Madha, Tadvale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413209
2864 KADAM SHALAN HANMANT AT P BHOSARE, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2865 SHAH PRADIP KANTILAL

C/O- Shaha Medical, A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal-,  Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208



2866 GIDDE MAHADEV SAUDAGAR A/P- Saptane- Bhose, Tal- Madha, Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2867 DOSHI SHRUTI ANAND

Gol Kadadi Chawl, Tembhurni Road, A/P- K, urduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2868 SAWANT PRABHAKAR BABU A/P- Vetalwadi, Tal- Madha, VETALWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413209

2869 POLAKE ARATI SURESH

Front Of Electric Office, A/P- Kurduwadi, , Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208

2870 SHAIKH BADSHAH DASTGIR A/P- Pimpalner, Tal- Madha, Pimpelner, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413210

2871 BAGAL JANABAI VISHNNU

A/P- Saptane- Bhose, Tal- Madha, Sapatane Bhose, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2872 BHOSALE VAISHALI RAMESH

Bhambure Wasti, Barshi Road, A/P- Kurduw, adi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208

2873 SARVADE NITIN BABAN

Vikas Colony, Madha Road, A/P- Kurduwadi, , Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208

2874 MANE VIJAY PRAKASH

MANGALWAR PETH MADHA TAL-MADHA DIST-SOLA, PUR., Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413209

2875 SHAIKH JABBAR GAFUR

Gafur Manzil, Near Nalasahab Nagar, A/P-,  Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2876 UGADE SACHIN DIGAMBAR

Ugade Wasti, A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2877 MANJARE PRAVEEN PRAKASH

Pandharpur Road, A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Ma, dha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2878 CHAVAN DATTATRAY HANUMANT

Gore Wasti, Barshi Naka, A/P- Kurduwadi,,  Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208

2879 SHAH SUSHIL SUBHASH

Mhasoba Galli, Sambhaji Chowk, A/P- Kurd, uwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208

2880 JAGDALE NITIN HARIDAS A/P- Barloni, Tal- Madha, Barloni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

2881 LOKARE RAMDAS BHASKAR A/P- Shirala (T), Tal- Madha, m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2882 KAMBALE RAJENDRA BHAUSAHEB

Bhimnagar, Bhaiyyache Ran, A/P- Kurduwad, i, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208

2883 FASE SHIVAJI BHIMRAO A/P- Bhosare, Tal- Madha, Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2884 SHAIKH AKBAR JALALUDDIN

Radha- Krsuhana Nagar, A/P- Kurduwadi, T, al- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208
2885 GHUGE ANKUSH KASHINATH A/P- Laul, Tal- Madha, Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208



2886 ATAKALE ASHOK MAHADEV A/P- Bitargaon, Tal- Madha, Bitergaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

2887 DUPARE TANAJI RAOSAHEB A/P- Bitargaon, Tal- Madha, Bitergaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

2888 CHAVAN SUNIL BHAGWAN A/P- Lahu, Tal- Madha, LAHU, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2889 BONGALE DADASAHEB SHIVDAS A/P- Pimpalkhunte, Tal- Madha, Pimpalkhunte, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
2890 LOKARE DHANAJI GANPAT A/P- Laul, Tal- Madha, Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2891 SANGADE SHIVAJI LAXMAN A/P- Bhosare, Tal- Madha, Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2892 MALI VIKRAM DILIP A/P- Bitargaon, Tal- Madha, Bitergaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

2893 KADAM SUNIL RAJARAM A/P- Ghatane, Tal- Madha, Ghatane, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
2894 KHATAL NAGANATH BHAGWAT A- Nadi, P- Bitargaon, Tal- Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413251

2895 LONDHE VILAS BAJRANG A/P- Chincholi, Tal- Madha, Chincholi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
2896 DHOTRE GANGARAM BHIMSEN A/P- Sultanpur, Tal- Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413210

2897 LONDHE RAMCHANDRA SAMBHAJI A/P- Pimpalner, Tal- Madha, Pimpelner, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413210

2898 NARUTE HARI SHANKAR A/P- Mhaisgaon, Tal- Madha, Mahisgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

2899 HANDE SULAKSHANA MANIKRAO A/P- Kurdu, Tal- Madha, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2900 SOLANKAR ARUN JAGANNATH A/P- Aran, Tal- Madha, Aran, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413301

2901 AARE MARUTI NARAYAN A/P- Tandulwadi, Tal- Madha, Tandulwadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413250
2902 DHERE VILAS AJINATH A/P- Kavhe, Tal- Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

2903 TADVALKAR ARUN DATTATRAY paranda road  kwd, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
2904 WAGH DADASAHEB MARUTI A/P- Mauje Tadwale, Tal- Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413412

2905 DHERE SUJATA VIKRAM A/P- Kurdu, Tal- Madha, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2906 UBALE RAHUL MADHUKAR A/P- Mhaisgaon, Tal- Madha, Mahisgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252
2907 THORAT SAMADHAN NAMDEV A/P- Kavhe, Tal- Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

2908 KHUNE MADHUKAR KUNDLIK AT POST AKULGAON, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208



2909 BHISE GANPAT NAMDEO Rajendra Chowk, Kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2910 GAPATE SHAMRAO BHAURAV A/P- Barloni, Tal- Madha, Barloni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

2911 MOHITE MAHADEO KHANDERAO A/P- Uplai (Khurd), Uplai Khurd, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413209

2912 PAIGAN AJINATH SUKHADEV A/P- Kurdu, Tal- Madha, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2913 WALUJKAR SHANTIKUMAR SHANKAR A/P- Laul, Tal- Madha, Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2914 LONDHE DEVIDAS CHANGDEV A/P- Londhewadi, Tal- Madha, Londewadi, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413214
2915 GHARPURE SWAPNIL PANDURANG deshmukh chowk tem, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2916 INGALE SUDHAKAR VILAS A/P- Dhavalas, Tal- Madha, Dhavlas, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2917 SWAMI ANTHANI BARNAD

C/O- Subhash Shripati Salunkhe Chor, A/P, - Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2918 PADULE ANGAD VISHVAMBHAR

A/P- Anjangaon (U), Tal- Madha, Anjangaon Umate, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413209

2919 GOFANE LAXMAN DIGAMBAR

Lengare Wasti, A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madh, a, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208
2920 MORE AMIT PADMAKAR A/P- Bawi, Tal- Madha, Bavi, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413301

2921 SHINDE CHANDRAKANT NARAYAN A/P- Kurdu, Tal- Madha, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2922 DEVKULE NAMDEV VITHAL A/P- Chincholi, Tal- Madha, Chincholi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2923 NAGARE VILAS KASHINATH

A/P- Chavanwadi (T), Tal- Madha, CHAVANWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211
2924 YADAV KRUSHNNA TUKARAM A/P- Laul, Tal- Madha, Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
2925 GARAD BABASAHEB SHIVAJI A/P- Laul, Tal- Madha, Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2926 MULE RAMESH MACHINDRA A/P- Uplai (B), Tal- Madha, Uplai Khurd, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413209
2927 SAYYAD KHAJABHAI ALLAUDDIN A/P- Kavhe, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

2928 PAWAR GANESH RAJARAM A/P- Parite, Tal- Madha, Parite, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

2929 KALE RUKMINI SANDIPAN A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2930 GADE SHIVAJI RAGHUNATH A/P- Kurdu, Tal- Madha, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208



2931

SANCHETI PRAMODKUMAR 

POPATLAL A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
2932 YADAV DATTATRAY SHAHU A/P- Laul, Tal- Madha, Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
2933 LOKARE BHALCHANDRA GORAKH A/P- Laul, Tal- Madha, Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
2934 UBALE SUNIL SHIVAJI Ajaj Chowk, A/P- Lohgaon Dist- Pune, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)411047

2935 BARDE BIBHISHAN NAVNATH A/P-Bitargaon, Tal- Madha, Bitergaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

2936 NAVALE BALU BHIMRAO Gawali Wasti, Kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2937 PATIL SUBHASH DIGAMBAR A- Shiral P- Pimpalkhunt, Tal- Madha, m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2938 MOHITE AUDUMBAR LAXMAN A/P- Modnimb, Tal- Madha, Modnimb, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413222

2939

MUTKULE VIVEKANAND 

DNYANESHWAR A/P- Padsali, Tal- Madha, Padsali, Tal. : Solapur North, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413222

2940 DHANDE JYOTIRAM MAHADEV A/P- Tadawale, Tal- Madha, Tadvale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2941 SHINDE BALIRAM GANGADHAR A/P- Aran, Tal- Madha, Aran, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413301

2942 DONGARE BALU DHANAJI Ugade Wasti, A/P- Kurdu, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2943 BHALERAO SAMBHUDEV DAGADU A- Ghatane, P- Bhosare, Ghatane, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2944 SURVE HARIDAS RAMCHANDRA AT POST JADHAVVADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2945 MHAJAN TAJMUL ISMAIL A/P- Mhaigaon, Tal- Madha, Mahisgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413250

2946 SHINDE GORAKH LAXMAN A/P- Randivewadi, Tal- Madha, RANDIVEWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413209

2947 TONAPE DHANANJAY KASHINATH A- Shiral, P- Pimpalkhunte, Tal- Madha, m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2948

NAYKODE DESHMUKH SHAHAJI 

BHAGWAT

A- Shedshinge, P- Pimpalner, Tal- Madha, SHEDSHINGE, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413210
2949 VAIDYA ATUL UTTARESHWAR A- Pathurdi, P- Ghoti, Tal- Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)414102

2950 INGALE VINAYAK ARUN Ingale Wasti, Kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2951 SATARKAR RAJU GANGADHAR

Near Kadam Hospital, Pandharpur Road, Ku, rduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208

2952 SURVASE SURESH DHONDIRAM A/P-Vetalwadi, Tal- Madha, VETALWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413209



2953 SALGAR DATTATRAYA VITTHAL A/P- Padsali, Tal- Madha, Padsali, Tal. : Solapur North, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413222

2954 KAPARE NAMDEV SHRIRAM A/P- Kurdu, Tal- Madha, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2955 ANANTKAVALAS SHIVAJI DAMU A/P- Kurdu, Tal- Madha, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2956 MENKUDALE GANESH SHIVLING

AT POST 62, WANI GALLI WARWADE., Warwade, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211
2957 BHONG ARUN SHANKAR A/P- Laul, Tal- Madha, Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2958 JADHAV ASHOK BABAN AT POST WADSHINGE, TAL- MADHA, Vadshinge, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413209
2959 GARAD KRUSHNA HARI A/P- Laul, Tal- Madha, Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2960 TONAPE SACHIN KUNDALIK

A- Shiral Ambad, P- Pimpalkhunte, Tal- M, adha, m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2961 JADHAV VIKRAM LAHU

A- CHOBHEPIMPARI, P- DHAVALAS, CHOBHEPIMPARI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

2962 LENGARE MAGAN SAMPAT A/P- Papnas, Tal- Madha, PAPNAS, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413250

2963 BHANGE TANAJI DNYANDEV

A/P- Shetfal, Tal- Pandharpur, TAPKIR SHETPHAL, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413324

2964 CHAVAN RAVINDRA HANUMANT Chavan Wasti, A/P- Bhosare, Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2965 WAGAJ MANOJ NAVNATH

A/P- Shetfal, Tal- Pandharpur, TAPKIR SHETPHAL, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413224

2966 NAIKUDE VITHAL BHAGWAT A- Shedshinge, P- Pimpalner, SHEDSHINGE, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413210
2967 LANGOTE DIGAMBAR DATTATRAY A/P- Laul, Tal- Madha, Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2968 LONDHE TANAJI UTTAM A/P- Pimpalner, Tal- Madha, Pimpelner, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413210

2969 BHANGE RAJARAM NANA

A/P- Shetfal, Tal- Pandharpur, TAPKIR SHETPHAL, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413224

2970 KHANDE SUBHASH KRUSHNA A- Ambad, P- Pimpalkhunte, Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
2971 SAYYAD NURMAHAMMAD MAULA A/P- Kavhe, Tal- Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

2972 GADE LAXMAN JAGANNATH A- Ambad, P- Pimpalkhunte, Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2973 YADAV TANAJI BALASAHEB. A/P- Bhutashte, Tal- Madha, Bhutashte, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

2974 BAGAL SACHIN BHARAT A/P- Mhaisgaon, Tal- Madha, Mahisgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413250



2975 NIKAM HANUMANT RAMCHANDRA A/P- Shingewadi, Tal- Madha, SHINGEWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

2976 BARANGALE ARUN PANDURANG

NEAR GOVT. HOSPITAL, MADHA ROAD, KURDUWA, DI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208

2977 BAGWAN MAHAMMAD BASHIR

bhimnagar infrount old prant office at p,  kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)
2978 JAGTAP SHASHIKANT RAJARAM AT P BHOSARE TAL MADHA, Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2979 GADE CHANDRABHAGA GOVIND at p kurdu tal madha, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2980 PAWAR SUJIT SATYAWAN at p modnimb tal madha, Modnimb, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2981 SHINDE RAMKRUSHNA JAIRAM at p sultanpur tal madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2982 GADEKAR MOHAN RAMCHANDRA

samrat ashok nagar near collage kurduwad, i, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)
2983 GADE ASHOK KANTILAL at p ambad tal madha, Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2984 SAYYAD IKBAL BADSHAH at p kave tal madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2985 UBALE NAGNATH KRUSHNA 212, at p chinchgaon tal madha, CHINCHGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2986 LAVATE BHIMRAO RAMCHANDRA

LAVATE VASTI GET NO 5 RALWAY LINE KWD, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)
2987 MALI TRIMBAK NIVRUTTI at p kave tal madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2988 CHENDAGE BALKRUSHNA NAGNATH AT P BHOGEWADI TAL MADHA, Bhogewadi, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2989 DALAVI NAVNATH ARJUN at bhend p padsali tal madha, BAVI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2990 GAVALI KALPANA SUBHASH

AT POST NEAR RAILWAY HOSPITAL KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)
2991 GHAVANE SURESH UDHHAV AT POST AMBAD, Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2992 GADE BIBHISHAN DIGAMBAR AT POST AMBAD, Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2993 DHERE SANJAY MAHADEV at p wakav tal madha, Wakaw, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2994 SHINDE NAVNATH AJINATH kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2995 WAGAJ NAGESH LAXMAN at p tembhurni tal madha, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2996 KADAM NAGANATH DATTU at p ghatane tal madha, Ghatane, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
2997 JOSHI SANTOSH RAMA at p lual tal madha, Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

2998 BARANGALE SACHIN ARUN

BEHIND GOVT, HOSPITAL MADHA ROAD KWD, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)

2999 DIVE GAHININATH KESHAV AT P MAHADEV WADI TAL madha, MAHADEOWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3000 SATPUTE APPASAHEB VASUDEV at p papnans tal madha, PAPNAS, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3001 UBALE TANAJI AGATRAO at p chinchgaon tal madha, CHINCHGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3002 GODASE SHAHAJI SHASHIKANT

NEAR KNBC COLLAGE PARANDA ROAD KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)

3003 SAYYAD LATIB ABDUL uplai [khurd] tal madha, Uplai Khurd, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3004 SATPUTE BIBHISHAN DILIP at p gorewadi [uplai] tal madha, Uplai Khurd, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3005 DESHMUKH HARI GOVIND at p tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3006 KAPARE NAGANATH RAGHUNATH at p kurdu tal madha, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3007 LONDHE SHIVAJI TUKARAM AT POST PIMPALNER., Pimpelner, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3008 BANSODE SATISH GAUTAM AT POST CHOUBHE-PIMPRI., CHOBHEPIMPARI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3009 KHUNE DNYNESHWAR NIVRUTTI AT POST AKULGAON., Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3010 NIKAM HAIBATRAO NIVRUTTI at p ujani [madha], UJANI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3011 KSHIRSAGAR VAIJINATH VASUDEV at palwan p sapatane tal madha, PALWAN, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3012 MUSALE PRATIK ARUN musale vasti at p modnimb tal madha, Modnimb, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3013 BAND KALIDAS NAMDEV at p tadavale tal madha, Tadvale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3014 GODAGE DHANAJI PANDHARINATH at p ropale talmadha, Rople BK, Tal. : NA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3015 DHUMAL SUNIL ANANTA A/P Barloni ( Kurduwadi ), Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3016 SHENDE SHRIRANG VITHOBA at p sapatane [bho], Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3017 DANGE VIJAY MAHAVEER 79,at donwadi p; pimpalner tal madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3018 ZAMBARE VIJAY RAMKRUSHNA

AT POST JIJAU NAGAR NEAR WAGALE HOSPITAL,  KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)

3019 SHINDE MAHADEO BHIMRAO

Ganesh Nagar, Barshi Road, A/P- Kurduwad, i, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208

3020 UBALE SATYAWAN SHANKAR AT POST CHINCHGAON., CHINCHGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3021 KASABE GAUTAM KISAN avtade vasahat kwd, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3022 KADAM SWATI RAMESH 1224,ganesh nagar kwd, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3023

CHAVAN CHANDRAKANT 

PANDURANG at p pimpalner tal madha, Pimpelner, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3024 SARVADE BHARAT MASU at ambad p pimpalkhunte tal madha, Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3025 WAGHAMARE GORAKH SAMBHAJI bhambure vasti at p kurduwadi tal madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3026 DALWALE MEHBUB HASAN A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3027 DHEKANE MAHADEV BHAGWAT at post kurdu tal madha, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3028 CHAUDHARI NILESH GOPAL at p mhaisgaon tal madha, Mahisgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3029 DALAVI JALINDAR SUKHADEV at post bhend tal madha, BAVI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3030 SHINDE SAUDAGAR ANKUSH at pethwadi p pimpalner tal madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3031 UBALE NIVAS GORAKH at p mhaisgaon tal madha, Mahisgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3032 GHODAKE BHAIRAVNATH SITARAM at p kevad tal madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3033 JAGTAP BAPU SUKHADEV at post kurdu tal madha, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3034 LOBHE HANUMANT NIVRUTTI kurdu, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3035 DEVKAR SURESH SHANKAR at p pimpalkhunte tal madha, Pimpalkhunte, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3036 SAYYAD SHAKIR HUSEN patel chowk at p kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3037 DALWALE ILAHI SUBHAN pandharpur road at p kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3038 KADAM GOVARDHAN DAGADU AT POST AKULGAON TAL-MADHA., Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3039 TONAPE YASHVANT MOHAN

at shiral ambad p pimpalkhunte tal madha, Shirale, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

3040 KSHIRSAGAR SURESH RAMCHANDRA NEAR PUNJAB TALIM,KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3041 MULANI HASINA KHUDBUDDIN bhambure vasti at p bhosare, Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3042 BARADE VISHNU DHONDIRAM AT POST BITERGAON., Bitergaon ( Wangi ), Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3043 GORE SANTOSH NAVNATH at ghatane po bhosare tal madha, Ghatane, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3044 NARUTE MOHAN BHANUDAS AT POST BITERGAON., Bitergaon ( Wangi ), Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3045 CHOPADE RAHUL HANUMANT at p kave tal madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3046

MUTKULE DAYANAND 

DNYANESHWAR shinde galli at p padsali tal madha, Padsali, Tal. : Solapur North, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3047 YADAV NAGANNATH BHIMRAO AT POST KAVHE., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3048 TAMBOLI SHIKANDAR BASHIR A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3049 PATIL DHANAJI CHAGAN

256/3 patil galli at p mhaisgaon tal mad, ha, Mahisgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)



3050 BAGAL MANDAKINI RAMCHANDRA at p bhosare tal madha, Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3051 INGALE BALIRAM NAVNATH at p ridhore tal madha, Ridhore, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3052 KARANDE LAXMAN KUNDLIK 176,at p kave tal madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3053 ARJUNGI GURU BHAGANNA railway colany kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3054 GORE SAMBHAJI SHIVAJI

Sambhaji Nagar, A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Mad, ha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

3055 SHAIKH JAVED MUNIRUDDIN

AT POST NAMITA NAGAR BHAMBURE WASTI KURD, UWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)
3056 ATKAR SHIVAJI BABU AT POST BARLONI., Barloni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3057 SHINDE SOPAN POPAT AT POST SHINGEWADI TAL-MADHA., SHINGEWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3058 JASWAND SANJAY DATTU pimpalkhute, Pimpalkhunte, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3059 GORE SRINATH BHAGWAN madha road kwd, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3060 KARALE ULKA DATTATRAYA

at - nalgaon,post - shiral Tal-paranda d, ist - osmanabad, m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)

3061

SURVASE AOUDUMBER 

RAMCHANDRA AT POST UJANI(M) TAL-MADHA., UJANI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3062 KARALE DATTATRAYA UDDHAV shirala, m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3063 THOMBARE MARUTI BAPU AT POST DHAVLAS TAL-MADHA., Dhavlas, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3064 HANDE POPAT ARJUN kurdu, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3065 SATAV VAIJINATH KASHINATH AT POST CHOUBHE-PIMPRI., CHOBHEPIMPARI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3066 SAWANT KALYAN BALBHIM wakav, Wakaw, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3067 LONDHE NAGANATH LAXMAN malegapn, Malegaon, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3068 MUTKULE SIDDHESHWAR VASANT AT POST PADSALI TAL-MADHA., Padsali, Tal. : Solapur North, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3069 LONDHE SHAHAJI TULSIRAM pimpalner, Pimpelner, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3070

KSHIRSAGAR VASANT 

DNYANESHWAR palwan, PALWAN, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3071 UBALE DASHARATH MURALIDHAR AT POST CHINCHGAON., CHINCHGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3072 CHOUDHARI LAXMI SURESH AT POST CHOUDHARI WASTI KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3073 EDALE ASHOK BALKRUSHNA bhambure wasti kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3074 BHAGWAT KAKASAHEB SUDAM LONI TAL MADHA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3075 KALE SACHIN NARAHARI AT POST BHOSARE., Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3076 CHAUDHARI SANJAY ARUN Chaudhari Wasti, Kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3077 KAPARE ATMARAM TATYA kurdu, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3078 KAMBALE DHONDIRAM NAGANNATH AT POST DARPHAL (S)., Darfal, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3079 BHAGWAT KUNDLIK BALASO AT POST LONI., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3080 BARBOLE GOPINATH DAGADU AT POST BHORE WASTI KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3081 PAWAR MOHAN BALKRUSHNA

AT POST RAILWAY PORTER CHAL KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)

3082 KHANDE ANITA PITAMBAR AT POST AMBAD TAL-MADHA., Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3083 DEVKULE BAPU NAGANNATH

AT POST NEAR MARATHI MULANCHI PRASHALA K, WD., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)

3084 SHAIKH KARIM HUSEN AT POST BHAMBURE WASTI BHOSARE., Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3085 JAGDALE MAHADEV RANGANATH MP AKULGAON TAL MADHA DIST SOLAPUR, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3086 SAWANT SANTOSH GORAKH AT POST ARAN., Aran, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3087 GORE PRABHAVATI PRAKASH AT POST KURDU., Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3088 GORE SHRIKANT TANAJI near buypas road kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3089 PATHAN AYUBKHAN RAHIMAKHAN

AT POST NEAR RAILWAY YARD BARSHI ROAD KU, RDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)
3090 KADE POPAT GANPAT AT POST WALUJ., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3091 ATAR TUKARAM APPA AT POST AKULGAON., Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3092 NANAVARE RAGHUNATH VITHOBA

AT POST KWD POLICE STATION KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)

3093 KHADTARE BALKRUSHNA KASHINATH A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3094 TAMBE NAMDEO BABA AT NADI POST BITARGAON., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3095 SHEALKE KUNDLIK POPAT AT POST KURDU., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3096 KEDAR BHAU DIGAMBAR AT POST LAUL., Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3097 GAVALI RAJENDRA HARIBHAU at gavaliwadi p barloni tal madha, GAVALEWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3098 KSHIRSAGAR PRATAP JAISINGH PALWAN, PALWAN, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3099 AWATADE DIGAMBAR BHAGWAT barloni, Barloni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3100 SAUNDANE NAVANATH JAGANNATH AT POST KANHERGAON., KANERGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3101 SHAIKH USMAN MAHIBUB AT POST BHAMBURE WASTI BHOSARE., Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3102 PAWAR MANIK HARISHCHANDRA chinchgaon, CHINCHGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3103 JADHAV ARJUN RAMA AT POST UPALWATE., Upalwate, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3104 KADAM MADHAV KRUSHNA AT POST GANESH NAGAR KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3105 BAGAL ANUSAYA DILIP AT POST BHOSARE., Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3106 TAKMOGE DHANANJAY SHAHAJI AT POST KAVHE., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3107 SUKALE BAPU SHETIBA AT POST VARAKUTE., Varkute, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3108 INGALE NAVNATH DATTATRAYA AT POST ARAN., Aran, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3109 LOHAR MAHADEO RAMBHAU AT POST KAVHE., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3110 GAVALI TUKARAM SURYABHAN AT POST TANDULWADI., Tandulwadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3111 MULANI (SHAIKH) NAJIR HUSEN AT POST BARLONI., Barloni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3112 JAGTAP NITIN BHAGWAN at post kurdu, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3113 JAGTAP DHANAJI ARUN AT MUNGASI POST BITERGAON., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3114 DONGARE MAHADEO DASU AT POST KURDU., Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3115 KALAVEL SANTOSH ARJUN AT POST PARITE., Parite, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3116 JADKAR SANTOSH BALBHIM AT POST MODNIMB., Modnimb, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3117 GHADAGE ANIL HARIDAS A/p karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

3118 PATIL BALU MANIK AT POST SHINGEWADI., SHINGEWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3119 NAGTILAK RAMESH PANDURANG AT POST UPLAI (B)., Uplai Khurd, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3120 CHORMALE PAPU NIVRUTTI AT POST UPLAI (B)., Uplai Khurd, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3121 HULGE RAMCHANDRA BABURAO AT BADALEWADI POST NIMGAON., BADALEWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3122 BHOSALE RAHUL BHARAT AT POST BEMBALE., Bembale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3123 PATHAN JAVED MAULALI

AT POST RB II 496 - B RAILWAY COLONY KUR, DUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)
3124 NALWADE SUVARNA SHARAD AT POST KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3125 GAVALI GAJANAN PRALHAD AT POST GANESH NAGAR KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3126 GAIKWAD GANESH LAXMAN AT POST PARITE., Parite, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3127 PATHAN HAFIJ AMIN AT POST RAILWAY COLONY KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3128 KARALE MAHAVEER BALASAHEB nalgaon post shiral, Nalgaon, Tal. : Paranda, Dist. : Osmanabad, State : Maharashtra (India)
3129 POTDAR SHAMRAO BHIMRAO AT POST MANEGAON., Manegaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3130 BAGAL RAJENDRA SAMBHAJI AT POST BHOSARE., Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3131 BHONG RAJENDRA RAGHUNATH AT POST NEAR MARUTI MANDIR LAUL., Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3132 SHENDAGE POPAT DATTU AT POST CHOUBHE PIMPRI., CHOBHEPIMPARI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3133 KAMBALE SHANKAR BHANUDAS

AT POST SIDDHESHWAR NAGAR KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)

3134 PADULE SIDDHESHWAR KALYAN

AT MAHADEVWADI POST BARLONI, MAHADEOWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

3135 NIMBHORKAR APPARAO AMBADAS AT POST JAKHALE., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3136 MALI ANAND POPAT AT POST KURDU., Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3137 AVACHAR DINKAR MURLIDHAR AT POST SAPATANE (B)., Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3138 SUTAR SHIVAJI SHRIMANT AT KHANDOBACHIWADI POST WAFALE ., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3139 GAVALI ANJALI GAJENDRA AT POST LAUL., Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3140 MALI POPAT NARASU AT POST KURDU., Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3141 PANSARE MAHADEO VITTHAL AT POST LAVHE., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3142 PATIL DAYANAND ASHOK AT ROPALE (K) POST UPLAI(B)., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3143 KAZI AFASAR MAKTUM AT POST SAPATANE (B)., Sapatane Bhose, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3144 ANBHULE NAGANNATH KONDAD AT POST DHAVLAS., Dhavlas, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3145 SOLANKAR SHAHAJI SHIVAJI AT POST ARAN., Aran, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3146 KAVATHE MAHENDRA SADASHIV AT POST MAHATPUR., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3147 NANDE PANDURANG JAYANT AT POST KAVHE., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3148 BANKAR ASHOK DATTU at post ropale (k), Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3149 GOSAVI RAMESH SHIVAJI AT POST SHIRALA (M)., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3150 KARALE DATTATRAYA ANNASAHEB AT POST NALGAON., Nalgaon, Tal. : Paranda, Dist. : Osmanabad, State : Maharashtra (India)
3151 KALWEL ESHWAR SARJERAO AT POST PARITE., Parite, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3152 BHOSALE ATUL DILIP AT POST BEMBALE., Bembale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3153 KALWEL SHANTILAL SHANKAR AT POST PARITE., Parite, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3154 KADAM ARUN CHANGDEO AT POST KADAM WASTI GHATANE., Ghatane, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3155 ANANTKAWALAS SHARAD BABURAO AT POST KURDU., Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3156 KABADE SHANKAR TUKARAM AT POST LAUL., Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3157 KALOKHE SHANKAR BHARAT AT POST KAVHE., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3158 RANDIVE ASHOK VITTHAL AT POST KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3159 TAKPIRE MUDRUKA BIBHISHAN kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3160 UNKI CHANDRASHEKHAR BASASPPA datta mandir rd, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3161 DIXIT PALLAVI RAVINDRA kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3162 THAKUR RUKMINIBAI TULJAPRASAD

AT POST GORE WASTI KARMALA ROAD KURDUWAD, I., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)
3163 JANRAO SHIRISH NAGANNATH AT POST SHIRALA (M)., m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3164 GAIKWAD RAMCHANDRA VILAS AT POST AMBEDKAR NAGAR MODNIMB., Modnimb, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3165 SAWANT SHRIKANT ASHOK AT POST VADACHIWADI (M)., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3166 MASULE ATUL POPAT AT KANHERGAON POST AKOLE (K)., KANERGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3167 JADHAV DHANAJI SOMANATH AT POST BARLONI., Barloni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3168 HOMAKAR MAHESH PANDIT

AT POST NEAT DATTA BAKERY KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)
3169 KHOCHARE MOHAN MAHADEV Dhiwali, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3170 SUTAR DATTATRAY NAMDEV A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3171 CHAVAN DHANAJI JYOTIRAM AT POST BITERGAON., Bitergaon ( Wangi ), Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3172 WAGHMARE SACHIN BANDU AT POST ROAD KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3173 JAGTAP RASIKA SHIVAJI AT POST AKULGAON., Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3174 BADEKAR AMAR REVAN AT POST MANEGAON., Manegaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3175 SAYYAD MUZDIK ZAHIRODDIN AT POST RAILWAY COLONY KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3176 SHINDE BHARAT LIMBAJI AT POST KURDU., Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3177 BHISE SUDESH KASHINATH AT POST DATTA ROAD KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3178 BHANGE VITTHAL SOPAN AT POST UPLAI(B)., Uplai Khurd, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3179 RANDAVE JOTIRAM BHAGWAT AT POST KURDU., Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3180 THOMBARE BHARAT SANDIPAN AT POST WADASHINGE., Vadshinge, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3181 KALE VIJAYKUMAR SHAMUVEL Near Railway Prashala, Kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3182 SUTAR PRAVIN DATTATRAYA AT POST RAJENDRA CHOWK KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3183 KHUNE SAUDAGAR NAMDEO AT POST AKULGAON., Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3184 DALVI SHAHAJI PRABHAKAR AT POST VARAVADE., Varkute, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3185 SARVADE VINAYAK DATTATRAYA AT POST SHEDASHINGE., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3186 KADAM HARI BAPURAV A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3187 CHAVAN YUVRAJ PRABHAKAR AT POST BITERGAON., Bitergaon ( Wangi ), Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3188 MADANE BHAGWAT LAXMAN AT POST TANDULWADI., Tandulwadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413250

3189 MUSALE SURAJ VIJAYA AT POST BHAYYACHE RAN KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3190 MALI DATTATRAYA JYOTI AT POST PADASALI., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3191 SATHE AMOL BHIMRAO AT SHIRAL (M) POST PIMPALKHUTE., m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3192 DHAGE AMOL CHANDRAKANT AT POST PIMPALNEER., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3193 INGOLE BHARAT LAXMAN

AT POST MADHA ROAD, NEAR FILTER PUMP KUR, DUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)

3194 SHAIKH JALLALODDIN JAFAR

AT POST NALSAHAB NAGAR, NEAR BARSHI NAKA,  KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)
3195 DESHMUKH SANDIP MADHUKAR AT POST DHANORE., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413410

3196 KHUPSE PRAKASH VISHWASRAO AT POST UPALWATE., Upalwate, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413209
3197 AWATADE AMOL AJINATH AT POST LAUL., Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3198 KADAM SANTOSH PRAKASH AT POST VADASHINGE., Vadshinge, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3199 LONDHE ANIL SHANKAR AT POST PIMPALNER., Pimpelner, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413209
3200 KARDULE RAJENDRA MOHAN AT POST ARAN., Aran, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413301

3201 KAMBALE SANJAY BHAGWAN AT POST UNDERGAON., UMBARGAON, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413209

3202 SUTAR AOUDUMBER POPAT

AT POST RADHA KRUSHNA NAGAR KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208
3203 GAIKWAD KUMAR NAGNNATH AT POST RIDHORE, Ridhore, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413250

3204 CHOPADE ARUN HAMBIRRAO

OMSHNTI COLLINI TEMBHURNI TAL MADHA, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211
3205 MUNDE AKHATAR ASUDULLA AT POST KURDU., Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3206 BHUJBAL GORAKH KERU AT POST BHOSARE., Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3207 SHAIKH NAJIP RASUL AT POST UNDERGAON., UMBARGAON, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413209

3208 MAKAR MALHARI SADASHIV AT POST MAHADEOWADI., MAHADEOWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

3209 BAGAL SANDIP BAJIRAO

AT POST BHOSARE TAL MADHA  DIST SOLAPUR, Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

3210 PAWAR NAGANNATH KHANDU

AT POST VETALWADI TAL MADHA DIST SOLAPUR, VETALWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413209
3211 GAIKWAD GANESH BHOLENATH AT POST BARLONI., Barloni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

3212 DHAVARE YUVRAJ ROHIDAS DEVKATE WASTI KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3213 PAWAR AOUDUMBER KRUSHNA AT POST PIMPALNER., Pimpelner, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413209



3214 YADAV KALYAN HANUMANT AT POST BHUTASHTE., Bhutashte, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3215 GANDHALE LAXMAN GANGADHAR AT POST LAUT, Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3216 GAIKWAD PARSHURAM APPA AT POST VADSHINGE., Vadshinge, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3217 BHUJANG PRABHAKAR SHAHU

AT POST KAMAL NAGAR KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

3218 MALI NAVANATH SAVATA AT POST PANDHAREWADI., Pandharewadi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3219 SHINGADE PRASAD RAMCHANDRA

AT POST DEVAKATE WASTI, NEAR RAILWAY COL, ONY KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3220 TAMBOLI LATIB BABULAL AT POST CHINCHOLI TAL, Chincholi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3221 INGOLE KIRAN VINAYAK

AT POST MADHA ROAD, NEAR FILTER PUMP KUR, DUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208

3222 JAVANJAL VILAS LAXMAN AT POST TULASHI., Tulshi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413302

3223 SHAIKH DILAWAR ABKARIM AT POST ASHTI., Ashti (Solapur), Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413303

3224 JANGAM SHIVKUMAR SIDRAM AT POST SHRI RAM NAGAR MADHA., Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413209

3225 DARADE ARUN DHONDIBA AT POST BHALGAON., Bhalgaon, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413406
3226 MUSALE KUMAR DIGAMBAR at post padsali, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3227 MALI SHASHIKANT VISHNU AT POST ROPALE (K)., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3228 GARADADE DATTATRAYA ANKUSH AT POST SHRIPATPIMPRI., Shripat Pimpari, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413401
3229 THORBOLE SHOBHA VIJAY AT VAGEGHAVAN POST KAPILAPURI., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3230 AWARE NAGESH VITTHAL

AT POST AWATADE WASTI,KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208
3231 KADAM SUNITA SURYAKANT AT POST GHATANE., Ghatane, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3232 KAMBALE VIJAYASINH VISHNU 479 PADMAWATI NAGAR,AT BAGEWADI POST AKL, UJ, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413101

3233 POTDAR KANCHAN SWAMINAND

AT POST GUJAR GALLI KARMALA., Karmala Town ( Karmala), Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413203

3234

KANHERE CHANDRAKANT 

DATTATRAYA AT POST RANDIVEWADI., RANDIVEWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413209

3235 SHINDE SACHIN CHANDRAKANT

AT POST SHINDE WASTI VADSHINGE., Vadshinge, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413209
3236 KAZI AMIN SHADUL A/p Sapatne, Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208



3237 JAGTAP BHIMRAO NARAYAN AT POST AHERGAON., Ahergaon, Tal. : Niphad, Dist. : Nashik, State : Maharashtra (India)

3238 SHINDE HANUMANT MARUTI

AT POST RADHAKRUSHNA NAGAR KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208
3239 VASEKAR MEENA RAMCHANDRA AT POST ARAN., Aran, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413301
3240 CHOPADE DATTATRAYA MANIK AT POST KURDU., Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3241 VASEKAR KALYAN RAMCHANDRA

AT POST TEMBHURNI ROAD KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208
3242 UBALE BANDU BABURAO AT POST KUMBHAR GALLI LONI., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

3243 JADHAV AJINATH BHAGWAT AT POST WADSHINGE., Vadshinge, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3244 CHAVAN KALYAN VASANT AT POST CHAVAN VASTI AKULGAON., Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3245 KHANDAGALE MAHADEO SADASHIV AT POST GHOTI., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3246 MUSALE SHANKAR NANA AT POST SAPATANE (BHOSE)., Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3247 MAKHARE SADHANA DHANAJI AT POST PETHWADI - PIMPALNER., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413210

3248 RANDIVE SHRIKANT PANDHARINATH AT POST KURDU., Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3249 SHINDE VISHNU VASANT at post kurdu, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3250 GADE AMOL BHRAT 191 KHALCHA WADA, Ambe, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3251 SHINDE RAHUL DATTATRAYA

TEMBHURNI ROAD, KURDUWADI, SHARADA HOUSING SOCIETY, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208

3252 MADANE BIRUDEV SHANKAR

AT POST MADANE VASTI KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

3253 GORE SHIVAJI POPAT

AT POST KADADI CHAL, TEMBHURNI ROAD KURD, UWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208

3254 KAMBALE SHUBHANGI VISHNU

AT POST SIDDHESHWAR NAGAR KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

3255 BHORE SUNIL ARJUN

AT POST BHOSARE TAL-MADHA DIST-SOLAPUR., Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

3256 THOMBARE KANTILAL NAVNATH at p dhavlas tal madha, Dhavlas, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3257 SATAV ANUSAYA HANUMANT AT POST DHAVALS, Dhavlas, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3258 DHUMAL KISAN SHANKAR

AT POST BARLONI TAL-MADHA DIST-SOLAPUR., Barloni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413252

3259 GAVALI SWATI UDHAV

AT POST C/O ATUL R. RAUT, RAVIKUNJ NIWAS,  NEAR S. T. STAND., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413208



3260 RIKIBE SAVITA VIJAY AT POST BHOSARE., Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3261 THENGAL BHAGIRATHI MARUTI AT POST KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3262 HANDE BHARAT ARJUN AT POST KURDU, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3263 MORE LAHU MADHUKAR AT POST BARLONI., Barloni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

3264 SHINDE VASANT SUKHDEV

AT POST LEGARE VASTI KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

3265 GAVALI SADHANA SUBHASH

AT POST SUBHASH SMURTI NIVAS, AVATADE WA, STI KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3266 LOHAR RATAN ANKUSH AT POST MAHISGAON., Mahisgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413250

3267 SANCHETI GUNMALA LALCHAND AT POST KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3268 PAWAR JOTIRAM TUKARAM AT POST MAHISGAON., Mahisgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413250
3269 TAKATODE DNYNESHWAR GOPAL AT POST ARAN., Aran, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413301

3270 WAGHMARE RAMHARI MOHAN AT POST MAHISGAON., Mahisgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413250

3271 TAMBOLI RAHIM AHAMAD

AT POST NEAR  RAILWAY HIGHSCHOOL KURDUWA, DI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208

3272 WALA BHIKA DHAMMA

AT POST 104/B RAILWAY COLONY KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208
3273 INGALE BALASAHEB EKNATH AT POST KHAIREWADI., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413209

3274 FARAD PARMESHWAR ANKUSH

AT POST PADSALI (PIMPALDHARA) TAL-MADHA , DIST-SOLAPUR., Padsali, Tal. : Solapur North, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3275 LOBHE SHITAL GORAKH

AT POST WADACHIWADI (T. M.)., WADACHIWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413203

3276 MORE SUNIL PARSHURAM 226/chambhar galli kurdu, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3277 KAMBALE BABALU RAJU

AT POST FILTER PUMP, MADHA ROAD KURDUWAD, I., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208

3278 GUDE DHANYAKUMAR SURESH AT AWARPIMPARI POST KAPILAPURI TAL PARAN, DA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413502

3279 SWAMI HARISH YALLPPA TILAK CHOWK,KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3280 MUNGASE PRAKASH RAJARAM AT POST KURDU, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3281 MULANI DADAMIYA SAYYADNUR AT POST SHIDSHINGE, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413210



3282 JADHAV BALU RAMBHAJI A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3283 DHAWALE SHIVAJI SUBHASH AT SHIRAL POST PIMPALKHUNTE, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3284 SABALE BHARAT TATYA 179/HARIJAN GALLI, UJANI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3285 INGOLE POONAM BHARAT

AT POST MADHA ROAD, NEAR FILTER PUMP KUR, DUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208

3286 KALE PRAKASH SHANTARAM 4075/A-1 College Road PAndharpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3287 CHOPADE BABAN VISHWANATH AT POST KAVHE, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3288 SHAIKH SHARIFA RAJU kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

3289 PATIL MAHENDRA MADHUKAR at post chinchgaon tal madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3290 KALE SANGEETA RAVINDRA AT POST NERALE., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413251

3291 SHAIKH NURLULLA ABDULRAHIM

BEHIND RAILWAY HIGHSCHOOL, KURDUWADI, RAILWAY COLONY, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State 

: Maharashtra (India)413208

3292 KAMBALE ONKAR RAJU MADHA ROAD,KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3293 MUNGASE ANIL VITTHAL AT POST KURDU, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3294 CHAVAN RAJSHREE BABURAO

AT POST TOL NAKHA CHAVAN WASTI KWD, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208
3295 KARYAKARTE ARUN RAGHUNATH 245.1 Kurdu, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413207

3296 BAGWAN HAMID BASHIR

bhim nagar  71 Bhaiyache ran KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

3297 MORE KALAWATI BHANUDAS POST ROAD,KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3298 WAGHMODE SHARADA NAGANNATH Patel Chowk, Kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3299 SHAIKH SAMIR SHAKIL a/p   kurdu tal madha, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3300 BHOSALE YOUGESH TUKARAM AT POST TANDULWADI, Tandulwadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413250
3301 MORE SAMADHAN NAGNATH at post sapatane, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3302 MANE TANAJI DATTATRYA A/p Kurdu, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3303 KHEDKAR SACHIN CHANDRAKANT parve vasti baypass road  bhosare, Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3304 LONKAR SAVITA MAHADEV ATPOST KURDU TAL MADHA, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3305

VHANNENAVARU MANJULA 

MALLINATH railway colcony kwd, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208



3306 RAJPUT JAISINGH KISANSINGH

AT POST MAHISGAON TAL MADHA DIST SOLAPUR, Mahisgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

3307 CHAVAN UMESH BHAURAO akulgaon post lave, Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3308 THORBOLE KALYAN SAHEBRAO at wagheghavan post kapilapuri tal paran, da, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413502

3309 JAGDALE SMITA SANTOSH

BARSHI ROAD, KURDUWADI, JAGDALENAGAR, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

3310 SHINDE VINOD KRUSHANA bagal nagar/ near s t stand, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3311 SAYYAD ABIDABI DAGADU AT POST AKULGAON, Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3312 KARANDE MINA ARUN near gov hospital, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3313 PAWAR SULAN TANSEN TUKARAM NAGAR KWD, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3314 KSHIRSAGAR NAMRATA MAHESH khatik galli kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3315 GAIKWAD VISHNU SHANKAR

MAHATMA PHULE NAGAR BARSHI ROAD KWD, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

3316 SAWANT SUNIL KERU AT POST SHRIRAMNAGAR BHOSARE, Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3317 GAVALI KAILAS VILAS at post tandulwadi, Tandulwadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3318

JOSHI RAMCHANDRA 

BHIMASHANKAR AT POST SAI COLONY KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3319 SHINDE MADHUKAR BALBHIM

AT POST RAJENDRA CHOWK KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208
3320 GUNJAL BHARAT GUNDIBA at post barloni, Barloni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3321 CHAVAN RUNITA ANAND AT POST RIDHORE, Ridhore, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413250

3322 RANDIVE SUSHILA DAGADU

AT POST RANDIVEWADI  TAL MADHA, RANDIVEWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413209

3323 CHAVAN SIDDHESHWAR NAVNATH awtade chavan wasti barloni, Barloni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

3324 KOCHETA RESHMA MANOJ

c/o prasant h dhoka post road kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

3325 DEVKAR LAXMAN DASHARATH at post laul tal madha, Laul, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3326 PATIL GANESH SARJERAO

AT SHIRAL POST PIMPALKHUNTE TAL MADHA, m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208



3327 KADAM VINOD KALYAN at post - ghatane tal- madha dist solapu, r, Ghatane, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3328 YADAV SHRIKANT PANDIT bagal wasti,bhosare, Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3329 CHAVARE VARSHA VINAYAK

Yashwantnagar,Near Govt.Hospital, Kurduw, adi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413308
3330 GUNJAL DHNANJAY POPAT at post barloni, Barloni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

3331 LONDHE BAJRANG NIVRUTTI at post - chincholi,Tal-Madha, Chincholi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3332 PARBAT SIDHESHWAR HANUMANT at post tadwale (m), Tadvale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3333 GAIKWAD BAPU BHIMRAO at post ridhore, Ridhore, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413250

3334 DAVALE HOUSABAI BABRUWAN at shiral post pimpalkhunte tal madha, m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3335 SHAIKH RASHID MOULA at post kurdu, Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3336 SARVADE NAGESH BASWANT devkate wasti kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3337 SHINDE DATTATRAY KISAN at post jadhav wasti barloni, Barloni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

3338 SANGADE ASHOK DATTATRAYA AT POST BITERGAON., Bitergaon ( Wangi ), Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252
3339 GUNJAL POPAT DABARU at post barloni, Barloni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252
3340 KADAM VIKRAM DNAYNDEV at post vakav, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413214

3341 BABAR RAHUL HARI

samrat ashok nagar barshi road KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

3342 JAGTAP RAMHARI SURESH at post mahisgaon, Mahisgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3343 GUDEKAR JOTIRAM SHRIRANG at post wadshinge tal madha, Vadshinge, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413209

3344 JAGTAP NETAJI SOPAN

at wageghavan post kapilapuri, WAGEGHAVAN, Tal. : Paranda, Dist. : Osmanabad, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413502

3345 LAMBATKAR JAYANT VITHAL

at chobhepimpari post dhavalas, CHOBHEPIMPARI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

3346 KHAN NADIM SALIM railway colony RB2 531 B kwd, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3347 KOLATE ANNASAHEB KALYAN at post bitargaon, Bitergaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413252

3348 LIMKAR ANIL VITHAL ., ., MADHA ROAD, Jijau Nagar,, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208



3349 SHINDE MOHAN DATTATRYA at post WADSHINGE, Vadshinge, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3350 NAVALE NAMDEV VITHAL at post barloni, Barloni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3351 JADHAV SHRIKANT NAGNATH at post kem, Kem, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413223

3352 TILAK SAMRAT GORAKHNATH samrat ashok nagar kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3353 TARANGE GAJENDRA GUNYABA at papnas post ridhore, PAPNAS, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413250

3354 PANDIT AMOL MOHAN Patel Chouk KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208
3355 MULANI BASHIR BABULAL AT POST SANSAR TAL-INDAPUR., Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413104
3356 M/S LALIT TRANSPORT  KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3357 OMKAR TRADERS  KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3358 M/S SHINDE MACHINARY DILERS  KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3359

M\S ASHTVINAYAK FINANCE  AND 

INVESTMENT CORPORATION  PANDHARPUR ROAD KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3360

M/S SHREE BALAJI FINANCE & 

INVESTMENT CORPORATION.  A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3361

JAGDAMBA GR BIG SHE SH 

PATSANSTHA M - DHAVLAS  A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3362

RAJE SHIV CHATRAPATI NAG SAH 

PATSANSTHA MAR-KWD.  A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3363

SAI MACHINERY & ELECTRICALS PROP 

KHALIL HUSENKHAN PATHAN  NAVI PETH, KURDUWADI, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3364

SHIVSHAKTI NAGARI SAH 

PATSANSTHA  A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3365

VENKATESH MACHIENARY STORES - 

P. P. MANJARE.  

Pandharpur Road, A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Ma, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413208

3366

ADARSH GRAMIN BIG S SAH PAT 

SPAT S M BHUTASHTE BR KWD  A/P- Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3367

LOKSHRADDHA G.B. SHETI SAH 

PATSANSTHA M.DHAVLAS BR KWD  Shivaji Chowk, Kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3368 YEDSHIKAR TRADING CO  Market Yard, Plot No.56 Kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3369 GHUGE MEDICALS  

KWD, SHOP NO 6 MARKET COMITEE SHOPING CENTER , Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)

3370

VIKAS DIGITAL &V,D,O, SHUTING 

KWD  

Tembhurni Road, Ashtavinayak Complex, Kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208



3371

SHRI SAMARTH NA/GRA B SHE SAH 

PATSANTHA M; BARLONI, Br. KWD.  AT POST POST ROAD KURDUWADI., Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3372 M/S BHORE GURUJI KRISHI KENDRA.  

AJI MANDAI,KURDUWADI., AT POST N. P. GALA NO 17, AZAD MAIDAN BH, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : 

Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3373 M/S VISION AGRO BIOTECH.  

EMBHURNI ROAD KURDUWADI., AT POST GALA NO 51,52 MARKET COMMITEE, T, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. 

: Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3374 SAI ENTERPRISES.  AT POST DARPHAL (S)., Darfal, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3375

NAGANNATH DOODH SANKALAN 

KENDRA KURDU.  AT POST KURDU., Kurdu, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3376

Shri Saidatta Sevashram 

Bahuddeshiya Sanstha  at post tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3377 Shri Datta Krushi Kendra  65. Patil Galli, UJANI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413210

3378 Auto  Diesel Motors  Mauli Nagar Bhosare, Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3379

MANE DESHMUKH MANOHAR 

SHRIMANTRAO ., ., Shriram Nagar, Madha, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

3380 SAWANT DEVAIBAI PRABHAKAR A/P- Kem, Tal- Karmala, Kem, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413223

3381 KEDAR VIJAY MADHUKAR

0, 0, MAHUD, Mahud,, AMBIKA MANDIRA JAVAL, Mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413306
3382 BANSODE SANTOSH TUKARAM Chick-Mahud,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3383 SHETE SOMANATH BASWESHWAR

0, 0, MAHUD, GANPATI MANDIR JAVAL,, MAIN PETH,, Mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413306
3384 HAJARE BHIMRAO PANDURANG mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3385 CHAVAN PANDURANG VITHOBA yedgewadi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3386 NAGANE LAXMAN RAJARAM mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306

3387 PATHAN DAUD BABULAL 670 Pathan Wada, Mahud, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3388 SARTAPE RAJESH TULSHIRAM mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3389 GODASE SANJAY BHAGWAN khilarwadi.po - gaygavan,Tal-Sangola, KHILARWADI, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3390 DHANVADE RAVINDRA TANAJI phalvani, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3391 MANE ARUN PANDURANG mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3392 SHIRTODE SATYAWAN BHAU waKI, Waki, Tal. : Sangole, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3393 TODKARI YAMUNABAI RANGNATH mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3394 BHOSLE RAJKUMAR NARAYAN khavaspur, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3395

KSHIRSAGAR SHANTINATH 

DURYODHAN C MAHUD, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3396 HATTIGOTE RAMESH SHAHAJI c mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3397 MULANI YASIN ISMAIL mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3398 KADAM RAMDAS NANASO. mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3399 PINGLE SUKHADEO NIVRUTTI katphal, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3400 MULANI ASLAM NABILAL mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3401 KADAM SHARAD BABASO. c mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3402 BAGAL KALYAN MAHADEO mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3403 PAWAR SHRIMANT BHAGWAT pawarwadi, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3404 KAMBLE GANESH BALIRAM mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3405 PATIL MAHADEO NAMDEO A/P CHIKMAHUD, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3406 MULANI BABU ABAS mahud, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3407 GHODKE SACHIN TUKARAM mahud, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3408 BANSODE MAHADEV DADA mahud, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3409 SHINDE RATAN KASHINATH laxminagar, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3410

KHADE DNYANESHWAR 

RAMCHANDRA mahud, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3411 SHEVALE SAMADHAN UTTAM tisangi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3412 MUJAWAR JAKIRHUSEN BAPU mahud, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3413 DUDU SACHIN MAHAVIR mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3414 TATE SUMANBAI BHIMASHANKAR mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3415 KHANDEKAR RAJENDRA SHIVAJI Mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3416 ZAMBARE SANJAY DASHARATH palshi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3417 CHAVAN LAXMAN GANPAT mahud, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3418 METKARI BALASO. DAMU mahud, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3419 SALUNKHE SANTOSH RAJKUMAR a/p khilarwadi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3420 KHILARE VIDHYA SHAHAJI mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3421 MISAL BALASO. MARUTI mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3422 SAWANT SHASHIKANT MAHADEO kolegaon, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3423 SURVE AJIT SHANKAR tandeulwadi, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3424 AWTADE HANUMANT TUKARAM phalwani, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3425 DOKE SURESH VITOBHA a/p tandulwadi, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3426 BHOSALE SAHAJI DIGAMBAR mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3427 SAWANT GOPAL DANYU KOILEGOAN, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3428 CHAVAN DASHARAT BHAGWAN kolegawn, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3429 KHARAT HANUMANT NAMDEO BANDGARWADI, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
3430 MHAMANE KAMAL RAMAKANT a/p katphal, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3431 CHOUGULE NAINESH SURESH A/P MAHUD, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3432 GANGANMALE ISHWER BHAGWAN LONERWADI, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3433 KHARAT PITAMBAR MAHADEO katphal, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3434 KHURDH BALU SUKHDAV gaighavan, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3435 SALUNKHE NAVNATH BHAGWAN GARDDI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
3436 PAWAR SANJAY SHANKAR gardi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



3437 NIKAM BALASO BAPPU katphal, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3438 PAWAR SHARAD BALASO mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3439 KAMBLE SUDHAKAR DAMU mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3440 KHANDEKAR VITTHAL SHANKAR At Po Mahud Tal Sangola Dist Solapur, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3441 PARSHE SANTOSHKUMAR SHIVAJI chikmahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3442 ADGALE MAHADEV VASANT GASIGAVAN, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3443 INAMDAR AMOL RUPSEN GARDDI, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3444 YEDAGE MAHADEO SHRIPATI yedegewadi no.1, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3445 MARGAR SHAMRAO KONDIBA a/p mahim, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3446 DETHE SADASHIV DAGDU LAXMINAGER, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3447 MAHARNAVAR GANESH MAHADEO chikmahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3448 VYAWARE SHIVAJI VITTHAL KOLEGAON, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3449 BURUNGALE BALASO BHAU bandgarwadi, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3450 BODRE SURESH SHIVAJI lotewadi, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3451 KAMBLE ANIL KRUSHANDEV MAHUD, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3452 PAWAR JALINDHAR SHANKAR

KATPHAL, 0, MARUTI MANDIRA JAVAL, katphal, KATPHAL, Katphal, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413306
3453 CHAVAN BHARAT SHANKAR at post suste, Suste, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3454 SHELKE DNAYESHWAR BABA katphal, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3455 TAMBEV RAMCHANDRA ANANT chikmahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3456 PINGALE NIVRUTTI PANDURANG katphal, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3457 SHAIKH NISAR BABU mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3458 INGOLE VINAYAK TUKARAM KARALWASTI / EAKATPUR, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3459 KARANDE SANJAY NIVRUTTI TISANGHI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
3460 ALDAR DADASO HARIBHAU NARLEWADI, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3461 BILE ACHUT MAHADEO JAMBUD/SHRIPUR, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3462 BANDGAR DINESH DADA MAHUD, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3463 MULANI FIROJA CHANDSAHEB mahud, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3464 TARANGE DILIP MUKUTRAO KATPHAL, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3465 NAIKUDE SANTOSH VITTHAL ACHAKDANI, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3466 JADHAV PRAMOD TANAJI At/Post-Achakdani, Achakdani, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3467 BHOSALE AKARAM BABASO chikmahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3468 METKARI SAMPATTI MAHADEO mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3469 KHANDVE GAJANAN SHANKAR chikmahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3470 SURWASE JAGNNATH DNAYESHWAR palshi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
3471 MORE VISHNU JAIWANT chikmahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3472 SHELKE WAMAN SAKHARAM A/p - Tisangi, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304



3473 THOMBRE GAJENDRA BABA mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3474 DHEMBRE BALU SITARAM chikmahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3475 JADHAV DHANAJI RANGRAO EAKATPUR, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3476 MANE AMOL DILIP Tandulwadi, Tandulwadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413310

3477

TAKBHATE DATTATRYA 

RAMCHANDRA a/p chikmahud, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3478 MORE MANIK GOVINDE a/p lotewadi, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3479 ANUSE SACHIN DHODIBA katphal, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3480 PHATE KAUSHALYA RAMCHANDRA a/p gardi tal. sangola, Gardi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3481 KAPANE SHAJI JOTIRAM a/p kolegaon tal. malshiras, Kolegaon, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3482 BANDPATTE ASHOK NAGNNATH kolegaon, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3483 KUMBHAR SANTOSH BUWASO mahud, Phalwani, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3484 CHAVAN DHANAJI ANNA TANDULWADI, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3485 GAVALI DAVIDAS BHAGWAN bhalwani, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3486 LAVATE NAMDEO MARUTI new lotewadi, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3487 RUPNAR ANIL NAVNATH At/,Tisangi,Post-Tisangi, Talsangi, Tal. : Mangalwedha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
3488 MULANI ASHPAK NABILAL mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3489 LADE BEBI BALASAHEBH pandharpua, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
3490 SURWASE SAGAR SUKHDEO phalwani, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3491 JADHAV ANIL JAIWANT velapur, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3492 PATIL GHORAKH BALIRAM achakdani, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3493 MUJAWAR RUBAB DAOUD a/p tandulwadi, Tandulwadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3494 BANDGAR BABURAO NARAYAN katphal, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3495 PATHAN BILAL CHAND MAHUD, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3496 JADHAV MANSINGH SANDIPAN tandulwadi, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3497

PATHAN FIROZKHAN 

MAHAMUDKHAN PILIV, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3498 PAWAR TANAJI HARIBA jainwadi, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
3499 BAGAL SUMAN MADHUKAR gardi, Gardi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3500 SHINDE VIDHYA MAHADEO AT -KUSMOD,POST-PILIV, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
3501 GHADGE HANUMANT SUKHDEO tandulwadi, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3502 MULANI SHAHAJAN GULAB mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3503 DIKOLE CHABABABI MAHADEO MAHIM, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3504 KARANDE YESHWANT AUDUMBAR LAXMINAGAR, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3505 INGOLE RAJU DASHRATH EAKTHPUR, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306

3506

GANGANMALE CHANDRAKANT 

BHAGWAN 28  LONARWADI, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306



3507 CHANDANSHIVE SUHAS YESHWANT MAHUD, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3508 SARTAPE FULABAI GANPAT MAHUD, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3509 KUMBHAR BALASO RAMCHANDRA mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3510 SHINDE EKNATH NARAYAN mahud,  (India)
3511 THOMBARE TANAJI BABA Mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3512 JADHAV HANUMANT YESHWANT maloli, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3513 PATIL PRATAP SHIVAJI SHIVANE (waki), Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306

3514 PATHAN BILKAS PAIGAMBAR akluj road /pathan wasti mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3515 MORE LAXMIBAI DHULA lotewadi, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3516 METKARI BALASO VITHOBA MAHUD, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306

3517 KHARAT SUBHASH RAMCHANDRA 154/a Gaothan / katphal, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3518 KADAM SOMNATH LUXMAN mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306

3519 GELE SANJAY RAMCHANDRA THOMBREWADI \ ACHAKDANI, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3520 SHELKE ANITA DNAYNESHWAR katphal, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3521 THOMBARE RADHABAI SHANKAR achakdani, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3522 PATHAN SALIM ADAM mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3523 MULANI SHAFFI BASHU mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306

3524 DUPADE NAVNATH JAGNNATH kalam wadi malshiras, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306

3525 NARLE TUSHAR KONDIBA laxminagar achakdani, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3526 KAMBLE SUNIL NAMDEO GARRDI, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

3527 PATHAN MAHIBUB INNUSKHAN pathan wasti / chandapuri, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3528 ROKADE KISANDEO NAMDEO tisanghi, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3529 KADAM AMAR SHAHAJI kuthuli / atpadi, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3530 INGOLE VITTHAL PIRAJI a/p Eakatpur, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3531 DOMBALE DHANAJI ARJUN MAHUD, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3532 INGOLE MARUTI BABURAO Kale Vasti Mahim, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306

3533 KHARAT POPAT PANDURANG Kharatwadi Katafal, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3534 KAMBLE ASHOK DATTATRAY mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3535 DHANWADE DADASAHEB SUDHAKAR MAHUD, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3536 YADAV BALIRAM SOPAN JADAVWADI CHICKMAHUD, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3537 ATAKARE SATYAVAN POPAT Katafal, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3538 KHANDAVE KASHINATH SHIVADAS Chick-Mahud, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3539

METAKARI PANDHARINATH 

YASHAVANT DHALEWADI, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3540 ANPAT ARUN SADASHIV A/P GARDI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3541 METAKARI MADHUKAR MAHADEV Mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3542 SALUNKHE KALAVATI RAJKUMAR a/p khilarwadi, KHILARWADI, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3543 JANKAR KASHILING DURYODHAN Shivane, Shivane, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3544 DUPADE SHANTARAM TRIMBAK kolegaon, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3545 JADHAV RAVINDRA KONDIBA Sid Farm Stand Javal, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3546 BHOSALE SAKHUBAI LAXMAN A/p - Katphal, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3547 MULANI JAMIR NABILAL MAHUD, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3548 SARGAR RAHUL ASHOK Chick-Mahud, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3549 DESHMUKH VASANT KISAN Mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3550 MANE NATHA KONDIBA PAWARWADI, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3551 NAGANE MURLIDHAR MARUTI Mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3552 SHENDE LAXMAN SUKHADEV Mahim, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3553 GANGANMALE FULCHAND ISHWAR Lonarwadi, Gardi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3554 PATHAN MUJOFAR SHOKAT AT-- Chandapuri (Pathan Vasti )PO-PILIV, Piliv, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413310

3555 SHINDE DILIP DAGDU Shinde kalel Vasti Shingorni, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3556 KADAM SUPRIYA TATOBA mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3557 BAGAL PRATIBHA BHIMRAO Mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3558 DHALE SITARAM NARAYAN Dhalewadi, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3559 KOLI MAHESH MAHADEV Chick-Mahud, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3560 MULANI JAVED HASIM mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3561 SHINDE UMESH EKANATH Chavanwadi, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3562 ZADE RAMCHANDRA KISAN MAHIM, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3563 DUPADE NAMDEV NARAYAN Kolegaon, Kolegaon, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3564 AIWALE ANNA BHAU LaxmiNagar, Achakdani, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3565 BHUSNAR NITIN APPA Mahim, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3566 SALUNKHE BALASAHEB BHIMRAO Gardi, Gardi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3567 KOLEKAR AUDUMBAR MAHADEV Yedagewadi No 2, Akluj Road, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3568 PAWAR SUNITA NAVNATH A/P  - MAHUD, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3569 MANE BALASO RAMCHANDRA Mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3570 KSHIRSAGAR SUSHMA SHRIRANG MAHUD, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3571 BANDAGAR TATYABA DAGADU Mahim, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3572 NAGANE RAHUL NARAYAN mahud, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3573 MANE ANANT NAMDEV Falwani, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3574 GEJAGE POONAM SHAHAJI

AT/PO- Chick-Mahud, Panyachya Taki Javal, ,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413306

3575 NARALE ANIL MAHADEV

Narale Wadi Road,, Pawar Wadi, At Post, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413306
3576 CHAVAN BAPU LAXUMAN Gaygavan, GAYGAVAN, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3577 ADGALE BABAN JALINDAR Chick-Mahud, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3578 BABAR VIJAY DADASO Chick-Mahud, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3579 PATHAN JISHAN ABDULSATTAR Mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3580 DUDHAL DATTATRYA KISAN Katfal, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3581 BANDAPATTE EKANATH NAGANATH Kolegaon,, Kolegaon, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3582 SHINDE KESHAV KRUSHANA Kusmod,, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3583 DHERE DATTATRYA GOVIND Mahim, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3584 KALEL LALITA SUBHASH Shingorni,, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3585 MORE SAMBHAJI SITARAM Fatevasti,, Gardi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3586 GONJARI NARAYAN MAHADEV Chick-Mahud, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3587 GANDHI INDRAKUMAR HIRACHAND Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3588 SARTAPE UDHAV MURALIDHAR Mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3589 BHOSALE JITENDRA UTTAM ChicMahud, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3590 HIPPARKAR PRADIP VISHNU Gaygavan,, GAYGAVAN, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3591 KARANDE ARJUN BAPU LaxmiNagar,, Achakdani, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3592 CHOUGULE MARUTI KERU mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3593 ZURALE SURYAKANT SADASHIV Mahim,, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3594 INGOLE NAMDEV YASHWANT Khilarwadi,, GAYGAVAN, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3595 CHAVAN DNYANOBA JIJABA Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3596 JADHAV AUDUMBAR VISHWAMBAR dhalewadi, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3597 YADAV NANASO MARTAND Chick-Mahud,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3598 KAMBALE RANJIT JAGANNATH Gaygavan,, GAYGAVAN, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3599 GEND BHAUSAHEB TUKARAM Shingorni,, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3600 ALASUNDAKAR ASHOK BHIMRAO Bagalwadi,, Bagechiwadi, Tal. : NA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3601 KAMBALE MAHADEV DNYANDEV Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3602 MORE JOYTI VITTHAL

Ajanale C/op Near, Khabale Shopping Cent, ar Mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)
3603 CHAVAN PRAKASH BHARAT Gardi,, Gardi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3604 DUPADE VIJAYKUMAR SURESH Kolegaon,, Kolegaon, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3605 KARANDE POPAT RAMCHANDRA New Lotewadi, SatarkarVasti,, Lotewadi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3606 KHANDEKAR VILAS SANDIPAN Thombarewadi,, Achakdani, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3607 LOKHANDE SANTOSH ASHOK mahim, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
3608 KARANDE MANOHAR RAMA Mahim,, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3609 SARTAPE KONDIBA CHOKHA a/p mahud,  (India)
3610 JARE NATHA VASANT Chick-Mahud,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3611 NAGANE VIJAY MANIK Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3612 YADAV NAVANATH BAPU Chick-Mahud,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3613 KALE BALASO LAXUMAN Tandulwadi,, Tandulwadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3614 MENKUDALE JANARDHAN SADASHIV Katfal,, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3615 TAMBOLI JAKIR HASAN Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3616 SURVE TATYASAHEB SAHEBRAO Tandulwadi,, Tandulwadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3617 JADHAV ABASAHEB LAXMAN mahud, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3618

NARNAWAR SHASHIKANT 

JAGANNATH Mahim,, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3619 MULANI RAJMAHAMAD PAPA

At/Post,Mahud (BDK),Haldahivadi Road, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413306
3620 DONGARE VISHNU GAJENDRE CHAVANWADI, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3621 MULANI SHAHAJAN BAKSHAR Achakdani,, Achakdani, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3622 HANDE LAXUMAN MANOHAR Katafal, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3623 MUNJE GORKHA JANARDHAN Shingorni,, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3624 DIXIT SIDHESHWAR VISHWANATH Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
3625 RUPNAR RAJENDRA DHANAJI RupnarVasti,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3626 DUPADE SHRIMANT GANPATI Kolegaon,, Kolegaon, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3627 MULANI MUBARAK MAHIBUB Vitthalwadi,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3628 TODKAR VINAYAK DAMODAR MAHUD, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3629 JADHAV DANAJI BHIKU mahud, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3630 GHOGARE SITARAM DAGADU Mahim,, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3631 CHAVAN UMAJI VISHNU Naralewadi,, Waki, Tal. : Sangole, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3632 BODARE BHIKA DAGADU Chick-Mahud, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3633 KAMBALE DHANANJAY UTTAM Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3634 PAWAR BALBHIM DNYANU Katfal, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3635 BANDGAR YASHWANT DHONDIBA Bandgarwadi,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3636 BHOSALE ABHIJIT BRAMHADEV Chick-Mshud,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3637 MULANI BABALU GAFUR Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3638 TAKALE VISHNU DHULA Takale Vasti,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3639 MAGAR PADMINI VISHNU Chick-Mahud,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3640 BANDPATTE RANGNATH NAGNATH Kolegaon, Kolegaon, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3641 GELE SHRIMANT CHAGAN

Boratmala, Bhingewadi, Tel-Atpadi C/O Ja, ysing Nagane Mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)

3642 TAKALE GAJANAN BABA Takalevasti, Pandharpur Road,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3643 KARANDE POPAT SUKHADEV Mahim,, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3644

RAJPUT GANAPATSING 

SHANKARSING Gaygavan,, GAYGAVAN, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3645 YEDAGE DEVIDAS DNYANESHWAR Yedagewadi No 1,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3646 KHARAT LAXMI UTTAM Katfal,, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3647 KHANDEKAR ATMARAM MARUTI Thombarewadi,, Achakdani, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3648 KOLEKAR SURESH MANIK A/P SONKE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3649 PISE GANESH KERAPPA a/p mahim, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3650 KOLEKAR GANESH DATTATRAY Yedagewadi No 2, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3651 GADE NAVAL BHIMRAO Khilarwadi,, GAYGAVAN, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3652 DEVKATE DATTATRAY ANKUSH Kale-Patil Vasti,, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3653 BHOSALE BALKRUSHANA LAXUMAN Chick-Mahud,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3654 BHOSALE SANTOSH MARUTI Chick-Mahuid, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3655 DEVKATE DASHRATH SOPAN Devakatewasti,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3656 PORE CHANDRAKANT RAJARAM Katfal,, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3657 SHINDE BABASO BHAGWAN Katfal,, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3658 SHAIK SADIK MUBARAK Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3659 GALVE NILABAI RAMCHANDRA A/P LAXMINAGAR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3660 MULANI SALIM HASIM Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3661 SALUNKHE DAMODAR AMBADAS Gaygavan,, GAYGAVAN, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3662 KAMBALE SHANKAR JAYWANY Kambale Vasti,Sangola Road,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3663 KULKARNI RAMESH RAGHUNATH achakdani, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3664 MULANI RAJU NABILAL Vitthalwadi,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3665 YEDAGE ANANDA VITHOBA mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3666 KADAM MINAKSHI DHANAJI Gardi,, Gardi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3667 MULANI AMBIRBI TAJUDDIN Waki,, Waki, Tal. : Sangole, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3668 MULANI RABBANA ASHAPAK Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3669 BAJARE KANTILAL RAMCHANDRA Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3670 KARANDE NAVNATH VITTHAL Chick-Mahud,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3671 MANE GANPATI TUKARAM Sonake,, SONAKE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3672 DESHMUKH RAMCHANDRA BABA MAHUD, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3673 SURWASE VITTHAL BHANUDAS Chavanwadi,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3674 LAVANGKAR SAGAR VILAS MAHIM, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3675 BHOSALE VAIBHAV KISAN Chick-Mahud,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3676 NARALE PADMINI HANAMANT

Laxminagar, PO-Achakadani, AT-Narale Mala, LAXMINAGAR, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413306
3677 HIPPARKAR MALAN MARUTI LaxmiNagar,, Achakdani, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3678 GAIKWAD RAHUL SHAHAJI at post gardi tal sangols, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3679 WAGMARE AMIOT KISAN Chick-Mahud,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3680 MALAVE MAHADEV DAGADU Tisangi,, SONAKE, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3681 DHEMBARE RAJABAI SUKHADEV Chick-Mahud,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3682 KUMBHAR ANANDA SAMBHAJI Katfal,, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3683 BAJBALKAR KRUSHNA NAMDEO A/P NARALE WADI, Waki, Tal. : Sangole, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3684 SURVASE UMA SHRIMANT A/p Falavani, Phalwani, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3685 KAMBALE SHANKAR RANU Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3686 SALUNKHE DATTATRYA BABURAO Gaigavan,, Gaigavan, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3687 SURWASE RAHUL VITTHAL Dadpur, Tal-Mahol C/o Vasant L Miskar, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3688 ZURALE PITAMBAR DHONDIBA Mahim,, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3689 LOKHANDE MANOHAR DATTU mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3690 KSHIRSAGAR SANJAY VITTHAL Mahim,, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3691 KAMBALE SOMNATH BABAN Mahud, (Vitthalwadi), Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3692 BAD SACHIN GOUTAM Laxminagar,, Achakdani, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3693 SARGAR LAXMI ASHOK ., Sargar Vasti, Chikmahud, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306

3694 BANDGAR DNYNESHWAR LAXUMAN Mahim,, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3695 KENGAR SAMBHAJI MAHADEV Chick-Mahud,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3696 YEDAGE ASHOK TANAJI Yedagewadi, No 2, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3697 LOHAR VANDANA ANNA LAXMINAGAR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3698 METKARI NAVNATH MARUTI .,.FALVANI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3699 CHOUGULE SHAMRAO BHAGWAN Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3700 BAGAL SUBHASH NIVRUTTI khilarwadi, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3701 SHETE SAVITA NAGNNATH Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3702 KAMBALE SHOBHA ARUN Gaygavan,, GAYGAVAN, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3703 SATHE MAHADEV MALHARI Viitthalwadi,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3704 DOKE DATTATRYA VISHWAMBAR Tandulwadi,, Tandulwadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413310

3705

DUDHAL SATISHCHANDRA 

JAGANNATH Katfal,, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3706 KADAM SANJAYKUMAR CHANGDEV VELAPUR, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3707 JADHAV VILAS ANANTA Gardi,, Gardi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3708 LAVATE NETAJI MADHUKAR kesakar wadi, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3709 KOLEKAR SURESH MANIK A/P SONKE, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3710 KUMBHAR KIRAN HANMANT Sangola,, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3711 LAVATE YASHWANT MAHADEV Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3712 YADAV SAGAR BALIRAM Chick-Mahud,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3713 PATIL MOHAN NANASO Mahim,, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3714 SAYYAD FAIMIDA AMJADHUSEEN At/Po Maswad, C/o Z. P Scool Velapur, Velapur, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3715 GAIKWAD MOTIK NIVRUTTI Velapur,, Velapur, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3716 SHAIK USMAN YAKUB Shelave,, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3717 NASHTE SOMNATH NAGNATH piliv,  (India)
3718 BANDGAR SANDIPAN RAO KATFAL, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3719 BENDUGADE SHIVAJI DNYANU Kolegaon,, Kolegaon, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3720 HAJARE SHRIMANT PANDHARI SHIGORNI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3721

AWATADE CHANDRASHEKHAR 

SHAMRAO Falvani,, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3722 KHARAT GAJENDRA BHAGWAT Katfal,, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3723 KALE NANA DAULAT Limpangaon, Tel-Shrigonda Dist-Ahmadnaga, r C/o Z P Scool Falvani, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3724 DHOKALE SUNIL SUDAM chikmahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3725 MAHARNAVAR RANGNATH RAJARAM talewadi, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3726 RAUT SANGITA AJINATH Kanher,, KANERGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3727 ALDAR RAJARAM KISAN MAHUD, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3728 SHAIK ILAHI AKBAR Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3729 KAMBALE SHASHIKANT LAXUMAN Gaygavan,, GAYGAVAN, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3730 HAMBIRRAO PANDURANG ABA Waki-Shivane, WAKI-SHIVANE, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3731 BANDGAR DATTATRAY MADUKAR Mahim,, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3732 DESHMUKH SUNITA DILIP MAHUD, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3733 JADHAV DASHRATH VITHOBA MAHUD, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3734 PAWAR SUKHDEO NANA Tisangi,po - sonake, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3735 LOKHANDE POPAT BHIMRAO ., PALASHI, PALASHI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413310
3736 PHATE SAVITA VITTHAL Gardi,, Gardi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3737 JADHAV MAYA DILIP MAHUD, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3738 PACHPUND HANUMANT DATTATRYA Velapur,, Velapur, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3739 YEDAGE DARYABA BAJI satpute vasti at p mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3740 SHENDE MARUTI BUBAJI mahim, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
3741 SHEVALE BALBHIM DATTU Palshi,, Palashi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3742 ATAPADAKAR NATHA MAHADEV Naralewadi,, Waki, Tal. : Sangole, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3743 SAWANT VILAS MARUTI Kolegaon,, Kolegaon, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3744 SHELKE BABURAO DAMODAR Khilarwadi,, GAYGAVAN, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3745 NAGANE MANOJ SAMBHAJI Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3746 BHUSNAR SIDHANATH KUNDLIK Mahim,, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3747 TATE RUKMINI GOVIND Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3748 KHILARE SAMBHAJI SHAHAJI Gardi,, Gardi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3749 ADGALE RAJENDRA LAXUMAN Gardi,, Gardi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3750 KADLASKAR SANDIP TANAJI Kolegaon,, Kolegaon, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3751 MANE VANDANA CHANDRAKANT Falvani,, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3752 PATIL MANOJ RAMBHAJI Mahud,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3753 MASKE LALA MANIK Gardi,, Gardi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3754 DHALE SHANTABAI BHAIRU HALDHAIWADI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3755 CHAVAN BAPU TUKARAM Chick-Mahud,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3756 JADHAV SATYAWAN PANDURANG PALSHI TAL. PPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
3757 GHADAGE ARJUN JAGANNATH A/P WAKI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3758 SHELKE PRAKASH BABURAO

0, A/p-Khilarwadi, Tal-Sangola, Dis.Solapur, KHILARWADI, KHILARWADI, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413306

3759 JAGTAP SUNIL DATTATRYA MAHUD, Solapur H.O, Tal. : Solapur North, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306

3760 MANE MAHADEV BASAPPA 6,Gaonthan Gurav Galli Radade Gram Radad, e Tehsil, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3761 HAKE PARMESHWAR JAGNNATH katphal, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3762 ADAGALE SAMADHAN BHIMA Gardi,, Gardi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3763 BANDGAR JALINDAR KONDIBA Mahim,, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3764 DHANDORE VILAS DAMU Shingorni,, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3765 PATIL ANKUSH MARUTI Gaygavan, GAYGAVAN, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306

3766 PATIL VIJAY RAMCHANDRA at/post tisangi tal, p.pur, Talsangi, Tal. : Mangalwedha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
3767 GODASE SOMNATH BABURAO Laxminagar,, Achakdani, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3768 KOKANI RAJESH JEJARAM

Balaamarai, Dist- Nandurbar C/O Vibhute , Bulding, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413306
3769 GHODAKE SHIVAJI SOPAN Gardi,, Gardi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3770 GODASE SHIVAJI BABUDEO shingorni, Katphal, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3771 JADHAV SHANKAR LAXUMAN Mahim,, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3772 LAVATE VASANT SHIVAJI AT/POST- LOTEWADI, Lotewadi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306

3773 JADHAV PRASHANT VITTHAL AT/POST,MALOLI, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306
3774 NAIKNAVARE CHAYA MARIPPA Mahim,, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3775 LOKHANDE SHALAN BABURAO Jadhavwadi,, Chikmahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3776 DEVKATE DIPALI TANAJI Khilarwadi,, GAYGAVAN, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3777

HUNDEKARI HANUMANT 

RAMCHANDRA Gadegaon,, Gadegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3778 PATOLE SUREKHA KALYAN Palshi,, Palashi, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3779 GOVANDHARE BRAMHDEV ANNA Jadhavwadi,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3780 DUPADE BALKRISHNA LAXUMAN Kolegaon, Kolegaon, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3781 TIKOTE NANDESH JAGANNATH Malingar,, Malinagar, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3782 NARNAVAR BIRA DADA Karandewadi,, Mahim, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3783 BAGAL SHRIMANT VITTHAL Gadegaon,, Gadegaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3784 KATKAR JYOTIRAM VASANT AT post - Gardi, Gardi, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3785 Chaitanya Enterprises  Mahud, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3786 M/s Laxmi Krushi Kendra  Ajnale, Achakdani, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3787 BAJARE SHAKTI CHANDRAKANT mahud, Sangola, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3788 JALDHARA IRRIGETAR'S  MAHUD, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413306

3789 BAJARE NARAYAN RAMCHADNRA

At/Post-1248, Sangola Road,Mahud (BDK), Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413306

3790

VAIBHAV KRISHI KENDRA & 

HARDWARE  A/P . MAHUD, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3791 H R KHILARE & ASSOCIATES  KHILARWADI, KHILARWADI, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3792 FATEH ENTERPRISES  MAHUD,, Mahud, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3793 NAYIK SADASHIV GANPATI A/P PAT.KUROLI, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3794 PALSE GUDDY ARVIND MAHUD, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3795 PALSE SHUBHAM ARVIND MAHUD, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3796 SHETE DNYANADEO RAMLING At Post Ghote, Tal - Madha, Ghoti, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3797 DESHMUKH RAMESH NARAYAN

Hotel Samadhan, Deshmukh Chowk, Tembhurn, i, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

3798 LONDHE MAHAVIR DNYANDEO Londhe Vasti, Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3799 MASKE SHAHAJI NARSINHA At-Shevre,Post-Narsinhapur,, Shevare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3800 PATEL DIPAK JASBHAI MAHADEO GALLI, TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3801

CHAWADA NARENDRA 

CHANDRAKANT Tilak Road, Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3802 THORAT RAMESH BHAGWAN Karmala Chowk, Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3803 PATIL NAGNATH MAHADEO AT POST - VENEGAON , TAL - MADHA, VENEGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3804 CHAVAN BALASAHEB DNYANOBA MAHADEO GALLI, TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3805 KAMBLE RAVILAL MUKUTLAL SHKRAWAR PETH, TEMBHURNI,, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3806 KHUPASE BHARAT RAMDAS AT POST - UPALVATE, TAL - MADHA, Upalwate, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3807 DESHMUKH BALASAHEB NANASAHEB

C/O JAGADAMBA COTAGE, TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

3808

DESHMUKH PANDURANG 

NANASAHEB AT POST - TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211



3809 MASKE JAGANNATH VINAYAK AT POST - SHEVRE, TAL - MADHA, Shevare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3810 SHINDE PRADIP NAMDEO AT POST - KEM, TAL - KARMALA, Kem, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3811 KALE DATTATRAYA SITARAM AT POST -SURLI, TAL - MADHA, SURLI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413202

3812 KOLPE SURESH MANIK Bhoi Galli, Tembhurni,, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3813 CHAVAN AMBADAS DAMU At Post - Shevre, Shevare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3814 KORDE POPAT ANNA At Post - Sapatne (T), Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3815 PATIL HAMBIRRAO YADAVRAO At Post - Akole Khurd, Akole(KH), Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3816 KARE RUKMINI LAXMAN Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3817 PATIL GORAKHA SHIVAJI At Post _ Akole Khurd, Akole(KH), Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3818 PATIL SAHEBRAO NIVRUTTI At Post - Akole Khurd, Akole(KH), Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3819 GHOGRE SANTOSH DATTATRAYA At Post - Bawda Tal - Indapur Dist - Pun, e, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3820 SHAH SHITAL SHANTILAL Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3821 TAMBE SHAMSUNDAR SHAHAJI

"Sahayog Housing Society, Bembele Road, , Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413211

3822 SATISH N K. K. Akluj Road, Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3823 MANE BABASAHEB KERBA At Post -Shiral (T), m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3824 GANDHI AJITKUMAR ASHOK Bhimanagar,, Bhimanagar, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3825 BHANGE GANESH GHANSHYAM Somwar Peth, Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3826 DEOKAR GORAKHA BABURAO At post - Kanhapuri, Tal - Madha, Kanhapuri, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3827 PATIL UDHAV VISHNUPANT

At Post - Ashta, Tal -Paranda, Dist - Be, ed, Ashti (Solapur), Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)

3828 GHATULE BHIMRAO HIRALAL AT POST - BHIMANAGAR, Bhimanagar, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3829 KUTE RAJENDRA SOPAN KUTE VASTI, PANMALA,, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3830 KAMBLE NAVNATH ASHOK AT POST - SHEVRE, Shevare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3831 WAGHMARE BALU LAXMAN BEMBLE ROAD,, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3832 KAMBLE SACHIN LAXMAN mahadeo galli,, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3833 DESHMUKH VAJIR ISMAIL shukrawar peth,, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3834 PATEL SURTI at -chavanwadi, psot - tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211



3835 NAGANE KONDIRAM MADHAV at post - chavanwadi,, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3836 CHAVAN DILIP MANIKRAO ujani colony, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3837 SAWANT LAXMAN GOVARDHAN Patil Vasti, Kandar, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3838 GORE KAILAS JAGANNATH Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3839 KHADKE JAYASING VASANT AT-Chavanwadi Post - Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3840 MALI KANIFNATH GANPAT At Post -Chikhali,Tal - Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3841 NAWALE BALASAHEB KUNDLIK At Post - Futjawalgaon, Footjawalgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3842 PATIL MADHUKAR RAVSAHEB At-Bhoinje, Post - Akumbe, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3843 SHINDE PANDURANG BABAURAO Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3844 PANDIT SUNIL PARSHURAM Main Road, Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3845 BHOSALE AVINASH MAHADEO Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3846 PAWAR TATYA BARIKRAO At - Garakole, Post - Bhimanagar, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3847 BAHADDUR LAL At post - Futjawalgaon, Footjawalgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3848 SHINDE DADASAHEB SHIVAJI At Post - Paritewadi, Tal - Madha, PARITEWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3849 MORE SHATRUGHNA KRUSHNAJI At Post - Wadshivne Tal - Karmala, Wadshivane, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3850 YADAV SHIVAJI BHAIRINATH At post - Kandar, TAl - Karmala, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3851 GADEKAR MAHAVIR BRAHAMDEO Near Shubham Hotel, Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3852 YADAV PITAMBAR LIMBAJI At post - Kandar, Tal - Karmala, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3853 FARTADE KANTILAL SANDIPAN At Post - Kandar, TAl - Karmala, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3854 PAWAR CHANDRAKANT MAHADEO 4234/B, BHOSALE CHOWK,, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304

3855 DOKE TANAJI NARHARI

At -Kanergaon Post - Akole Khurd & DOKE , WASATI DAHIVALI ROAD,KANDHAR, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : 

Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3856 BHAKRE SHOBHA BHARAT At Post - Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3857 JADHAV DAMU SAKHARAM Near Brahamna Tale, Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3858 NAWALE KAILAS JAGANNATH AT POST - FUTJAWALGAON, Footjawalgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3859 SHAIKH YOUSUF MAKBUL SHUKRAWAR PETH,, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3860 INGALE NARAYAN ANGDEO At post - Kandar, Tal - Karmala, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3861

DESHMUKH DINKARRAO 

SHANKARRAO Deshmukh Galli, Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3862 SHINDE DATTATRAYA VISHNU At Post - Kandar, Tal - Karmala, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3863 SALUNKHE SHANKAR MADHAV AT POST - PALWAN TAL - MADHA, PALWAN, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3864 GAIKWAD MACCHINDRA GULAB MASKE VASTI, POST - SHEVRE, TAL - MADHA, Shevare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3865 SWAMI VIMAL GAURIHAR SOMWAR PETH, TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3866 DESHMUKH GORAKH VITTHAL KASABA GALLI, TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3867 YADAV BABAN BHANUDAS KASABA PETH, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3868 POLKE BABAN LAXMAN CHAL NO 133, ROOM NO 8,SHIVDARSHAN, SWAR, GATE, PUNE 9, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3869 SHINDE GANPAT SADHU AT POST - BITARGAON, TAL - KARMALA, Bitergaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3870 TAMBOLI AMINA ALLAUDDIN UJANI COLONY, TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3871 PATIL DATTATRAYA PURSHOTTAM AT -AKOLE (BK), POST - PARITE, TAL -MADH, A, ROPALE, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3872 GUJAR TANAJI NARAYAN AT POST - CHIKHALI, TAL - KHANAPUR, DIST,  - SANGLI, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)416416

3873

PATIL (JASWANT) BHASKARRAO 

ANANDRAO BHIMANAGAR, TAL - MADHA, Bhimanagar, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3874 PAWAR NAGNATH DAGADU 3/A.1/1,UJANI COLONY, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413304
3875 PAWAR RAJENDRA VASANTRAO AT POST - POFLAJ, TAL - KARMALA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3876 KUTE JAGANNATH BHAGWAT AT POST - VENEGAON, VENEGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3877 PAWAR GUNRAJ SAHEBRAO

BALAJI SALES, KARMALA ROAD, TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

3878 RAUT DHARMA PANDHARINATH

NEAR JANATA VIDHYALAYA, TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211
3879 NAGTILAK MARUTI BALIRAM AT POST - BEMBLE, Bembale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211



3880 LAGAD DATTATRAYA SUBHANRAO AT POST - BHIMANAGAR, Bhimanagar, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3881 VIR RAMESH BHAGWAN AT-UPALWATE TAL - MADHA, Upalwate, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3882 GHODKE DNYANADEO RAJARAM Near Water Tank, Karmala chowk, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3883 BELPATRE SARITA NAGNATH TILAK ROAD,, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3884 MUTKULE DATTATRAYA SADASHIV

AT - FUTJAWALGAON, POST - AKOLE KHURD, Footjawalgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)

3885 KHADKE RUKMINI MURLIDHAR

AT -KHADKEWADI,POST -TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

3886 CHORMALE SANDIPAN BHIMRAO

AT -TAKLI, POST - ADHEGAON, TAL - MADHA, TAKLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)
3887 SHINDE RAJENDRA NIVRUTTI AT POST - ANANDNAGAR TAL - MALSHIRAS, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3888 CHATTE JAGANNATH NAMDEO AT POST - NIMGAON (T), Nimgaon T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3889 RAUT ANJANA SUBHASH

WADI GAONTHAN, KARMALA CHOWK, TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413211

3890

RAJGURU CHANDRAKANT 

BAPUSAHEB A/P- TEMBURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3891 PATIL SUJATA ASHOKRAO MAHADEO GALLI, TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3892 MORE DATTATRAYA HARIBHAU MAHADEO GALLI,, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3893 DUGULE SURYABHAN NARAYAN AT POST - WADSHIVNE, TAL - KARMALA, Wadshivane, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3894 MULANI AYUB YASIN BALVE MALA, TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3895 MASKE BALASAHEB KHANDU AT POST - SHEVRE, Shevare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3896 KHADKE KAILAS ARJUN

AT POST - KHADKE VASTI, TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

3897 KARGAL HANMANT DAGADU SHUKRAWAR PETH,, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3898 SALUNKHE RUKMINBAI LAXMAN

TEMBHURNI, TEMBHURNI, KARMALA CHOUK, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

3899 PATHAN NIJAM DAGDU AT POST - PONDKULWADI, TAL - INDAPUR,DIS, T - PUNE, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3900 THORAT SURYAKANT MARUTI AT POST - AKOLE (BK), ROPALE, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3901 NANWARE TRIMBAK KERU AT POST - KANDAR, TAL - KARMALA, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3902 VYAVHARE SURESH BHIMRAO M.S.E.B COLONY, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3903 NAIKWADI MAHAMAD HARUN TEMBHURNI POLICE STAION,, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3904 GAIKWAD MUKUND SHANKAR

C/O.TANAJI DATTATRAYA NIRDHAR, AT POST -, BEMBLE, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)

3905 JAGATAP RAJENDRA AJINATH

AT - TAMBVE, POST -SAPATNE, TAL - MADHA, Tambave, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

3906 BHOSALE SHOBHA DIGAMBAR IRRAGATION COLONY,, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3907 BHANDARE RAMA VITHAL At Post - Bhogewadi, Tal - Madha, Bhogewadi, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3908 JADHAV HANMANT DNYANADEO AT-TAMBVE, POST - TEMBHURNI, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3909 LONDHE GULJAR ANKUSH OLD S.T.STAND, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3910

METEPATIL CHANDRABHAGA 

SOPANRAO AT POST UJJANI (T),  (India)

3911 JATHADE SANJAY SHRIHARI

SHRI SWAMI SAMRTH HOUSING SOCIETY SHOLAP, PUR   371 PRABHAKAR MANDIR, Solapur H.O, Tal. : Solapur 

North, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413002

3912 DALVI ANGAD RAMBHOU AT POST BHEND TAL MADHA, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3913 KHUPASE BHARAT BHIRAWANATH A/P UPALWATE TAL MADHA, Upalwate, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3914 BHANVASE DASU MARUTI At Post - Kurdu, Tal - Madha, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3915 PAWAR UJWALA MAHESH AT POST TEMBHURNI C/O R.L.DHOTRE, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3916 LINGE BALASAHEB NARAYAN AT POST GHOTE, Ghoti, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3917 KUTE JOTIRAM MAHADEO venegaon ost tembhurni tal madha, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3918 HAVALDAR PRATAP MANIK guest house tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3919 MITKAL MAHADEO DYNDEO AT POST TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3920 PATIL SUDHAKAR SITARAM A/p Ujani Wasahat,Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3921 GHADAGE SANJEEV KERAPPA

VITHALRAO SHETAKARI SAH SAKHAR KARKHANA , NIMAGAON (T), Nimgaon T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)

3922 KHOCHARE RAGHUNATH ADHIKRAO A/P DAHIVALI TAL MADHA, Dahiwali, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3923 INGALE DHANAJI TUKARAM AT MALEGAON POST TEMBHURNI, Malegaon, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3924 PATIL HANUMANT GANPAT AT POST KANDAR,  (India)
3925 ZEND NIVRUTTI SIDRAM AT & POST BEMBALE, Bembale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3926 SHILWANT SUNIL DEVIDAS

AT & POST TEMBHURNI,Akluj Chowak, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

3927 PATEL AMRUTBHAI CHUNILAL NH NO.9 SOLAPUR PUNE ROAD, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3928 KOLAPE VAMAN SOPAN a/p tembhurni tal madha, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3929 GHODKE BHARAT MAHADEO AT & POST AKOLE KHURD, Akole(KH), Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3930 SHINDE VINOD NAGNATH AT POST KAVITGAON, KAVITGAON, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3931 TAMBOLI JAMIR KHANSAHEB wangi no.2,dahigaon,, Karmala Town ( Karmala), Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3932 MORE KALPANA SHAHAJI AT & POST BAVI TAL-MADHA, Bavi, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3933 LONDHE SATISH KRISHNA

A/P=KARMALA ROAD, TEMBHURNI TAL MADHA, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)
3934 PADULE HARIDAS VITHOBA AT POST ADEGAON, Adhegaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3935 DHAWALE SUBHASH MANIK A/P SAPATANE TAL MADHA, Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3936 KECHE BANDU BALASAHEB a/p tembhurni tal madha, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3937 JAVALGE SOMNATH SOPAN A/P ADHEGAON TAL. MADHA, Adhegaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3938 KOTHARI DIPCHAND JALAMCHAND SHUKRWAR PETH, A/P TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3939 PATIL DIGAMBER MARUTI khule wasti tembhurni tal madha, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3940 KODAK ANIRUDHA BALBHIM a/p malegaon (t) tal madha, Malegaon, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3941 KALEPATIL PRAMOD GORAKH AT POST BHOGEWADI, Bhogewadi, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3942 LONDHE LAXMAN VITHAL A/P BHIMANAGAR TAL MADHA, Bhimanagar, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3943 VAJALE VASANT CHANGDEO AT POST MALEGAON, Malegaon, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3944 ANPAT SHAHAJI UTTAM AT POST BEMBALE, Bembale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3945 DEVADKAR SANGRAM NAVNATH A/P UPALWATE TAL MADHA, Upalwate, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3946 MANE VIJAY JAGANNATH A/P SAPATANE (T)  TAL MADHA, Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413210



3947 DESHMUKH BALU NAMDEV KASABA PETH A/P TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3948 MITKAL BANDU TRIMBAK AT MITKALWADI POST BEMBALE, MITKALWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3949 MITKAL DHANAJI SUGRIV AT MITKALWADI POST BEMBALE, MITKALWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3950 CHAVAN AJINATH LAXMAN AT MALEGAON TAL, MADHA, Malegaon, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3951 NIKAM TATYASAHEB SAHEBRAO ranjani tal madha, Ranjani, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3952 PADULE PARBAT NIVRUTI adegaon tal madha, Adhegaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3953 DOKE RAVSAHEB SURYABAHN AT POST KANERGAON, KANERGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3954 GANDHI PRIYANKA PRASHANT MAHADEO GALLI, TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3955 LOKHANDE MACHINDRA MARUTI 238 AT POST KANERGAON, KANERGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3956 LATTHE NAGNATH DEVRAO AT POST CHANDAJ, CHANDAJ, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3957 GHADAGE SANTOSH MARUTI at post-zare,tal -karmala,, Solapur H.O, Tal. : Solapur North, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3958 THORAT PRAKASH NARAYAN KARMALA CHOWK, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3959 RAUT MAHADEV NAMDEV AT AHERGAON POST AKUMBE TAL MADHA, Ahergaon, Tal. : Niphad, Dist. : Nashik, State : Maharashtra (India)
3960 KENDRE BALASAHEB MAHADEO C/O H.G.PATIL KANDAR, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3961 KHANDALKAR SUDHIR DATTATRAY AT POST TEMBHURNI AKLUJ ROAD, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
3962 MAHADIK PANDIT UTTAM a/p nagorli, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3963 KHASGE ASHOK DARYAPPA

AT POST KUMBHARI TAL-SAOUTH SOLAPUR CURR, ENT ADR. CHANDAJ, CHANDAJ, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, 

State : Maharashtra (India)

3964 SALUNKHE SHIVAJI TUKARAM a/p ghoti tal. madha, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3965 KHURD RAJENDRA CHANDRAKANT Shukrawar Peth,, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

3966 MANE SHIVAJI KERBA a/p shiral (t) tal. madha, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3967 KSHIRSAGAR ARUN VITHAL AT POST VHOLE UJJANI, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3968 CHOPADE MAHADEO KAILASH AT POST VHOLE, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3969 DHAVALE DHANAJI SHRIPATI a/p sapatne tal. madha, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3970 KALE AJINATH KISAN a/p bhongewadi tal. madha, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3971 RUPNWAR BALASAHEB DAJI AT CHANDAJ POST ADEGAON, CHANDAJ, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3972 MISAL SANTOSH RAMCHANDRA AT POST SHEVARE, Shevare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3973 JADHAV SANTOSH MUNDYA AT POST UPALWATE, Upalwate, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3974 BARVE MADAN KRISHNA pimpalner tal madha, Pimpelner, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3975 TEKALE BHARAT SHANKAR a/p pangare tal. karmala, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3976 KUBER SHIVAJI BHIVA a/p sapatne (T)  tal. madha, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3977 DEOKAR NAVNATH UTTARESHWAR AT POST MITKALWADI, MITKALWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3978 KHOTE ANANTA MAHADEVO venegaon, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

3979 SHINDE SANJAY PANDURANG

shikshak sociaty bembale road tembhurni , tal madha, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)

3980 CHINTAMAN MARUTI KERBA Chintaman Swati, Patil Wasti, 195, Akole(KH), Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3981 GHODKE ANIL KONDIBA AT POST CHANDAJ, CHANDAJ, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3982 KHANKAL ADIK SHANKAR alegaon POST ADHEGAON TAL MADHA, Alegaon, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3983 JADHAV SANTOSHKUMAR SUDHAKAR jaloli, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3984 BHOSALE SUNIL ROHIDAS nimgaon t tal madha, Nimgaon, Tal. : Malshira, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3985 RUPNWAR HANUMANT KUNDLIK chandaz post adegaon, CHANDAJ, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3986 SHELKE VILAS ARJUN aran tal madha, Aran, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3987 YEVALE PATIL TANAJI SUBHASH at post tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3988 KHARAT SUBHASH EKNATH shingewadi tal madha, SHINGEWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3989 THENGIL ABHIMAN NARAYAN MITKALWADI TAL MADHA, MITKALWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3990 KORE VITTHAL SHIVDAS AKOLE BRUD TAL MADHA, ROPALE, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3991 BHOSALE BABRUWAN DATTATRYA GHOTI TAL MADHA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3992 ANDHARE MAHADEO GORAKH wadshivane tal karmala, Wadshivane, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3993 SHINDE SOMNATH WAMAN KARMALA CHOWK TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3994 KEKAN CHANDRAKANT VITTHAL shelgaon tal karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

3995 RAUT SUBHASH DNYANDEO NEAR WATER TANK TENBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3996 KOKATE PRABHAKAR SHANKAR bemble, Bembale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3997 BHANVASE MAHAVEER RAMHARI SHIRALT TALMADHA, m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



3998 FUNDE SHIVDAS MURLIDHAR AT POST RAIGAON TAL KARMALA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
3999 CHAVAN ASHOK DEVRAO AT/POST WAFE GAON, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4000 MALI ARUN BHARATH AT/POST GHOTI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4001 BARVE RAMESH VITTHAL karmala chowk tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4002 SALGAR ARJUN BHANUDAS AKOLE BRU TAL MADHA, ROPALE, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4003 MANE HANUMANT KRUSHNA BHIMANAGAR TAL MADHA, Bhimanagar, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4004 ANPAT DEVIDAS LAXMAN bemble, Bembale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4005 KOLAPE VITHAL PRABHAKAR NEAR JANATA VIDYALAYA TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4006 LONDHE UTTAM SHRIPATI S T STAND TEMBHURNI TAL MADHA, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4007 GAMBHIRE SANDIP POPAT UMBARE TAL MALSHIRAS, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4008 MAHADIK TANAJI MANIK NANGORLI TALMADHA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413212

4009 MANE MAHADEO SHUBHAS AT  TAMBAVE POST SAPATNE (T), Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4010 PARABAT SATISH JANARADHAN at/post bhend tal madha, BAVI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4011 KACHARE SHIVAJI NARHARI AT POST JAMBUD TAL MADHA, Jambhood, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4012 SALGAR RAMESH SUBHASH PADSALI TAL MADHA, Padsali, Tal. : Solapur North, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4013 SONAWANE DATTATRYA MARUTI BHAVANI NAGAR TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4014 WAGH SHARAD VYANKATRAO LAVANG TAL MALSHIRAS, Lavang, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4015 MULIK BHARAT VISHNU KEDGAON TAL KARMALA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4016 THORAT VASANT DEVRAO A/p SURLI ROAD TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4017 BHANVASE RAJENDRA BHANUDAS shiral t talmadha, m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4018 RAUT NANDKUMAR GORAKH

SANT SAWATHAMALI NAGAR TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)0
4019 BHAGAT KUNDALIK SOPAN AT/POST GHOTI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4020 HAWALDAR SANJAY BHIMRAO

SHUKRWAR PETH  TEMBHURNI TAL MADHA, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)

4021 SAYYAD DADA GAFUR AT CHANDAJ POST ADEGAON, CHANDAJ, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4022 SUTAR MAHADEVO BALU AT/POST BEMBALE, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4023 KALSAIT PRALADHA BABURAO AT/POST KHANDAR, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4024 FUGE ARUN VITTHAL PEMPALANER, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0



4025 NALWADE SACHIN CHUNILAL AT/POST BITARGAON, Bitergaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4026 PATIL VIJAY BHIMRAO ujani post ujani tal madha, UJANI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4027 YEVALE PATIL SURAJ RAMESH BEHIND TAMBILE PETROL PUMP TEM, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4028 PATIL TUKARAM JANARADHAN AT/POST DAHIVALI, Dahiwali, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4029 BAGAL GANESH TANAJI AT/POST BHOSARE, Bhosare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4030 NAWALE BALASEEB SHIVAJI AKOLE B, Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4031 WAGHMARE BHAIRU ANKUSH NIMBHORE TAL KARMALA, Nimbhore, Tal. : Karmalaa, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4032 TARANGE SHARAD ANKUSH bhalewadi tal karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4033 FARAD CHANGADEVO DANDEVO AT/POST PADASALI, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4034 INGALE ASHABAI VASANT AT POST -KANDAR,TAL-KARMALA, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4035 JAGTAP MOHAR KALIDAS at/post sapatne t, Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4036 KECHY GANESH BHAUSO CO/WATER TANK TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4037 KOKATE LAXIMAN YESHWANT AT/POST BEMBALE, Bembale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4038 MITKAL BABAN NIVRUTI mitkalwadi tal madha, MITKALWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4039 THORVE SUNIL UTTAM A/P- SAPTANE, Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4040 PATHAK POPAT HARIBHAU ranzni tal madha, Ranjani, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4041 RAUT KOUSHLYABAI VILAS a/p venegaon tal. madha, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4042 LONDHE BHARAT KUNDLIK AT POST ADEGAON, Adhegaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4043 SARDE VIJAYA DAMODHAR AT POST - KANDAR, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413202

4044 SHINDE ANGAD MANOHAR shingewadi post kave tal madha, SHINGEWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4045 LUNGSHE DATTATRYA HANUMANT lave post akumbe tal madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4046 GAIKWAD LAXMAN EKNATH AT POST KANHAPURI, Kanhapuri, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413202

4047 TATE SAUDAGAR BABASEEB AT/POST DAHIVALI, Dahiwali, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4048 DEVADKAR BALKRISHNA NIVURRITI AT/POST UPALWATE, Upalwate, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4049 CHAVAN ROHIDAS ARUN AT/POST KANERGAON, KANERGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211



4050 MORE VILAS KERA AT/POST NAGORLI, NAGORLI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4051 GHADGE SACHIN SUBEDAR AT POST UPALWATE, Upalwate, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4052 INGALE SANDEEP GOPAL AT SANGAM POST NARSINGPUR, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4053 DHAWALE DASHRATH SURYABHAN SAPATNE TAL M,ADHA, Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4054 MULANI RASHID ADAM dagad akole tal  madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4055 DESHMUKH ANNASAHEB DATTATRAY AT & POST VANGI NO.1, Wangi-i, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413202

4056 PAWAR KALAYN NAVNATH AT/POST ANJANGAON, Anjangaon  Khilobache, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4057 KHARMATE SHIRIRANG DHONDIBA AT/POST SHELGAON, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413202
4058 MALVE RAMCHANDRA NARAYAN adinath sah sakh kar colony, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413202
4059 PAWAR JAYDEEP GANPAT AT POST AKOLE KHURD, Akole(KH), Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4060 GHAVANE LALCHAND SAMBHAJI AT/POST CHIKALTHAN, Chikhalthan, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4061 SARDE VIKAS VENKATRAO AT & POST PANGRE, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4062 BHOSALE SURESH BHAIRU AT/POST WARKUTE, Varkute, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4063 DHOTRE NAVNATH JANGALU AT/PST SAPATNE, Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4064 KHOTE GANESH LAXMAN AT/POST VENEGAON, VENEGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4065 TALEKAR DILIP RANGNATH KEM TAL KARMALA, Kem, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4066 KALE VIJAY BHARAT SHUKRUWAR PETH TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4067 TAMBE VINAYAK KERU AT NADI POST BITARGAON, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4068 GAIKWAD VILAS PANDURANG wangi no 1, Wangi-i, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4069 MORE PRASAD LIMBAJI KANHERGAON POAT AKOLE K, KANERGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4070 LANGOTE SHUBHANGI DATTATRAYA MAIN ROAD,,TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4071 KUMBHAR SANTOSH PANDURANG AT & POST ADEGAON, Adhegaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4072 LONDHE LAXMAN SOPAN LONDHE WASTI TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4073 RAJGIRE BHIMRAO ROHIDAS AT & POST MITKALWADI, MITKALWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4074 GADE POPAT NAVNATH AT CHANDAJ POST ADEGAON, CHANDAJ, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4075 PARADE SANTOSH KUNDALIK AT/BABULGAON POST TAMBAVE, Babhulgaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4076 SHELKE SHIVAJI MADHUKAR AT/POST UPALWATE, Upalwate, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0



4077 LOKHANDE ANIL SADHU AT AHERGAON POST AKUMBE, Ahergaon, Tal. : Niphad, Dist. : Nashik, State : Maharashtra (India)

4078 VALEKAR PANDIT ACHUTRAO AT & POST NIMBHORE, Nimbhore, Tal. : Karmalaa, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4079 DAGADE RAJARAM SHRIPATI AT/POST TULASI, Tulsidas Nagar, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4080 KUTE TUKARAM DYNANDEV AT VENEGAON POST TEMBHURNI, VENEGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4081 MANE SANJAY SHIVAJI AT & POST TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4082 KOLHE HANUMANT RAGHUNATH KOLHE WASTI TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4083 BHOSALE TANAJI JAGANNATH AT & POST TAKLI (T), TAKLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4084 DEOKAR PANDURANG DASHARATH AT & POST KEM, Kem, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4085 KALE HARISCHANDRA TATYASAHEB ujani t,  (India)

4086

DESHMUKH SHASHIKANT 

HUNUMANT ujani t, UJANI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4087 BHONG KUNDALIK MAHADEVO AT/POST VENEGAON, VENEGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4088 KADAM NAGNATH DEVRAO AT/POST AKUMBE, Akumbhe, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4089 GHADGE SHIVDAS NARAYAN AT AHERGAON POST AKUMBE, Ahergaon, Tal. : Niphad, Dist. : Nashik, State : Maharashtra (India)

4090 CHAVAN NITIN TUKARAM AT & POST CHAVANWADI(T), CHAVANWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4091 FUGE RAJARAM ARUN AT & POST PIMPALNER, Pimpelner, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4092 PATIL RAJENDRA SAHEBRAO manjargaon post rajuri, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4093 KAMBALE MALKU PRHALAD AT & POST TAMBAVE, Tambave, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4094 GARAD AVINASH KERU AT & POST VARWADE, Warwade, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4095 BHANGE ASHOK NAMDEVO AT/POST VOLE KHURD, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4096 NALE CHHAGAN MARUTI AT SHIRAL (T),POST TEMBHURNI, m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4097 KOLI TUKARAM KUNDALIK AT/POST TULASI, Tulshi, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4098 GAIKWAD VIMAL MACCHINDRA MASKET VASTI, SHEVRE, TAL - MADHA, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4099 SALUNKHE NAGNATH DIGAMBAR at/palvan post sapatne, PALWAN, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4100 PATIL NAMDEO VASUDEO BITERGAON TAL KARMALA, Bitergaon ( Wangi ), Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4101 LONDHE SUNIL UTTAM AT/POST CHINCOLI, Chincholi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4102 PARADE MARUTI MURLIDHAR babulgaon tal malshiras, Babhulgaon, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4103 THORAT DADA VILAS

INDIRA NAGAR ZOPADPATTI BEMBALE ROAD, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211



4104 PATIL UDAYSINGH SHAHJI AT/POST SETFAL, TAPKIR SHETPHAL, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4105 HODADE SHRIKANT NAGNATH TILAK ROAD TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4106 BULGUNDE PRAKASH SHIVBSA AT/POST SANZWAD, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4107 SHAIKH ABBAS CHOUTUBHAI AT FOOTJAWALGAON POST AKOLE, Footjawalgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4108 GAIKWAD MAHDEVO HARIBA CO JANKI CINEMA TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4109 VEER SUNIL MAHADEO NIMGAON T TAL MADHA, Nimgaon, Tal. : Malshira, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4110 KALE PRADEEP RAMCHANDRA AT SEVARE POST N PUR, Shevare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4111 MORE ANAND UDAYA AKLUJ CHOWK TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4112 PATIL HEMANT HANUMANT at post kandar, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4113 UGADE BHARATH BABA at/post bhimanagar, Bhimanagar, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4114 DAS ANIL ARJUN AT/POST K ROPALE, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4115 WAKADE TANAJI BABURAO AT/POST UPALAIE, Vihal, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4116 KARANDE NAGNATH PRABHU AT/PIST PENUR, Pennur, Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4117 KHOCHRE NIWAS NAMDEVO at/post dhavali, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4118 SHINDE SANTOSH RAMCHANDRA kasaba peth tem, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4119 NALE VILAS JOTIRAM VENEGAON, VENEGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4120 PATIL BABAN BHANUDAS LANGOTE BILLDING TEM, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4121 INGALE PADMAKAR TATYA UJJANI T, UJANI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4122 DHAWALE BHARATH KRISHNA at/post sapatne t, Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4123 PARBAT GANESH APPARAO AT/POST TADWALE, Tadvale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4124 BHOSALE RAMDAS MANOHAR AT/POST SHIRAL T, m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4125 BHANGE VILAS EAKNATH AT/POST ROPALE KU, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4126 PATHAN AJIJ GULAB SUKARWAR PETH TEM, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4127 JADHAV SANTOSH BABAN C/O RAMMANDIR TEM, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4128 RAJPUT MAHESH AMBARSINGH AT & POST UPLAI BARSHI, Uplai Khurd, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4129 CHOUDHARI SACHIN MADHUKAR ZIRPEE WASTI TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4130 DEVKAR MOHAN SARJERAO AT/POST SUGAON BHOSE, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4131 HAWALE SHRIPATI JAGGANATH WADAWALI POST ADEGAON, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4132 MANE DHANAJI VITTHAL tambve tal madha, Tambave, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4133 DAKAWALE DIGAMBAR BALBHIM AT/POST FOOTJAWALGAON, Footjawalgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0



4134 MASKE ABHIMAN HARIDAS AT SEVARE POST NIRANARSINGPUR, Shevare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4135 TAMBOLI PAIGAMBAR NABILAL

At -Tambve, Post - Sapatne (T) Tal - mad, ha, Tambave, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

4136 KOLAPE JANABAI CHANDRAKANT kolape wasti karmala road tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4137 PAWAR PRAVIN VISHVANATH AT/POST BEMBALE, Bembale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4138 WAGH NARAYAN DAGADU AT/POST ADEGAON, Adhegaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4139 KASHID JAYRAM BHAIRU AT/POST BARLONI, Barloni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4140 NALE SOMNATH SRAVAN AT/VENEGAON POST TEMBHURNI, VENEGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4141 MASKE NITIN DATTATRYA shevare, Shevare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4142 MORE BHARATH MARUTI dhoka wasti tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4143 CHATE SANTOSH JAYSING AT/POST NIMGAON, Nimgaon, Tal. : Malshira, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4144 CHOPADE SHIVAJI ABHIMAN AT/POST KAVE, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4145 KADAM NAGNATH BAJIRAO akumbe, Akumbhe, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4146 JADHAV NAMDEO DNYANADEO AT POST - TAMBVE, TAL - MADHA, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4147 KOLAPE NAVNATH CHANDARKANT KOLPE WASTI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4148 GURAV GANESH JAGGANATH at/post kandar, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4149 JADHAV DNEYNDEVO MANOHAR at/post ghoti, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4150 JADHAV SHRIRAM KISAN AT/ DOUNDWADI POST SONEGAON, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4151 LONDHE SHIDDHODHAN CHANGDEO MALEGAON, Malegaon, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4152 KHATKE APPASEEB VASUDEVO tambave, Tambave, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4153 BANDGAR BHARAT RAMA pimpalner, Pimpelner, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4154 WAGHMARE DATTU DADA rui post adegaon, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4155 BHOGIL BHAUSEEB KISAN dandegaon, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4156

CHANDANKAR PRATAPSINGH 

DILIPRAO ALEGAON, Alegaon, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4157 BHOSALE VISHNU SUBHASH AT & POST BEMBALE, Bembale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4158 SOLANKAR ZUNJAR DEORAO TAKLI (T), TAKLI, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4159 WAYKULE MAHADEVO JAGGANATH at/post dhaykhindi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4160 JAGTAP MALTI SURESH annabhausathe nagar tem, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4161 ARDE AMOL SIDDESHEWAR annabhau sathe nagar, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4162 BABAR VIJAY TULSHIDAS AT/POST HINGNI, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4163 DOKE KUMAR REVAN KANERGAON, KANERGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4164 KUBER BHARATH NARHARI VENEGAON, VENEGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0



4165 JADHAV RAVSAEEB TUKARAM MAHLUNG, Mahalung, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4166 KHATKE PRATAP SAEEBRAO AT TAMBAVE POST SAPATANE, Tambave, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4167 TALEKAR ASHOK SOMNATH AT NAGORLI POST ADEGAON, NAGORLI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4168 JAGTAP VILAS SADASHIV

C/O V.R. PARDESHI OIL MILL, JUNI PETH, P, ANDHARPUR, Pandharpur, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413304
4169 VITKAR KRISHNA RAMA WADAWALI POST ADHEGAON TAL MADHA, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4170 NADAF MAHIBUB RAMAJAN

AT & POST MALEWADI (A) 83 SHIVAJINAGAR, Malewadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413101

4171 KHULE BHALCHANDRA JAGANATH KHULE WASTI TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4172 SASANE BABAN BAJIRAO ARANGAON, Aran, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4173 DALVI MOHAN DIGAMBAR BARVE MALA TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4174 DHORE MOHAN ANKUSH MAHESGAON, Mahisgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4175 UBALE DHANAJI MARUTI MAHESGAON, Mahisgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4176 SHINDE SATISH KANTILAL SANTH ROHIDAS ASARMSHALLA TEM, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4177 KALE DATTARYA TUKARAM wizori, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4178 KORBU SHAHBUDDIN BABULAL WADSHINGE, Vadshinge, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4179 PUROHIT KALPEESH CHUNILAL

PUROHIT SWEET HOME TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

4180

THOMBARE HUNUMANT 

MACHINDRA umbare / dhaigaon, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4181 HAKE SUGARIV NIVRUTTI MIRGAVAN, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4182 KAZI SUNNABI JABBAR AT POST - KANDAR, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4183 BHANDARE HUNUMANT DONDIRAM PIMPALNER, Pimpelner, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4184 DHAVALE JAYASHREE DHANAJI

A/P AKUMBE, TEMBHURNI, AKUMBE, Akumbhe, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

4185 WAGHMARE BAPU VITTHAL jai tuljabhawni ashram shala tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4186 PUJARI KAKASAHEB GULAB MAHADEO GALLI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4187 WAGHMARE PARMILA SAHADEO AT/POST SETFAL NAGOBA, TAPKIR SHETPHAL, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4188 LONDHE HANUMANT DAMODAR

at post bhimnagar  tembhurni tal madha, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

4189 PARBAT KANIF MACHINDRA shingewadi post kave, SHINGEWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



4190 KELKAR VISHAL JAYANT nimgaon t, Nimgaon T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4191 DESHMUKH BHAGAWAN SARJERAO BAMBALE ROAD TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4192 INDULKAR SIDDESHWAR GORAKH chavanwadi post tembhurni, CHAVANWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4193 VAGHAMODE JIJABA NARAYAN umbare tal malshiras, Umbare (Karkam ), Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4194 HARKARE MEHMUD MAHAMAD at p tembhurni tal madha, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4195 SALUNKHE MAHADEO PANDURANG At. Post. Anjangaon (k), Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4196 BACHUTE YUVRAJ DHONDIBA At.Tavadi Post.Khamgaon Tal Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4197 SHINDE SANJAY MAHIPATI At. Shingewadi Post. Khave, SHINGEWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4198 KALE SHIVAJI KAKA At. Takali Post. Adhegaon, Takali, Tal. : N.solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0
4199 ATKALE SOMNATH MARUTI at p bembale tal madha, Bembale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4200 LOKHANDE SANTOSH GANGARAM at p sonari tal paranda, Sonari, Tal. : Bvhokar, Dist. : Nanded, State : Maharashtra (India)413203

4201 JADHAV NARAYAN BHANUDAS at p akumbhe bhuinje tal madha, Akumbhe, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4202 KHADKE DURWAS SADASHIV Khadke Wasti Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4203 MOKASE RAMHARI DAGDU Ujani (T), UJANI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4204 NIMGIRE BHIBISHAN GENBA At. Kavitgaon Post.Sanghavi Tal.Karmala, KAVITGAON, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4205 SHENDAGE DILIP DNYONOBA AT MALEGAON POST TEMBHURNI, Malegaon, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4206 LONDHE PRIYANKA NAVNATH at post sai coiony kurduwadi, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413208

4207 JAGATAP NAMADEV MADHUKAR jagatapvasti at post kurdu tal.madha, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4208 POTDAR ANANT KANTILAL shukrawar peth at p tembhurni tal madha, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4209 MASKE VIKAS DAGDU 46.B Maruti Mandir Near Shevare, Shevare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4210 BELPATRE BHAVNA BHALCHANDRA TILAK ROAD TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4211 LONDHE APPASAO NAMDEV Phule-Shau- Ambedkar Nagar Velapur, Velapur, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



4212 TALLU SURESH KESHIVRAO Kasaba Peth Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4213 NANANAJKAR AMIT VILAS KASBA PETH TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4214 PANDAV SHIVAJI NAMDEO KAVITGAON TA KARMALA, KAVITGAON, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4215 PATIL RAMESH VIJAY At Post-Bhimanagar, Bhimanagar, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413212

4216 KADAM SOJAR NARHARI

AT-SURLI, POST-AKOLE GANPATI, TAL - MADH, A, Madha, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)
4217 DESHMUKH POPAT MOTIRAM TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4218 SHAIKH ASLAM RAUSHID

DATTA MANDIR SHKURWAE PETH TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)

4219 SHIRSAGAR RUPALI RAVANSIDHA TILIK ROAD TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4220 WAGHMARE SAYAJI PRALHAD

VYAWAHARE CHAL, NEAR WAGALE HOSPATIL, MA, DHA ROAD, Kurduvadi, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413208
4221 DOMBALE SACHIN NANDKUMAR At.Post.Bambale, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)0

4222 JAGTAP KHANDU DATTATRYA At.Ahergaon Post. Akumbe, Ahergaon, Tal. : Niphad, Dist. : Nashik, State : Maharashtra (India)
4223 PATIL GENESH VASANT Ap Akole Khurd, Akole(KH), Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4224 SATALE DHANAJI SAHNKAR KHULE VASTI, TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4225 BHAGAT LALA PRLHAD At.Post.Kandar, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4226 MAHADIK SANJAY ASHOK TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4227 CHAUDHARI BALBHIM BHIKAJI At Nagorli Post -Adhegoan, NAGORLI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4228 CHAVAN SUNITA DASHRATH AT POST - VENEGAON, TAL - MADHA, VENEGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4229 GODASE BHARAT PRABHAKAR Tambave,Sapatane Te, Tambave, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413210
4230 SHIRASKAR SATISH NAMDEO Upalawate,Upalawate, Upalwate, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4231 JORVAR DNYANESHWAR LAXMAN raut galli at p ahergaon tal madha, Ahergaon, Tal. : Niphad, Dist. : Nashik, State : Maharashtra (India)

4232 SHINDE NAVANATH BAPU AT POST=ADHEGOAN, MNO=9860185489, Adhegaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4233 MANJARE SAUDAGAR DATTATRAY

HOLE KHURD,POST=UJANI MNO.9422648307, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)
4234 WAGHE LAXMAN HARIBHAU waghe wasti, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



4235 CHATTE KHANDU BHIMRAO Bhawninagar, Tembhurni., Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4236 DHAGE DNYANDEO RAMCHANDRA bhavani nagar, mno=9860598214, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4237 YADAV SURAJ RAMA

IDIARA NAGAR ZOPADPATI, MNO=9730110962, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)

4238 BARKUND RAMBHAU BABURAO at pangare, 9921311240, Bhalwani, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4239 KALOKHE NITIN MACHCHHIDRA at post dhavals mno=901173144, Dhavlas, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4240 MORE MANGAL RAJENDRA chavan wadi  road,, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4241 FUGE GANESH DAGADU 392/b,pimpalner,mno=9604204262, Pimpelner, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4242 KASHID DHANAJAY NAGANATH near -228/b,gav vihir,, Pimpelner, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4243 DHAGE DEVIDAS SADASHIV near Gulmohar hotel=mno-9763547977, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4244 KOLI SANTOSH KURMDAS koli wada,, Bembale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4245 JADHAV HANMANT HARI 130,dsur,malshiras, Malsiras, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4246 LOHAR KISHOR ARJUN Sapatne (T) mno=9767908322, Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4247 JAGATAP POPAT SAUDAGAR Old S.T..Stetion mno=9960182125, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4248 DAGDE GANESH RAMCHANDRA KARAMALA CHOWK,MNO-9422462757, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4249 MULANI JAHANGIR SIKANDAR 24,VITHAL NAGAR, M=9637497996, Akole(KH), Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4250 ATAR SHANAWAJ SIKANDAR MAHADEO GALLI,MNO=9422554852, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4251 RAVAN DATTATRAY SAMBHU gujar galli at p ghoti, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4252 MASKE DATTATRYA EKNATH At.Post.Shevare Tal.Madha, Shevare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4253 CHAUDHARI CHABUBAI SHIVAJI karamala chouk at p tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4254 BHANDARE LAXMI MARUTI c/o Anant V.Botre, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4255 JADHAV BHARAT TUKARAM At. Tambave Post. Sapatane, Tambave, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4256

KHANDALE RAMCHANDRA 

VISHVANATH at p sapatane [t] tal madha, Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4257 CHAVAN BALAJI TANAJI H.NO.196,Tambole,mohol,, Tambave, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



4258 SOUL ASHOK KISAN Om Plywood Kurduwadi Road, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4259 DHEKANE VIJAY HANUMANT 16,mali galli, mno=9881557958, m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4260

NANWARE PARMESHWAR 

UTTARESHWAR Nanvare Vasti,Ghoti, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413203

4261 KASAVADE SHRIMANT MAHADEO

At.Hole (K) Post. Ujani Om Sai Means Par, ler Karmala Chowk, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)
4262 GAIKWAD SANJAY NAMADEV ZOPADAPATT,INDIRANAGAR,, UJANI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4263 KEDAR ABHIMANYU SHANKAR ATPOST=KEDAR,MNO=9970604833, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4264

BHARGANDE MADHUKAR 

CHANDRAHAR MAHADIK WASTI,TEM, 9975189156, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4265 JADHAV MAHADEO DINKAR AT POST=BHUINJE,MNO=9766952072, BHUINJE, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4266 BHISE LAXMAN BABASAHEB ujani (m) mno=9604208512, UJANI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4267 KUBER BHARAT PANDURANG SAPATNE TE MNO=9763302484, Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4268 BANDGAR SUBHASH BHIKAJI

Near Asharm shala ,Tem,mn=9420659040, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

4269 RANDAVE SHAHAJI MARUTI Nagobagalli, Kem, 402, Kem, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413223

4270 ROKADE VAISHALI AJINATH KANDAR, MNO=9421068809, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4271 PHULE HARUBAI SHAHU Waghe Vasti TEMBHURNI, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4272 BABAR ARUN LAXMAN A/p Kandalgaon, Kandalgaon, Tal. : South Solapur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4273 LASHKAR HARICHANDRA SITARAM A/p Akolgaon, Akulgaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4274 CHATTE BABURAO DIGAMBAR At.Paritewadi Post.Parite, Parite, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4275 RAUT DATTATRYA MARUTI At.Ahergaon Post.Akumbe, Ahergaon, Tal. : Niphad, Dist. : Nashik, State : Maharashtra (India)

4276 JADHAV ANIL TUKARAM At.Venegaon Post Tembhurni, VENEGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4277 GAIKWAD BALBHIM LAXMAN BEHIND NEW ST.STAND,, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4278 KHOCHARE KISAN HAMBIRRAO AT POST KANERGAON, KANERGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4279 SARATE SAROJANI SANGAPPA karamala road at p tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4280 BHANWASE BHARAT MAHDUKAR Waghe Wasti Akluj Road, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211



4281 KOTHARI LILABAI KANTILAL at p tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4282 KAMBALE RESHAMA SHAHU

A/p Tembhurni,Indiranagar Zopadpatti,Bem, bale Road, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)413211

4283 BHOSALE NARSINH MANIK At.Shevare Post. Nera Narsingpur, Shevare, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4284 CHOPADE BABURAO MARUTI Jawalge Vasti At.Post.Adhegaon, Adhegaon, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4285 KALE SAHEBRAO WAMAN At.Post.Bambale, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4286 RAUT NANASAHEB PRALHAD Akole (K), Akole(KH), Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4287 PATIL SURESH MARUTI A/p Tembhurni,Khulewasti, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4288 MULANI JAINUDDIN MAHIBUB Kandar, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4289 NAYAR RAMESH GAJENDRA Dr.Ambedkar Udyan Near, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4290

DHAVALE DAYANESHWAR 

BALASAHEB Sapatane T, Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4291 GAIKWAD CHAGAN ANKUSH At.Pangare,Post Bhalavani, Pangri, Tal. : Barshi, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4292 PARADE SURESH MARUTI

A/p Tembhurni MAHADEO GALLI,Main Road, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

4293 NALE YESHVANT BALI At.Venegaon,Post Tembhurni, VENEGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4294 LANGOTE SATISH SHIVAJI

22,Kumbhar Galli,Kasba Peth,A/p Tembhurn, i, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211
4295 PATIL BABAN RAMRAO A/p Akole khu., Akole(KH), Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4296 WAGHMARE RAM UTTAM Bhawani Nagar,A/p Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4297 DESHMUKH VARSHA PRAVIN surli road tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4298 FAKIR MUSTAFA PAPA A/P.KANDAR TAL KARMALA, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)
4299 SHAIKH TOUSIF SHAHABUDDIN Kandar,Kandar, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413202

4300 RANAVARE SHANKAR RAJARAM Market Yard,Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4301 KAMBALE LAXMAN RAMESH A/p Kavitgaon, KAVITGAON, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413202

4302 SHIRASKAR BALAJI NAMDEVO at post Upalwate, Upalwate, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413223
4303 MULANI SHABBIR BADSHAH Ghoti,Ghoti, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4304 SALUNKHE KESHAV DNYANEDEV satoli,upalwate, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)



4305 SUTAR SHIVAJI SANTARAM

A/p Tilak Chowk karkamb, Karkamb, Karkamb, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413302
4306 PATIL MACCHINDRA EAKNATHA Chandaj, CHANDAJ, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4307 KAMTE MACHINDRA GORAKHA

A/p Sangavi no 1 tal karmala, Karmala Town ( Karmala), Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413202

4308 SHINDE BANDU VITTAHL

AT & POST TEMBHURNI,SURLI ROAD, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211
4309 DAKHALE BALASAHEB HARIDAS KANDAR, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413210

4310 GADE DIGAMBAR PUNJAJI A/p Tembhurni,Surli Road, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4311 BHOSALE TANAJI MACHHINDRA Bemble, Bemble, Bemble, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4312 HULGE SURYAKANT VISHWANATH Bemble,Bemble, Bembale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4313 PAWAR DILIP PARMESHWAR A/p Tembhurni,Wadargalli, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4314 KULKARNI SHRIKANT APPAJI A/p Bembale, Bembale, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4315 CHAVAN ROHIDAS RAJARAM At.Satoli,Post Upalvate, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4316 KADAM VIJAY BHUJANGRAO Akhumbe, Akhumbe, Akhumbe, Akumbhe, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4317 NICHAL MILIND DINKAR

TEMBHURNI, MADHA, A/P VENEGAON, VENEGAON, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

4318 MAHADIK NAVNATH KISAN Adhegaon, Adhegaon, At-Nagorli, NAGORLI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4319 WAGAJ TUSHAR PRAKASH Kandar, Kandar, Wagaj Wasti, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413202

4320 LOKARE MARUTI DINKAR At.Shiral,Post Tembhurni, m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211
4321 KHADTARE SHIVAJI KRUSHNA irkar wasti,vadoli, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413212

4322 KUTE KISAN SHIVRAM A/p Alegaon,Post Adhegaon, Alegaon, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4323 KAZI RAMJAN NISAR

Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Behind ST Stand, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

4324 SARADE RAJENDRA MARUTI Akole Khurd, Akole Khurd, Bhimnagar, Akole(KH), Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)

4325 SHAIKH REHANA SHAHABUDDIN A/p Sawata Mali Nagar,Indapur, Darfal, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413106

4326 KODLINGE TUKARAM BABURAO

Kandar Road, Wadshivane, Wadshivane, Wadshivane, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413223

4327 PARANDE TUKARAM KRUSHNA Hole, Ujani, At.Hole,Post Ujani, Hole, Tal. : Pandharpur, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211



4328 DOKE USHA PRATAP at post kandar, Kandar, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413202
4329 PATIL APPASAHEB BALASAHEB Alegaon, Alegaon, Tal. : Sangola, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413212
4330 JADHAV ANIL MADHUKAR A/p Wangi No 1, Wangi-i, Tal. : Karmala, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413202

4331 MURUMKAR SITABAI RANGNATH At.Shiral Te.,Post Tembhurni, m, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4332 MALI ASHOK BALASAHEB

Chintaman Wasti, Patil wasti, Mali Wasti, Akole(KH), Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

4333 SALGAR AJINATH SITARAM

Gaonthan Wasti, Tembhurni, At.Chavanwadi, CHAVANWADI, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

4334 PAWAR VIJAY GOPICHAND Lavang Sekshan, Lavang, Lavang, Lavang, Tal. : Malshiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413202

4335 KALE KIRAN DINKAR Akluj Road,A/p Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4336 PATIL GANESH BALBHIM

Chintaman Wasti, Akole Khurd, Patil Wasti, Akole(KH), Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211
4337 PATIL DASHRAT MANIKRAO A/p Akole Khurd, Akole(KH), Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4338 DHAVALE KULDIP LAXMAN

Sapatane[T], Sapatane[T], Dhavale Wasti, Sapatane T, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

4339 DESHMUKH PRAKASH GANPAT

Tembhurni, Kasba Galli, Kasba Galli,Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)413211

4340 JAGATAP BHARAT MADHAV TEMBHURNI, MADHA, A/P DAHIWALI, Dahiwali, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4341 SHINGATE ANKUSH LAXMAN TEMBHURNI, MADHA, A/P PARITE, Parite, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4342 SAYYAD IMTIYAZ ISMAIL

KUTE WASTI, TEMBHURNI, NEAR BY HOTEL MILAN, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : 

Maharashtra (India)

4343 KHATKE SANDIP SHIVAJI Saptane, Tambave, TAMBAVE, Tambave, Tal. : Malsiras, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4344 Vijay Agro Services  Market Yard,, Tembhurni, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4345 Prashant Construction  

abad, At Post - Ashta Tal -Paranda Dist -Osman, Ashti (Solapur), Tal. : Mohol, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra 

(India)

4346 Saroj Automobiles  Behind New S.T.Stand,, Tembhurni, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413211

4347 DHARMARAO PHOTO STUDIEO  AT POST BHIMANAGAR, Bhimanagar, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)413212

4348 MAHESH KRUSHI KENDRA  AT & POST BHIMANAGR, Bhimanagar, Tal. : Madha, Dist. : Solapur, State : Maharashtra (India)


